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PLACE NAME                   DIV         DIV PL     GUNTIME    PACE        TIME
----- ---------------------- -------  --------- ----------- ------- -----------
1     Dustin Sprague         M 40-44      1/104       33:05    5:20       33:04
2     Grant Wirth            M 15-19       1/56       35:45    5:46       35:44
3     Antonio Eppolito       M 45-49      1/128       36:32    5:54       36:30
4     Douglas Picard         M 35-39      1/112       38:31    6:12       38:26
5     Andrew Hoban           M 30-34      1/115       38:43    6:14       38:38
6     Brian Brown            M 40-44      2/104       40:20    6:30       40:17
7     Daniel Phillips        M 45-49      2/128       40:26    6:32       40:26
8     Molly Brown            F 20-24       1/77       40:32    6:32       40:29
9     Aaron Rex              M 40-44      3/104       41:34    6:43       41:33
10    Andrew Mahaffey        M 35-39      2/112       41:51    6:44       41:43
11    Nathaniel Day          M 25-29       1/74       42:06    6:47       42:01
12    Ryan Kohlmeyer         M 30-34      2/115       42:13    6:48       42:09
13    Kendall Okeson         M 35-39      3/112       42:23    6:49       42:14
14    Andrew Caldwell        M 20-24       1/52       47:18    6:51       42:26
15    Peter Qumsiyeh         M 30-34      3/115       42:38    6:52       42:34
16    John Weghorst          M 60-64       1/78       42:57    6:55       42:53
17    Samuel Gersch          M 25-29       2/74       43:10    6:56       42:57
18    Andrew Jender          M 15-19       2/56       43:05    6:57       43:03
19    Courtney Busemeyer     F 35-39      1/217       43:09    6:58       43:07
20    Ronald Argabright      M 55-59      1/124       43:27    7:00       43:22
21    Piran Talkington       M 20-24       2/52       43:36    7:01       43:29
22    Corey Wiechmann        M 25-29       3/74       43:55    7:02       43:34
23    Blake Harris           M 25-29       4/74       43:50    7:03       43:41
24    Steven Weekes          M 50-54      1/118       43:48    7:04       43:44
25    Daniel Meadows         M 30-34      4/115       56:18    7:04       43:46
26    Gregory Anderson       M 25-29       5/74       44:07    7:06       43:59
27    Michael Mattix         M 35-39      4/112       44:04    7:06       44:01
28    Mario Jimenez          M 25-29       6/74       44:34    7:10       44:23
29    Vido Norng             M 35-39      5/112       44:59    7:15       44:54
30    John Oerther           M 35-39      6/112       45:31    7:19       45:20
31    Walter Golden          M 30-34      5/115       47:27    7:22       45:40
32    Okleigh Archer         M 15-19       3/56       46:11    7:24       45:51
33    Mariano Franchi        M 15-19       4/56       46:06    7:26       46:01
34    Scott Ratcliffe        M 50-54      2/118       47:29    7:26       46:04
35    Amber Durham           F 30-34      1/188       46:13    7:26       46:06
36    Lucas Rankin           M 25-29       7/74       46:15    7:28       46:14
37    Paul Rankin            M 25-29       8/74       46:15    7:28       46:14
38    Joseph Carenza         M 50-54      3/118       46:39    7:28       46:15
39    Natalie Thomas         F 25-29      1/155       46:24    7:29       46:20
40    Carl Virost            M 30-34      6/115       49:13    7:30       46:29
41    Olivia Lehman          F 20-24       2/77       46:56    7:31       46:31
42    Zachary Jones          M 30-34      7/115       48:52    7:33       46:46
43    Benjamin Boyd          M 20-24       3/52       46:54    7:33       46:46
44    Mary Sullivan          F 40-44      1/183       47:13    7:34       46:54
45    Matthew Muha           M 45-49      3/128       48:41    7:34       46:55
46    Kristofer Cruz         M 15-19       5/56       47:37    7:35       47:01
47    Alisa Thomas           F 45-49      1/188       47:28    7:37       47:08
48    Monica Tunstall        F 45-49      2/188       47:25    7:38       47:20
49    Rodrigo Ocampo         M 30-34      8/115       55:54    7:39       47:24
50    Rebecca Westing        F 25-29      2/155       48:08    7:39       47:25
51    Mark Henestofel        M 40-44      4/104       48:02    7:40       47:31
52    Paul Mazak             M 35-39      7/112       48:03    7:41       47:37
53    Robert Cole            M 50-54      4/118       47:39    7:41       47:37
54    Kyle Chapman           M 30-34      9/115       49:30    7:42       47:40
55    Jeff Hoagland          M 45-49      4/128       47:54    7:42       47:45
56    Jonathan Acree         M 15-19       6/56       48:04    7:43       47:46
57    Michael Venkat         M 20-24       4/52       49:10    7:43       47:46
58    Zach Ashley            M 15-19       7/56       48:40    7:44       47:53
59    Gregory Gantt          M 50-54      5/118       48:01    7:44       47:56
60    Jason Schrenk          M 35-39      8/112       49:55    7:44       47:57
61    Chad Gemin             M 35-39      9/112       48:19    7:45       48:02
62    David Bartiromo        M 40-44      5/104       48:25    7:46       48:04
63    Ann Staugler           F 45-49      3/188       49:04    7:46       48:05
64    Ryan Boeckermann       M 25-29       9/74       49:35    7:46       48:06
65    Codi Trick             F 25-29      3/155       49:35    7:46       48:06
66    Dan Runyon             M 40-44      6/104       49:05    7:46       48:09
67    Thomas Young           M 55-59      2/124       48:21    7:47       48:10
68    Max Stieben            M 20-24       5/52       48:53    7:48       48:20
69    John Nachitgall        M 20-24       6/52       48:52    7:48       48:21
70    Heather Winkler        F 40-44      2/183       48:26    7:49       48:22
71    Dominic Colussi        M 1-14        1/60       49:16    7:49       48:28
72    Robert Day             M 20-24       7/52       48:51    7:51       48:35
73    Amie Stryker           F 45-49      4/188       50:58    7:51       48:36
74    Anthony Ferrel         M 50-54      6/118       48:58    7:51       48:40
75    Chris Bumgarner        M 30-34     10/115       48:54    7:53       48:48
76    Jonathan Coyle         M 30-34     11/115       50:12    7:53       48:48
77    Larry Hall             M 55-59      3/124       50:22    7:53       48:53
78    Martin Fujimura        M 55-59      4/124       49:31    7:54       48:57
79    Heath Duncan           M 40-44      7/104       49:31    7:54       48:59
80    Melissa Valentino      F 25-29      4/155       49:15    7:55       49:00
81    Madeline Seiller       F 20-24       3/77       51:10    7:55       49:00
82    James Nelson           M 40-44      8/104       51:15    7:55       49:00
83    Justin Boggs           M 30-34     12/115       50:23    7:55       49:03
84    Ian Thomas             M 30-34     13/115       52:41    7:55       49:04
85    Seth Thomas            M 25-29      10/74       52:41    7:55       49:04
86    Stephen Vukovich       M 40-44      9/104       50:07    7:55       49:05
87    Patrick Coyne          M 25-29      11/74       51:08    7:55       49:05
88    Jack Bryan III         M 15-19       8/56       52:04    7:56       49:09
89    Todd Darrah            M 45-49      5/128       50:36    7:56       49:10
90    Eric Beaty             M 45-49      6/128       49:41    7:56       49:10
91    Andy Voisard           M 40-44     10/104       49:33    7:57       49:13
92    David Pruim            M 20-24       8/52       50:17    7:57       49:16
93    Patrick Moran          M 45-49      7/128       52:27    7:58       49:19
94    Austin Whisman         M 15-19       9/56       50:57    7:58       49:19
95    Patrick Cloud          M 35-39     10/112       50:27    7:58       49:24
96    Derek McGrew           M 20-24       9/52       54:15    7:59       49:27
97    Andrew Stull           M 30-34     14/115       50:14    7:59       49:28
98    Caroline Kennebeck-Hal F 50-54      1/205       50:17    7:59       49:28
99    Timothy McComsey       M 30-34     15/115       52:04    7:59       49:28
100   Matt Guion             M 30-34     16/115       49:55    8:00       49:32
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101   Patrick Kennedy        M 35-39     11/112       50:54    8:00       49:32
102   Michael Cole           M 1-14        2/60       49:43    8:01       49:41
103   John Gallagher         M 35-39     12/112       50:49    8:02       49:46
104   Michael Walsh          M 25-29      12/74       51:10    8:03       49:51
105   Gregory Mittal         M 35-39     13/112       54:08    8:03       49:54
106   Leonard Katooto        M 30-34     17/115       53:01    8:03       49:54
107   Carlos Suarez          M 25-29      13/74       52:09    8:03       49:55
108   Williamthomas Brad Wen M 15-19      10/56       51:56    8:03       49:55
109   Nicholas Wahl          M 25-29      14/74       50:51    8:04       49:56
110   John Stitt             M 40-44     11/104       51:07    8:04       49:58
111   Bryan Weber            M 45-49      8/128       52:37    8:05       50:01
112   Tom McNamee            M 35-39     14/112       50:13    8:05       50:06
113   Suzie Nelson           F 40-44      3/183       51:24    8:05       50:07
114   Jason Coons            M 35-39     15/112       59:04    8:06       50:11
115   Joel Mattern           M 35-39     16/112       53:38    8:06       50:13
116   Jared Novack           M 20-24      10/52       50:22    8:07       50:14
117   John Jernovics         M 45-49      9/128       55:34    8:07       50:15
118   Jon Steinbrunner       M 30-34     18/115       51:38    8:07       50:17
119   Micah Chi-Huang Sun    M 25-29      15/74       51:24    8:07       50:19
120   Lauren Coyle           F 30-34      2/188       52:30    8:08       50:24
121   James Rutledge         M 35-39     17/112       51:06    8:09       50:31
122   Eric Krissek           M 25-29      16/74       50:52    8:10       50:36
123   Christopher Rocker     M 30-34     19/115       59:16    8:12       50:47
124   Joe Weidner            M 50-54      7/118       51:14    8:12       50:47
125   Timothy Gurklies       M 55-59      5/124       51:00    8:12       50:50
126   William Gourley        M 20-24      11/52       51:27    8:13       50:51
127   Stephen Coyle          M 25-29      17/74       52:58    8:13       50:53
128   Lynda Colussi          F 40-44      4/183       51:41    8:13       50:54
129   Briley Lambert         F 30-34      3/188       52:08    8:13       50:57
130   Wesley Jones           M 35-39     18/112       51:43    8:14       50:58
131   Tyler Guajardo         M 25-29      18/74       56:05    8:14       50:58
132   Samantha Farling       F 25-29      5/155       51:33    8:14       50:59
133   Francesca Gatterburg   F 15-19       1/44       51:19    8:14       51:01
134   Mark Hastriter         M 15-19      11/56       51:24    8:14       51:02
135   Patrick Gernert        M 30-34     20/115       53:17    8:14       51:02
136   Danielle Langefeld     F 30-34      4/188       56:05    8:15       51:04
137   Joseph Pugnale         M 40-44     12/104       56:25    8:15       51:06
138   Eric Roach             M 35-39     19/112       51:19    8:15       51:09
139   Tom Layne              M 50-54      8/118       51:32    8:16       51:12
140   Mark Moceri            M 30-34     21/115       52:07    8:16       51:15
141   Rose Pasqualetti       F 1-14        1/43       52:51    8:17       51:19
142   Kendra Winkleblech     F 1-14        2/43       52:30    8:17       51:21
143   Kathryn MacGillivray   F 25-29      6/155       51:41    8:18       51:25
144   Michael Hastriter      M 45-49     10/128       51:48    8:18       51:26
145   Hans Stauffer          M 40-44     13/104       51:52    8:19       51:30
146   Hendrick Raquet        M 15-19      12/56       52:37    8:19       51:31
147   Brik Anderson          M 30-34     22/115       57:46    8:20       51:37
148   Leah Johnson           F 30-34      5/188       52:11    8:21       51:42
149   Matthew Kwasniewski    M 20-24      12/52       51:51    8:21       51:46
150   Burt Okamoto           M 40-44     14/104       52:08    8:22       51:47
151   Leesa Kaufman          F 45-49      5/188       52:00    8:22       51:49
152   Brian Piepmeier        M 25-29      19/74       53:01    8:23       51:54
153   Quintin Hiser          M 15-19      13/56       52:44    8:23       51:55
154   Douglas Rabe           M 65-69       1/40       53:55    8:24       52:02
155   Timothy Doran          M 50-54      9/118       52:36    8:24       52:03
156   Brendan Eltzroth       M 20-24      13/52       52:59    8:24       52:03
157   Anna Davis             F 35-39      2/217       53:39    8:24       52:04
158   Justin De Jesus        M 20-24      14/52       59:10    8:24       52:04
159   Jason Snell            M 30-34     23/115       55:18    8:24       52:04
160   Patrick Kelly          M 20-24      15/52       53:36    8:25       52:11
161   John Neff              M 55-59      6/124       56:07    8:26       52:16
162   Jennifer McGuffey      F 35-39      3/217       53:18    8:27       52:19
163   John Brennan           M 25-29      20/74       54:09    8:27       52:21
164   Drew Defosset          M 20-24      16/52       54:09    8:27       52:24
165   Anthony Anderson       M 40-44     15/104       53:52    8:28       52:25
166   Jason Kleinman         M 35-39     20/112       52:40    8:28       52:25
167   Kimberly Crosby        F 20-24       4/77       54:16    8:28       52:28
168   Ryan Remaly            M 20-24      17/52       52:52    8:29       52:33
169   Tim Woodruff           M 50-54     10/118       53:08    8:29       52:34
170   Julia Woodruff         F 25-29      7/155       53:08    8:29       52:34
171   Rob Roach              M 50-54     11/118       55:20    8:29       52:35
172   Robert Money           M 30-34     24/115       53:25    8:30       52:38
173   Mike Gillaugh          M 60-64       2/78       53:30    8:30       52:40
174   Brittany Reynolds      F 30-34      6/188       55:00    8:31       52:48
175   Michael Lambert        M 25-29      21/74       56:05    8:31       52:49
176   Jerry Sutter           M 55-59      7/124       53:35    8:32       52:49
177   Mary Southworth Shaffe F 45-49      6/188       53:24    8:32       52:50
178   Bill Bigham            M 40-44     16/104       56:19    8:32       52:51
179   Craig Berger           M 35-39     21/112     1:10:38    8:32       52:52
180   Amber Holtzapple       F 30-34      7/188     1:10:38    8:32       52:52
181   Denita Fullam          F 45-49      7/188       54:05    8:32       52:55
182   Carl Brenner           M 45-49     11/128       53:56    8:33       52:57
183   Keith MacK             M 30-34     25/115       53:37    8:34       53:06
184   Tracey Woodson         F 45-49      8/188       53:41    8:34       53:06
185   Jason Murry            M 40-44     17/104       54:09    8:35       53:08
186   Michelle Cook          F 35-39      4/217       53:22    8:36       53:17
187   Jacob King             M 40-44     18/104       54:39    8:36       53:18
188   Heather King           F 40-44      5/183       54:39    8:36       53:18
189   Allan Day              M 50-54     12/118       54:48    8:36       53:19
190   John Kopacz            M 30-34     26/115       57:21    8:37       53:24
191   Jerry Theriot          M 45-49     12/128       53:56    8:38       53:29
192   Janie Kuriger          F 50-54      2/205       54:01    8:38       53:30
193   John Steele            M 35-39     22/112       54:55    8:39       53:37
194   Bob Moats              M 60-64       3/78       53:46    8:39       53:37
195   Justin Parsell         M 25-29      22/74       55:11    8:40       53:40
196   Kimberly Baker         F 40-44      6/183       55:30    8:40       53:42
197   Quinn Urry             M 15-19      14/56       55:25    8:41       53:46
198   Benjamin Roselieb      M 30-34     27/115     1:06:39    8:41       53:50
199   Jonathan Tringali      M 35-39     23/112       54:12    8:42       53:51
200   Bartholomew Kleinsorge M 20-24      18/52       54:24    8:42       53:52
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201   Gian Logue             F 40-44      7/183       57:34    8:42       53:54
202   Jamie O'Brien          F 25-29      8/155       55:38    8:42       53:57
203   Bethany Bauman         F 30-34      8/188       54:22    8:43       53:58
204   Erik Day               M 20-24      19/52       55:28    8:43       53:58
205   Matt Crosby            M 25-29      23/74       55:03    8:43       53:59
206   Jill Cochran           F 45-49      9/188       55:00    8:43       53:59
207   Stephanie Lane         F 40-44      8/183       54:50    8:43       53:59
208   Carrie Stevens         F 50-54      3/205       55:22    8:43       54:02
209   Susan Montgomery       F 45-49     10/188       54:44    8:44       54:04
210   Samuel Tyson           M 20-24      20/52       57:07    8:44       54:05
211   Seung Gue Kang         M 15-19      15/56       57:08    8:44       54:05
212   Christopher Wahl       M 40-44     19/104       55:02    8:44       54:06
213   Mark Kelbley           M 60-64       4/78       54:53    8:44       54:07
214   Schon Loesch           M 15-19      16/56       56:22    8:46       54:18
215   Ana Velez              F 40-44      9/183       55:48    8:46       54:18
216   William Odoski         M 45-49     13/128       54:33    8:47       54:22
217   Melissa Lackey         F 30-34      9/188       55:53    8:47       54:22
218   Ryan Maenpa            M 40-44     20/104       55:09    8:47       54:23
219   Adam Busemeyer         M 40-44     21/104       55:31    8:47       54:23
220   Rebekah O'Brien        F 30-34     10/188       56:28    8:47       54:24
221   Thomas Enloe           M 20-24      21/52       55:24    8:48       54:28
222   Joan Steven            F 45-49     11/188       55:56    8:48       54:29
223   Ryan Ross              M 35-39     24/112       55:32    8:48       54:33
224   Ambrosio Casastorres   M 50-54     13/118     1:15:23    8:49       54:36
225   Ian Sweeney            M 25-29      24/74       58:19    8:49       54:36
226   Alexandra Stych        F 20-24       5/77       58:19    8:49       54:36
227   Danielle Olmstead      F 25-29      9/155       58:24    8:49       54:37
228   Tucker Hutchinson      M 1-14        3/60       56:01    8:49       54:37
229   Kevin Riazzi           M 30-34     28/115       57:16    8:49       54:39
230   Jaclynn Jarrells       F 25-29     10/155       57:14    8:49       54:40
231   Christy Dobyns         F 40-44     10/183       59:01    8:50       54:43
232   Orin Shanks            M 40-44     22/104       55:04    8:51       54:47
233   Stephaney Shanks       F 40-44     11/183       55:04    8:51       54:47
234   Mike Silvers           M 60-64       5/78       55:22    8:51       54:47
235   Shelby Waag            F 20-24       6/77       55:58    8:51       54:51
236   Seth Axthelm           M 35-39     25/112       56:37    8:51       54:53
237   Catherine Lee          F 35-39      5/217       58:14    8:52       54:55
238   Dori Shidaker          F 35-39      6/217       57:35    8:52       54:56
239   Jerome Jankowiak       M 55-59      8/124       55:49    8:52       54:57
240   Richard Moore          M 50-54     14/118       55:36    8:52       54:59
241   Nick Curry             M 30-34     29/115       55:43    8:52       54:59
242   Christopher St. Yves   M 35-39     26/112       56:44    8:53       54:59
243   William Menendez       M 45-49     14/128       56:08    8:53       55:01
244   Sarah Morgan           F 20-24       7/77       57:15    8:53       55:04
245   Scott Salazar          M 55-59      9/124       59:13    8:53       55:04
246   Jun Cacas              M 25-29      25/74       57:04    8:54       55:06
247   Sabrina Madson         F 20-24       8/77       56:52    8:54       55:07
248   David Komlenic         M 55-59     10/124       56:02    8:54       55:09
249   Khadeja Landrum        F 20-24       9/77       56:11    8:55       55:14
250   Stephen Faw            M 45-49     15/128       57:52    8:55       55:15
251   Denise Williams        F 50-54      4/205       57:42    8:56       55:19
252   Jared Mattingley       M 40-44     23/104     1:12:55    8:56       55:21
253   Michael Turner         M 15-19      17/56     1:00:12    8:56       55:23
254   Isaac Brodess          M 1-14        4/60       57:37    8:57       55:24
255   Ted Bloink             M 45-49     16/128       55:50    8:57       55:27
256   Thomas Pond            M 30-34     30/115       58:42    8:57       55:28
257   Samuel Ashley          M 1-14        5/60       56:36    8:57       55:30
258   A Munro                F 45-49     12/188       57:33    8:58       55:31
259   Michael Fisher         M 25-29      26/74       57:04    8:58       55:31
260   Madeline Desantis      F 15-19       2/44       56:40    8:58       55:33
261   Lloyd Harmon           M 75-79       1/11       57:26    8:58       55:33
262   Michelle Nickell       F 35-39      7/217       56:39    8:59       55:38
263   Rachel Ross            F 25-29     11/155       59:50    8:59       55:40
264   John Slaughenhaupt     M 45-49     17/128       57:49    8:59       55:40
265   Connor Gurley          M 25-29      27/74       56:59    8:59       55:42
266   Corey Kenneally        M 55-59     11/124       56:54    9:00       55:43
267   Cherie Hill            F 40-44     12/183       58:25    9:00       55:43
268   Amber Steele           F 30-34     11/188       57:01    9:00       55:43
269   Kerry Winchester       F 25-29     12/155       57:28    9:00       55:44
270   Mike Booker            M 20-24      22/52       56:11    9:00       55:44
271   Chris Roderer          M 30-34     31/115       58:58    9:00       55:47
272   Robert J. Cole         M 15-19      18/56       55:49    9:00       55:48
273   Mike Raska             M 55-59     12/124     1:01:31    9:01       55:49
274   Bryan Grody            M 35-39     27/112       57:41    9:01       55:50
275   Sean Yandle            M 35-39     28/112       58:38    9:01       55:50
276   Bill Boyd              M 50-54     15/118       57:07    9:01       55:50
277   Holly Pelt             F 35-39      8/217       57:13    9:01       55:50
278   David Bowden           M 55-59     13/124       56:33    9:01       55:52
279   Peter Noland           M 15-19      19/56       56:38    9:01       55:53
280   Jason Ostrowski        M 1-14        6/60       57:31    9:01       55:53
281   Jen Branstetter        F 25-29     13/155       59:57    9:01       55:55
282   Cori Branstetter       F 35-39      9/217       59:57    9:02       55:55
283   Steve Sexton           M 50-54     16/118       56:28    9:02       55:56
284   Donald Venable         M 30-34     32/115     1:00:08    9:02       55:56
285   Marife Rodriguez       F 35-39     10/217       59:48    9:02       55:58
286   Timothy Knueve         M 40-44     24/104       56:39    9:02       56:01
287   Cindy Fisher           F 60-64      1/102       56:53    9:03       56:02
288   Steve Michael          M 60-64       6/78       57:23    9:03       56:03
289   Jeff Zipes             M 45-49     18/128       57:22    9:03       56:06
290   Trevor Yuska           M 25-29      28/74       56:50    9:03       56:07
291   Brittany Holmes        F 25-29     14/155       57:07    9:03       56:07
292   Darren Siefring        M 25-29      29/74       57:06    9:04       56:07
293   Nicole Salas           F 45-49     13/188     1:00:34    9:04       56:09
294   Kendall Glover         M 55-59     14/124     1:02:05    9:04       56:09
295   Brooke Mellors         F 25-29     15/155     1:01:00    9:04       56:10
296   Scott Humphries        M 35-39     29/112       59:25    9:04       56:11
297   James Rosenthal        M 25-29      30/74       57:00    9:04       56:11
298   Catherine Noland       F 45-49     14/188       57:02    9:05       56:14
299   Timothy Riazzi         M 55-59     15/124       58:53    9:05       56:15
300   Jordan Sorensen        M 25-29      31/74       57:02    9:06       56:21
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301   Chris Correale         M 30-34     33/115       56:34    9:06       56:21
302   Erik Lin-Greenberg     M 30-34     34/115       57:02    9:06       56:21
303   Nate Buckner           M 45-49     19/128       57:32    9:06       56:22
304   Alan Lin-Greenberg     M 65-69       2/40       57:02    9:06       56:22
305   Nicholas Hutchinson    M 35-39     30/112       57:48    9:06       56:24
306   Sarah Kilburn          F 30-34     12/188       59:42    9:06       56:25
307   Piyush Thakkar         M 50-54     17/118       56:37    9:07       56:29
308   Caroline Brown         F 30-34     13/188     1:00:34    9:07       56:30
309   Mark Thompson          M 55-59     16/124       57:36    9:08       56:33
310   Matthew Baker          M 35-39     31/112       57:50    9:08       56:34
311   Kim Sellers            F 40-44     13/183       57:23    9:08       56:37
312   Michael Duckro         M 1-14        7/60       59:33    9:09       56:39
313   Penny Wofford          F 40-44     14/183       56:56    9:09       56:40
314   Dennis Heidenfeldt     M 45-49     20/128       58:05    9:09       56:41
315   Gabe Wilson            M 15-19      20/56       58:59    9:09       56:43
316   Lamar Westbrook        M 30-34     35/115       58:08    9:09       56:43
317   Ellen Malicki          F 55-59      1/172       57:52    9:09       56:44
318   Stephen Shroff         M 50-54     18/118       58:33    9:10       56:44
319   Lorelei Brodess        F 15-19       3/44       58:58    9:10       56:45
320   Angela MacIukiewicz    F 35-39     11/217       57:10    9:10       56:45
321   Andrew Budick          M 1-14        8/60       59:40    9:10       56:45
322   Michael Sciortino      M 40-44     25/104       57:31    9:10       56:46
323   Richard Greenwell      M 60-64       7/78       57:30    9:10       56:48
324   Tim Robinson           M 35-39     32/112       56:57    9:10       56:50
325   Guy Hubbard            M 55-59     17/124       57:14    9:10       56:50
326   Jesse Yost             M 30-34     36/115       59:50    9:10       56:50
327   Tatyana Ipatova        F 50-54      5/205     1:00:03    9:11       56:52
328   Esther Lee             F 25-29     16/155       59:36    9:11       56:56
329   Glen Malicki           M 50-54     19/118       58:05    9:12       56:57
330   Gerald Constable       M 25-29      32/74     1:01:07    9:12       56:58
331   Jay Sejismundo         M 45-49     21/128       58:06    9:12       56:58
332   Cameron Greer          M 15-19      21/56       58:05    9:12       56:58
333   Lisa Kantor            F 45-49     15/188       57:40    9:12       56:59
334   Seiji Kawano           M 60-64       8/78       57:57    9:12       57:01
335   Anthony Day            M 35-39     33/112       59:19    9:12       57:01
336   Thomas Nash            M 40-44     26/104       59:48    9:12       57:01
337   Mark Stowe             M 35-39     34/112       58:38    9:12       57:03
338   James Burns            M 30-34     37/115       59:02    9:13       57:04
339   Phillip Ii Henzler     M 25-29      33/74       57:40    9:13       57:05
340   Anatta Wiriyabanjerd   F 15-19       4/44     1:00:13    9:13       57:05
341   Matt Kapszukiewicz     M 40-44     27/104       57:34    9:13       57:06
342   Matthew Dicicco        M 40-44     28/104     1:00:15    9:13       57:07
343   Tyler Stokoe           M 30-34     38/115       58:18    9:13       57:07
344   Terrance Bailey        M 35-39     35/112     1:02:04    9:13       57:08
345   Deborah Sweeney        F 35-39     12/217       58:53    9:13       57:08
346   Marydell Westman       F 35-39     13/217     1:02:05    9:14       57:10
347   Amanda Lloyd           F 20-24      10/77       57:27    9:14       57:10
348   Patrick Sweeney        M 40-44     29/104       58:53    9:14       57:11
349   Rachel Blanset         F 35-39     14/217       59:46    9:14       57:11
350   Benjamin Allen         M 30-34     39/115     1:10:01    9:14       57:12
351   Joseph Horner          M 50-54     20/118       58:58    9:14       57:12
352   Chris Rupp             M 50-54     21/118       59:28    9:14       57:13
353   Steven Rybitski        M 45-49     22/128       58:50    9:14       57:13
354   Archit Deshpande       M 15-19      22/56       58:10    9:14       57:13
355   Coreena Olivas         F 55-59      2/172     1:03:42    9:14       57:15
356   David Ganzsarto        M 45-49     23/128     1:09:13    9:14       57:15
357   Tessie Ganzsarto       F 45-49     16/188     1:09:14    9:15       57:16
358   Erin Scott             F 40-44     15/183       59:09    9:15       57:16
359   Brad Dwenger           M 45-49     24/128       58:34    9:15       57:16
360   Alexander Horvat       M 20-24      23/52       57:21    9:15       57:17
361   Marilyn Brown          F 30-34     14/188     1:01:26    9:15       57:20
362   Emily Henzler          F 25-29     17/155       57:56    9:15       57:21
363   Michael Brady          M 50-54     22/118     1:02:41    9:15       57:21
364   Greg Foster            M 50-54     23/118     1:00:31    9:16       57:22
365   Timothy Gernert        M 60-64       9/78       59:37    9:16       57:23
366   Katherine Sciortino    F 35-39     15/217       58:08    9:16       57:24
367   Scott Fullam           M 45-49     25/128       58:36    9:16       57:24
368   Isha Rao               F 1-14        3/43     1:04:02    9:16       57:27
369   Connor Welch           M 1-14        9/60       58:29    9:17       57:30
370   Albert Murn            M 75-79       2/11     1:18:14    9:17       57:30
371   Ethan Leisure          M 15-19      23/56       58:21    9:17       57:31
372   Jennifer Nelson        F 30-34     15/188       57:53    9:17       57:31
373   Bill Dodge             M 55-59     18/124       57:55    9:17       57:31
374   Glenn Wellman          M 35-39     36/112       59:51    9:17       57:32
375   Trisha Wellman         F 35-39     16/217       59:53    9:18       57:34
376   Bradley Brouhard       M 50-54     24/118     1:02:32    9:18       57:34
377   Joel Dixon             M 25-29      34/74       58:06    9:18       57:35
378   Maureen Mathews        F 40-44     16/183     1:02:03    9:18       57:36
379   Benjamin Bratka        M 30-34     40/115     1:02:14    9:18       57:37
380   Jakob Burdick          M 1-14       10/60     1:00:32    9:18       57:38
381   Karen Fleming-Michael  F 50-54      6/205       59:01    9:19       57:40
382   Tara Anderson          F 40-44     17/183       59:08    9:19       57:41
383   Dan Jordan             M 50-54     25/118     1:00:39    9:19       57:43
384   Molly Meyer            F 25-29     18/155     1:00:53    9:19       57:43
385   Sam Newman             M 25-29      35/74     1:00:29    9:19       57:45
386   Paul Welch             M 45-49     26/128       58:47    9:20       57:47
387   Steven Siegel          M 30-34     41/115       58:43    9:20       57:49
388   Shelby Carpenter       F 20-24      11/77     1:02:37    9:20       57:49
389   Benjamin Watson        M 30-34     42/115       58:42    9:20       57:50
390   Jordan Lloyd           M 35-39     37/112       59:52    9:20       57:50
391   Michael Mullen         M 55-59     19/124     1:00:46    9:20       57:50
392   Joseph Stock           M 20-24      24/52       59:17    9:20       57:51
393   Robert Webster         M 45-49     27/128     1:01:55    9:20       57:51
394   Lisa Hernandez         F 55-59      3/172     1:02:14    9:21       57:55
395   Matthew Farmer         M 20-24      25/52       59:35    9:21       57:56
396   Sidhanth Verma         M 1-14       11/60       58:03    9:21       57:56
397   Bryan MacIukiewicz     M 30-34     43/115       58:23    9:21       57:58
398   Heather Luby           F 35-39     17/217       59:14    9:22       58:00
399   Josie Baum             F 20-24      12/77       59:33    9:22       58:00
400   Lukas Stafira          M 20-24      26/52       58:40    9:22       58:03

Generated March 15, 2026 at 4:23 PM 4/28



Air Force Marathon - 10k - results OnlineRaceResults.com

PLACE NAME                   DIV         DIV PL     GUNTIME    PACE        TIME
----- ---------------------- -------  --------- ----------- ------- -----------
401   Hannah Wetzel          F 20-24      13/77     1:01:34    9:22       58:03
402   Wally Zukauskas        M 55-59     20/124     1:02:10    9:22       58:05
403   Donna Lowery           F 55-59      4/172     1:00:43    9:23       58:06
404   Kelly McCluskey-Erskin F 35-39     18/217       59:31    9:23       58:07
405   Annamaria Vesely       F 35-39     19/217       58:50    9:23       58:07
406   Robert Collins         M 75-79       3/11     1:02:23    9:23       58:08
407   Aaron Bailey           F 35-39     20/217     1:00:42    9:23       58:11
408   Leslie Stimmel         F 35-39     21/217     1:00:42    9:23       58:11
409   Steven Flint           M 60-64      10/78       58:56    9:23       58:11
410   William Duck           M 25-29      36/74     1:02:30    9:24       58:13
411   Tracy Patrick          F 45-49     17/188       59:44    9:24       58:14
412   William Bakker         M 35-39     38/112       59:47    9:25       58:20
413   Gerie Owen             F 55-59      5/172       59:04    9:25       58:21
414   Amanda Weiland         F 30-34     16/188     1:00:56    9:25       58:23
415   Kelsea Sullivan        F 20-24      14/77     1:00:20    9:25       58:23
416   Stephanie Townsend     F 20-24      15/77     1:01:35    9:26       58:25
417   David Hilker           M 60-64      11/78     1:00:50    9:26       58:27
418   Kaleigh Henzler        F 25-29     19/155       59:03    9:26       58:29
419   Victoria Hagen         F 15-19       5/44       59:19    9:26       58:29
420   Tara Cavaness          F 45-49     18/188     1:00:21    9:27       58:31
421   Mike Poggi             M 55-59     21/124       58:41    9:27       58:31
422   Raymond Szymanski      M 65-69       3/40       58:49    9:27       58:35
423   Michelle Pasch         F 45-49     19/188     1:00:38    9:27       58:35
424   Jeffrey Forste         M 40-44     30/104       59:16    9:27       58:35
425   Stephanie Forney       F 65-69       1/41       59:19    9:27       58:35
426   Matthew Walker         M 35-39     39/112     1:02:37    9:28       58:36
427   Matt Savage            M 55-59     22/124     1:00:22    9:28       58:37
428   Roderick McLean        M 45-49     28/128     1:00:18    9:28       58:37
429   Laura Crouse           F 45-49     20/188     1:00:18    9:28       58:38
430   Lucinda Hinman         F 30-34     17/188       58:48    9:28       58:39
431   Jason Terry            M 45-49     29/128       59:30    9:28       58:42
432   Elissa Hensley         F 45-49     21/188     1:00:40    9:29       58:42
433   Glen Call              M 55-59     23/124       59:12    9:29       58:43
434   Steve Keivel           M 45-49     30/128     1:01:23    9:29       58:43
435   Marshall Hamilton      M 55-59     24/124     1:00:41    9:29       58:44
436   Heather Turner         F 30-34     18/188       59:54    9:29       58:45
437   Jon Francis            M 45-49     31/128     1:00:03    9:29       58:46
438   Greg Gutterman         M 50-54     26/118     1:00:57    9:30       58:48
439   Jacob Cantz            M 15-19      24/56     1:01:15    9:30       58:48
440   Isabel Leisure         F 15-19       6/44       59:38    9:30       58:48
441   Chad Larson            M 40-44     31/104       59:20    9:30       58:49
442   Sativa Johnson         F 20-24      16/77       59:01    9:30       58:51
443   Peggy Kelly            F 50-54      7/205     1:02:26    9:31       58:56
444   Densie Birdseye        F 30-34     19/188       59:17    9:31       58:56
445   Kaite Baldwin          F 30-34     20/188       59:17    9:31       58:56
446   Peter Hagenbuch        M 55-59     25/124     1:00:58    9:31       58:57
447   Leah Ann Dabbelt       F 40-44     18/183     1:03:04    9:31       58:57
448   Phil Kantor            M 50-54     27/118       59:38    9:31       58:57
449   Laura Rose             F 25-29     20/155     1:03:11    9:31       59:00
450   Mike Reitz             M 35-39     40/112       59:49    9:32       59:03
451   Rachel Lanka           F 25-29     21/155     1:01:05    9:32       59:05
452   Tommy Jones            M 30-34     44/115     1:01:50    9:32       59:05
453   Nancy Salyers          F 50-54      8/205     1:01:04    9:32       59:06
454   Jesse Hall             M 30-34     45/115     1:01:20    9:32       59:06
455   Devan Compton          M 30-34     46/115     1:01:50    9:32       59:07
456   Todd Morehart          M 45-49     32/128     1:02:59    9:33       59:07
457   Cristina Bunescu       F 35-39     22/217     1:00:09    9:33       59:08
458   William Cobb           M 40-44     32/104     1:00:40    9:33       59:09
459   Diane Larson           F 20-24      17/77     1:00:18    9:33       59:11
460   John Stubbs            M 40-44     33/104     1:00:36    9:33       59:11
461   Marina Joyce           F 40-44     19/183     1:04:45    9:33       59:13
462   Deb Harrison           F 60-64      2/102     1:02:04    9:33       59:13
463   Catherine Hagstrom     F 50-54      9/205     1:02:04    9:34       59:15
464   Tracy Collins          F 40-44     20/183     1:00:49    9:34       59:18
465   Craig Arthur           M 30-34     47/115     1:00:00    9:35       59:20
466   Bethany Finkbeiner     F 35-39     23/217     1:01:45    9:35       59:20
467   Mary Harbaugh          F 30-34     21/188       59:39    9:35       59:21
468   Kenneth Oliver         M 25-29      37/74     1:00:42    9:35       59:21
469   William Cavaness       M 45-49     33/128     1:01:12    9:35       59:22
470   Andrew Metcalf         M 15-19      25/56     1:03:27    9:35       59:22
471   Emily Rabb             F 35-39     24/217     1:01:52    9:35       59:22
472   Genevieve Parsell      F 25-29     22/155     1:00:54    9:35       59:22
473   Katherine Copas        F 20-24      18/77     1:00:21    9:35       59:25
474   Christopher Smith      M 45-49     34/128     1:03:05    9:36       59:26
475   Tammy Ahlbrand         F 40-44     21/183     1:03:40    9:36       59:27
476   Sandra Tenkku          F 30-34     22/188     1:00:42    9:36       59:28
477   Brandon Hines          M 25-29      38/74     1:00:51    9:36       59:30
478   Carol Thomas           F 55-59      6/172       59:49    9:36       59:31
479   Anthony Santucci       M 40-44     34/104     1:03:08    9:37       59:32
480   Teresa Speros          F 45-49     22/188       59:54    9:37       59:33
481   Kevin Duffin           M 55-59     26/124     1:03:09    9:37       59:33
482   Mark Williams          M 50-54     28/118     1:03:34    9:37       59:33
483   Joseph Markell         M 15-19      26/56     1:01:51    9:37       59:35
484   Ewell Walker           M 35-39     41/112     1:00:51    9:37       59:37
485   Roberto Estrada P Rez  M 40-44     35/104     1:00:35    9:37       59:37
486   Melissa Koppenhoefer   F 30-34     23/188     1:03:38    9:37       59:37
487   Megan Rua              F 30-34     24/188     1:00:50    9:37       59:37
488   Alex Ewing             M 40-44     36/104     1:02:33    9:38       59:39
489   Eric Riebel            M 1-14       12/60     1:01:03    9:38       59:40
490   Amy Kincer             F 35-39     25/217     1:04:59    9:38       59:41
491   Erika Nelson           F 20-24      19/77     1:01:08    9:38       59:43
492   Kimberly Turcios       F 20-24      20/77     1:01:08    9:38       59:43
493   Keith Clipson          M 70-74       1/18     1:02:07    9:38       59:43
494   Deborah Bertke         F 50-54     10/205     1:01:58    9:38       59:44
495   Steven Tompkin         M 60-64      12/78     1:02:37    9:39       59:44
496   Cami Knick             F 30-34     25/188     1:00:12    9:39       59:45
497   April Smith            F 35-39     26/217     1:00:52    9:39       59:48
498   Michael Orrender       M 40-44     37/104     1:02:14    9:39       59:48
499   Michael Riebel         M 45-49     35/128     1:01:13    9:39       59:49
500   Nate Morgan            M 55-59     27/124     1:05:47    9:40       59:51
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501   Mike Gorman            M 45-49     36/128     1:01:15    9:40       59:51
502   Megan Kelley           F 25-29     23/155     1:02:36    9:40       59:53
503   Shoma Suzuki           M 1-14       13/60     1:00:49    9:41       59:58
504   Glend Tarriman         M 40-44     38/104     1:01:04    9:41       59:58
505   Brenda Nunemaker       F 45-49     23/188     1:03:38    9:41     1:00:01
506   Gerald Constable       M 55-59     28/124     1:04:11    9:42     1:00:05
507   Courtney Perry         F 35-39     27/217     1:03:43    9:43     1:00:10
508   Chad Fyffe             M 40-44     39/104     1:04:58    9:43     1:00:11
509   Kimberly Brohas        F 55-59      7/172     1:02:01    9:43     1:00:13
510   Luke Sullivan          M 1-14       14/60     1:00:40    9:43     1:00:14
511   Oriana Perkins         F 20-24      21/77     1:02:26    9:44     1:00:16
512   Angela Salazar         F 45-49     24/188     1:04:25    9:44     1:00:17
513   Steven Roberts         M 55-59     29/124     1:04:05    9:44     1:00:18
514   Mark Piepmeier         M 60-64      13/78     1:01:26    9:44     1:00:19
515   Kyle Fullam            M 1-14       15/60     1:01:30    9:44     1:00:19
516   Ellen Khong            F 1-14        4/43     1:04:06    9:44     1:00:19
517   Sarah Bolton           F 30-34     26/188     1:02:49    9:44     1:00:20
518   Jerry Simons           M 60-64      14/78     1:00:34    9:44     1:00:20
519   Anna Lee Van Abel      F 25-29     24/155     1:03:59    9:44     1:00:20
520   Mark Mercier           M 20-24      27/52     1:03:47    9:45     1:00:24
521   Nicole Smith           F 20-24      22/77     1:03:47    9:45     1:00:24
522   Heather Durian         F 35-39     28/217     1:02:21    9:45     1:00:25
523   Nicole Jonas           F 30-34     27/188     1:04:18    9:45     1:00:27
524   Shawnda Newberry       F 35-39     29/217     1:01:14    9:46     1:00:28
525   Karrinna Bourne        F 40-44     22/183     1:04:19    9:46     1:00:29
526   Joey Bane              M 30-34     48/115     1:04:41    9:46     1:00:31
527   Chelsea Reed           F 20-24      23/77     1:05:19    9:46     1:00:31
528   Kristi Brendlinger     F 25-29     25/155     1:04:41    9:46     1:00:31
529   Laurel Papadopoulos    F 35-39     30/217     1:02:29    9:46     1:00:31
530   Mathew Byers           M 35-39     42/112     1:01:31    9:46     1:00:33
531   Christine Carenza      F 50-54     11/205     1:01:44    9:47     1:00:34
532   Branigan Abel          F 30-34     28/188     1:03:34    9:47     1:00:34
533   Kim Hartwell           F 40-44     23/183     1:03:05    9:47     1:00:35
534   Jenn Landoll           F 35-39     31/217     1:03:05    9:47     1:00:36
535   Thomas Cooper          M 55-59     30/124     1:05:20    9:47     1:00:38
536   Amanda Cole            F 30-34     29/188     1:01:51    9:48     1:00:42
537   Melissa Menendez       F 40-44     24/183     1:01:50    9:48     1:00:44
538   Damian Elking          M 45-49     37/128     1:01:33    9:49     1:00:47
539   Natalie Oswalt         F 35-39     32/217     1:02:54    9:49     1:00:52
540   Hannah Fradd           F 30-34     30/188     1:01:24    9:49     1:00:52
541   Andrew Webster         M 35-39     43/112     1:06:27    9:50     1:00:53
542   Thomas Nickle          M 50-54     29/118     1:01:53    9:50     1:00:55
543   Puhkar Shirahatti      M 1-14       16/60     1:01:56    9:51     1:00:59
544   Michael Ryan           M 55-59     31/124     1:08:26    9:51     1:01:00
545   Chris White            M 20-24      28/52     1:02:12    9:51     1:01:00
546   Neil White             M 45-49     38/128     1:02:13    9:51     1:01:01
547   Jevon Reynolds         M 40-44     40/104     1:05:42    9:51     1:01:04
548   Frank Staigl III       M 45-49     39/128     1:05:42    9:51     1:01:04
549   Kevin Wright           M 40-44     41/104     1:01:41    9:52     1:01:06
550   Nicole Armitage        F 50-54     12/205     1:06:32    9:52     1:01:07
551   Brian Wright           M 40-44     42/104     1:01:41    9:52     1:01:07
552   Colleen Militello      F 45-49     25/188     1:03:08    9:52     1:01:08
553   Robert Baird           M 50-54     30/118     1:04:33    9:52     1:01:08
554   James Howard           M 50-54     31/118     1:03:27    9:53     1:01:11
555   Andrea Krunnfusz       F 25-29     26/155     1:01:31    9:53     1:01:12
556   Angela Coffman-Nolan   F 35-39     33/217     1:03:46    9:53     1:01:12
557   Edward Ralston         M 45-49     40/128     1:01:58    9:53     1:01:15
558   Juan Salvador Rios     M 40-44     43/104     1:02:39    9:53     1:01:16
559   Steve Pendergrass      M 55-59     32/124     1:02:15    9:54     1:01:19
560   Jason Hamman           M 35-39     44/112     1:04:36    9:54     1:01:19
561   Shelly Murray          F 50-54     13/205     1:08:20    9:54     1:01:19
562   Clinton Murray         M 50-54     32/118     1:08:20    9:54     1:01:20
563   Chris Boyd             M 40-44     44/104     1:03:57    9:54     1:01:22
564   Rick Stewart           M 55-59     33/124     1:03:52    9:55     1:01:23
565   Audrey Taylor          F 25-29     27/155     1:01:49    9:55     1:01:25
566   Safa Rashid            F 25-29     28/155     1:01:48    9:55     1:01:29
567   Zach Shade             M 20-24      29/52     1:06:19    9:56     1:01:30
568   Renee Morgan           F 35-39     34/217     1:07:03    9:56     1:01:32
569   Keith O'Donnell        M 25-29      39/74     1:02:00    9:56     1:01:33
570   Carolyn O'Donnell      F 25-29     29/155     1:02:00    9:56     1:01:34
571   Roscoe Smith           M 55-59     34/124     1:02:42    9:56     1:01:34
572   Joseph McCartan        M 35-39     45/112     1:04:58    9:56     1:01:35
573   Halley Dickson         F 15-19       7/44     1:04:26    9:57     1:01:37
574   Samantha Wilkinson     F 20-24      24/77     1:01:59    9:57     1:01:39
575   Thomas Day             M 50-54     33/118     1:01:39    9:57     1:01:39
576   Melissa McCartan       F 35-39     35/217     1:05:03    9:57     1:01:42
577   Patrick Horning        M 25-29      40/74     1:05:21    9:58     1:01:43
578   Sarah Hubbard          F 35-39     36/217     1:04:33    9:58     1:01:43
579   Sandy Myers            F 20-24      25/77     1:05:21    9:58     1:01:44
580   Stephanie Little       F 40-44     25/183     1:03:26    9:58     1:01:48
581   Amy Howard             F 35-39     37/217     1:07:00    9:59     1:01:49
582   Delmer Sparks          M 35-39     46/112     1:04:46    9:59     1:01:49
583   Igor Anisimov          M 45-49     41/128     1:01:53    9:59     1:01:51
584   William Beilharz       M 20-24      30/52     1:03:22    9:59     1:01:52
585   Ajay Jindal            M 45-49     42/128     1:01:59    9:59     1:01:53
586   Corey Boltz            M 30-34     49/115     1:04:25    9:59     1:01:54
587   David Randolph         M 40-44     45/104     1:06:22   10:00     1:01:56
588   Tyler Stickle          M 35-39     47/112     1:05:51   10:00     1:01:57
589   Phillip Downey         M 55-59     35/124     1:09:46   10:00     1:01:58
590   Jen Moran              F 40-44     26/183     1:03:25   10:00     1:01:59
591   Robyn Kinigson         F 35-39     38/217     1:03:16   10:01     1:02:01
592   Kim Noll               F 35-39     39/217     1:03:16   10:01     1:02:01
593   Chris Horton           M 45-49     43/128     1:03:12   10:01     1:02:01
594   Robert Kuriger         M 20-24      31/52     1:02:36   10:01     1:02:03
595   Rachel Kuriger         F 20-24      26/77     1:02:36   10:01     1:02:03
596   Laura Gaddis           F 40-44     27/183     1:03:12   10:01     1:02:04
597   Christopher Werth      M 35-39     48/112     1:02:35   10:02     1:02:07
598   Ellen Noble            F 50-54     14/205     1:04:41   10:02     1:02:08
599   Nadeem Khokhar         M 40-44     46/104     1:03:13   10:03     1:02:18
600   Matthew Young          M 30-34     50/115     1:03:46   10:03     1:02:18
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601   Carla Grossman         F 35-39     40/217     1:06:06   10:03     1:02:18
602   Emily Sexton           F 20-24      27/77     1:02:50   10:03     1:02:19
603   Lola Rogers            F 60-64      3/102     1:03:25   10:04     1:02:19
604   Jeff Sabatine          M 55-59     36/124     1:07:20   10:04     1:02:20
605   Tom Hutchison          M 60-64      15/78     1:03:36   10:04     1:02:21
606   Vladimir Vasilyev      M 70-74       2/18     1:02:23   10:04     1:02:21
607   Stacy Benson           F 40-44     28/183     1:03:29   10:04     1:02:21
608   Kashiri Favors         F 25-29     30/155     1:07:54   10:04     1:02:23
609   William Mays           M 15-19      27/56     1:03:57   10:04     1:02:24
610   Adam Underwood         M 30-34     51/115     1:03:56   10:05     1:02:26
611   Amy Hornback           F 30-34     31/188     1:03:48   10:05     1:02:27
612   Darrell Hornback       M 30-34     52/115     1:03:48   10:05     1:02:27
613   Brian Poling           M 35-39     49/112     1:04:52   10:05     1:02:30
614   Carri Seaman           F 40-44     29/183     1:03:39   10:05     1:02:31
615   Edward Starr           M 40-44     47/104     1:03:30   10:06     1:02:32
616   Stephen Manning        M 65-69       4/40     1:03:01   10:06     1:02:33
617   Deanna Dennis          F 55-59      8/172     1:02:45   10:06     1:02:36
618   Lei Sun                M 30-34     53/115     1:02:54   10:06     1:02:36
619   Sara Ryan              F 45-49     26/188     1:10:03   10:06     1:02:36
620   Tonya Malone           F 35-39     41/217     1:03:25   10:06     1:02:37
621   Kristen Zimmerman      F 25-29     31/155     1:04:31   10:06     1:02:37
622   Gregory Wirth          M 55-59     37/124     1:03:01   10:06     1:02:38
623   Sean Rucker            M 45-49     44/128     1:05:30   10:07     1:02:40
624   Mike Rucker            M 50-54     34/118     1:05:31   10:07     1:02:41
625   Colton Morehart        M 15-19      28/56     1:06:34   10:07     1:02:43
626   Alexandru Bunescu      M 35-39     50/112     1:03:46   10:08     1:02:44
627   Shu Schiller           F 40-44     30/183     1:05:04   10:08     1:02:49
628   Amy Isernhagen         F 45-49     27/188     1:02:59   10:08     1:02:49
629   Daniel Voegeli         M 35-39     51/112     1:08:12   10:09     1:02:51
630   Lyle James             M 35-39     52/112     1:06:37   10:09     1:02:51
631   Melissa Recht          F 35-39     42/217     1:03:36   10:09     1:02:52
632   Patrick Joyce          M 60-64      16/78     1:08:26   10:09     1:02:53
633   Michele Evans          F 45-49     28/188     1:05:05   10:09     1:02:54
634   R. Kaiser              F 20-24      28/77     1:06:24   10:09     1:02:55
635   Kirk Ellis             M 35-39     53/112     1:07:30   10:09     1:02:55
636   Hana Mizuno            F 1-14        5/43     1:05:20   10:09     1:02:56
637   Adam Sotak             M 35-39     54/112     1:03:54   10:10     1:02:57
638   Theresa Bean           F 40-44     31/183     1:04:24   10:10     1:02:58
639   Dave Booker            M 50-54     35/118     1:03:28   10:10     1:03:02
640   Mia Kerivan-O'malley   F 50-54     15/205     1:04:21   10:11     1:03:08
641   John Kauflin           M 50-54     36/118     1:05:12   10:11     1:03:09
642   Janel Vogel            F 20-24      29/77     1:04:14   10:12     1:03:09
643   Amanda Berger          F 30-34     32/188     1:20:57   10:12     1:03:11
644   Tammy Clark            F 55-59      9/172     1:06:54   10:12     1:03:13
645   Joy Kitzmiller         F 50-54     16/205     1:06:55   10:12     1:03:13
646   Randi Coyle            F 30-34     33/188     1:06:47   10:12     1:03:14
647   Anne Marie Shaffer     F 25-29     32/155     1:03:31   10:13     1:03:16
648   David Dashewich        M 45-49     45/128     1:05:10   10:13     1:03:18
649   Salvacion Shydell Rios F 40-44     32/183     1:04:43   10:13     1:03:20
650   Veronica Gregory       F 50-54     17/205     1:07:07   10:14     1:03:23
651   Milah Jean Hasbargen   F 30-34     34/188     1:04:06   10:14     1:03:24
652   James Bowers           M 35-39     55/112     1:07:13   10:14     1:03:26
653   Dagan Rose             M 1-14       17/60     1:05:13   10:14     1:03:26
654   Isaac Weintraub        M 30-34     54/115     1:04:17   10:15     1:03:30
655   Alice Chapman          F 50-54     18/205     1:04:18   10:15     1:03:30
656   Nancy Knickerbocker    F 50-54     19/205     1:07:45   10:15     1:03:31
657   Rebecca Kronauge       F 55-59     10/172     1:07:45   10:15     1:03:32
658   Katie Holder           F 30-34     35/188     1:06:41   10:15     1:03:32
659   Travis Holder          M 30-34     55/115     1:06:41   10:15     1:03:32
660   Cassie Beers           F 25-29     33/155     1:04:22   10:15     1:03:33
661   Ren Cummings           F 30-34     36/188     1:04:30   10:16     1:03:34
662   William Venanzi        M 50-54     37/118     1:06:06   10:16     1:03:35
663   Sarah Manaresi         F 35-39     43/217     1:05:36   10:16     1:03:36
664   April Kettlewell       F 45-49     29/188     1:05:19   10:16     1:03:40
665   Joseph Strateger       M 30-34     56/115     1:20:07   10:17     1:03:43
666   Paul Theunissen        M 45-49     46/128     1:06:58   10:17     1:03:44
667   Cathy Tedrick          F 35-39     44/217     1:08:48   10:17     1:03:44
668   Erin Criswell          F 30-34     37/188     1:05:54   10:17     1:03:45
669   Lauren Komorowski      F 25-29     34/155     1:05:54   10:18     1:03:46
670   Dallin Christiansen    M 1-14       18/60     1:09:21   10:18     1:03:47
671   Philip Riazzi          M 25-29      41/74     1:06:25   10:18     1:03:48
672   Troy Kalina            M 45-49     47/128     1:05:38   10:18     1:03:49
673   Sydney Tinker          F 15-19       8/44     1:06:57   10:18     1:03:50
674   Sidney Kassel          F 15-19       9/44     1:06:57   10:18     1:03:50
675   Andrew Allgeier        M 30-34     57/115     1:08:03   10:18     1:03:50
676   Ryan Landrum           M 40-44     48/104     1:04:47   10:18     1:03:51
677   Rachael Layne          F 50-54     20/205     1:05:16   10:19     1:03:55
678   Pamela Wick            F 35-39     45/217     1:05:38   10:19     1:03:55
679   Sarah Sabourin         F 40-44     33/183     1:10:05   10:19     1:03:56
680   Patty Kelbley          F 60-64      4/102     1:04:43   10:19     1:03:57
681   Margaret Hastings      F 50-54     21/205     1:05:00   10:20     1:04:01
682   Darren Davis           M 35-39     56/112     1:04:14   10:20     1:04:01
683   Joseph Bennett         M 45-49     48/128     1:04:35   10:20     1:04:02
684   Anna Weidner           F 15-19      10/44     1:04:32   10:20     1:04:03
685   Brad Hackworth         M 30-34     58/115     1:04:31   10:20     1:04:03
686   Jordan Pfouts          F 25-29     35/155     1:08:01   10:20     1:04:04
687   Ross Uhler             M 40-44     49/104     1:08:46   10:21     1:04:05
688   Eric Gunzelman         M 55-59     38/124     1:04:17   10:21     1:04:07
689   David Keiser           M 55-59     39/124     1:06:26   10:21     1:04:08
690   Raymond Baxter         M 35-39     57/112     1:05:33   10:21     1:04:08
691   Don Dornfeld           M 70-74       3/18     1:04:25   10:21     1:04:09
692   Charles Lemaster       M 55-59     40/124     1:08:02   10:21     1:04:10
693   Jared Uhler            M 1-14       19/60     1:08:52   10:22     1:04:11
694   Matthew Abel           M 30-34     59/115     1:07:12   10:22     1:04:12
695   Derek Reed             M 35-39     58/112     1:08:04   10:22     1:04:13
696   Chad Wyen              M 40-44     50/104     1:05:24   10:22     1:04:13
697   Tonyia Hackley         F 55-59     11/172     1:05:18   10:22     1:04:15
698   Steven Coffman         M 60-64      17/78     1:06:49   10:22     1:04:15
699   Terry McIntosh         M 55-59     41/124     1:06:34   10:22     1:04:15
700   Robert Frigo           M 35-39     59/112     1:06:44   10:22     1:04:16
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701   Tiffany Kuhn           F 30-34     38/188     1:06:34   10:22     1:04:17
702   Hannah Michael         F 25-29     36/155     1:05:38   10:23     1:04:18
703   Seth Michael           M 30-34     60/115     1:05:38   10:23     1:04:18
704   David Layton           M 50-54     38/118     1:05:11   10:23     1:04:18
705   Tim Clark              M 50-54     39/118     1:08:01   10:23     1:04:19
706   Ronda Bennet           F 50-54     22/205     1:08:17   10:23     1:04:21
707   William Walker         M 40-44     51/104     1:11:16   10:24     1:04:25
708   Robert Smith           M 50-54     40/118     1:04:38   10:24     1:04:25
709   Amy Szwerluga          F 45-49     30/188     1:06:22   10:24     1:04:25
710   Mason Haught           M 1-14       20/60     1:07:19   10:24     1:04:28
711   April Pierce           F 40-44     34/183     1:06:53   10:24     1:04:28
712   Courtney Patrick       F 35-39     46/217     1:07:19   10:24     1:04:28
713   Adrian Gatewood        M 30-34     61/115     1:05:28   10:25     1:04:31
714   Sam Nicholls           M 15-19      29/56     1:08:11   10:25     1:04:32
715   Amy Nicholls           F 50-54     23/205     1:08:10   10:25     1:04:33
716   Shawn Miller           M 35-39     60/112     1:04:51   10:25     1:04:33
717   Frankie Woods          M 35-39     61/112     1:17:02   10:25     1:04:34
718   Linda Woods            F 55-59     12/172     1:17:02   10:25     1:04:35
719   Anthony Woods          M 35-39     62/112     1:17:02   10:25     1:04:35
720   Jeffrey Thervil        M 30-34     62/115     1:09:57   10:26     1:04:36
721   Kimberly Siefkes       F 25-29     37/155     1:09:34   10:26     1:04:37
722   Walter Grudowski       M 50-54     41/118     1:07:57   10:26     1:04:39
723   Kelsey Padgett         F 30-34     39/188     1:05:06   10:26     1:04:41
724   Matthew Isenbart       M 45-49     49/128     1:13:06   10:28     1:04:48
725   Christopher Aric       M 45-49     50/128     1:05:44   10:28     1:04:48
726   Dion Glaeser           M 40-44     52/104     1:05:44   10:28     1:04:50
727   Ann Lundgren           F 40-44     35/183     1:09:13   10:28     1:04:51
728   Meghan Morgan          F 35-39     47/217     1:07:29   10:28     1:04:51
729   Anel De Leon           F 40-44     36/183     1:08:13   10:28     1:04:51
730   Amanda Harold          F 35-39     48/217     1:09:14   10:28     1:04:51
731   Caleb Uhler            M 1-14       21/60     1:09:33   10:28     1:04:52
732   Denton Sagerman        M 25-29      42/74     1:09:10   10:29     1:04:55
733   Cassandra Clancy       F 25-29     38/155     1:09:15   10:29     1:05:00
734   Lisa Schwartz          F 55-59     13/172     1:05:36   10:29     1:05:00
735   Denise Shaffer         F 50-54     24/205     1:05:15   10:29     1:05:00
736   Kelly Clancy           F 20-24      30/77     1:09:15   10:30     1:05:00
737   Michael Reinhart       M 20-24      32/52     1:05:27   10:30     1:05:02
738   Barbara Trick          F 55-59     14/172     1:06:37   10:30     1:05:03
739   Megan Kosa             F 20-24      31/77     1:08:09   10:30     1:05:03
740   Tiffany Beck           F 25-29     39/155     1:05:25   10:30     1:05:03
741   Angela Brouhard        F 45-49     31/188     1:10:02   10:30     1:05:04
742   Lindsay Shepherd       F 30-34     40/188     1:10:23   10:30     1:05:04
743   Erica Depasquale       F 25-29     40/155     1:07:08   10:30     1:05:06
744   Phillip Dexheimer      M 35-39     63/112     1:07:08   10:31     1:05:09
745   Karen Seiler           F 45-49     32/188     1:06:04   10:31     1:05:09
746   Jude Venanzi           F 55-59     15/172     1:07:49   10:31     1:05:10
747   Magan Hanson           F 35-39     49/217     1:09:55   10:31     1:05:10
748   Douglas Preece         M 45-49     51/128     1:08:39   10:31     1:05:10
749   Daniel Hanson          M 40-44     53/104     1:09:55   10:31     1:05:11
750   Carol Sexton           F 60-64      5/102     1:09:16   10:32     1:05:14
751   Vincent Moore          M 60-64      18/78     1:09:42   10:32     1:05:15
752   Abby Weekes            F 20-24      32/77     1:09:51   10:32     1:05:15
753   Deryck Beard           M 40-44     54/104     1:10:00   10:32     1:05:15
754   Rosemary Raquet        F 15-19      11/44     1:06:22   10:32     1:05:16
755   Meaghan Brand          F 30-34     41/188     1:06:21   10:32     1:05:17
756   Pat Griffin            M 40-44     55/104     1:07:27   10:32     1:05:18
757   Lindsey Marco          F 25-29     41/155     1:05:37   10:32     1:05:18
758   Keith Treadway         M 35-39     64/112     1:17:24   10:32     1:05:18
759   Carrie Hauser          F 35-39     50/217     1:07:42   10:32     1:05:19
760   Breanne Lacamera       F 25-29     42/155     1:05:54   10:33     1:05:19
761   Sandra Brubaker        F 50-54     25/205     1:07:56   10:33     1:05:19
762   Anil Mahajan           M 60-64      19/78     1:05:23   10:33     1:05:20
763   Emma Hughes            F 35-39     51/217     1:07:45   10:33     1:05:20
764   Tom Marino             M 55-59     42/124     1:10:46   10:33     1:05:22
765   Alicia Duck            F 25-29     43/155     1:09:42   10:33     1:05:25
766   Chandra Spiker         F 30-34     42/188     1:07:55   10:35     1:05:32
767   Len Diaddario          M 65-69       5/40     1:06:58   10:35     1:05:36
768   Michael D Montgomery   M 45-49     52/128     1:07:29   10:36     1:05:41
769   Shay Hurst             F 55-59     16/172     1:05:58   10:36     1:05:43
770   Stephen Loeh           M 25-29      43/74     1:09:02   10:37     1:05:45
771   Michael Watson         M 25-29      44/74     1:09:02   10:37     1:05:45
772   Megan Bias             F 20-24      33/77     1:09:15   10:37     1:05:45
773   Adam Middleton         M 50-54     42/118     1:07:25   10:37     1:05:46
774   Nathan Bryan           M 25-29      45/74     1:11:12   10:37     1:05:46
775   Molly Dahl             F 35-39     52/217     1:10:51   10:37     1:05:48
776   Chris Moore            M 25-29      46/74     1:06:19   10:37     1:05:49
777   Becky Hale             F 40-44     37/183     1:13:31   10:37     1:05:49
778   Bige Morgan            M 60-64      20/78     1:13:31   10:38     1:05:50
779   Benjamin Mavti         M 35-39     65/112     1:13:15   10:38     1:05:51
780   Ashlee Mauti           F 35-39     53/217     1:13:15   10:38     1:05:55
781   Liz Fiorino            F 25-29     44/155     1:13:15   10:38     1:05:55
782   Ellis Noland           M 1-14       22/60     1:06:43   10:38     1:05:55
783   Donald Pedde           M 55-59     43/124     1:09:38   10:39     1:05:57
784   Matt Geckle            M 20-24      33/52     1:07:39   10:39     1:05:57
785   Jonathan Evans         M 30-34     63/115     1:21:19   10:39     1:06:01
786   Arik Sherk             M 55-59     44/124     1:07:28   10:39     1:06:01
787   Kerri Bentjen          F 30-34     43/188     1:08:46   10:40     1:06:03
788   Kim Utz                F 45-49     33/188     1:07:10   10:40     1:06:04
789   Sara Ross              F 30-34     44/188     1:08:48   10:40     1:06:05
790   Rod Shelton            M 65-69       6/40     1:07:55   10:40     1:06:07
791   Lisa Albritton         F 40-44     38/183     1:07:55   10:40     1:06:07
792   Benjamin Massarelli    M 40-44     56/104     1:08:10   10:40     1:06:07
793   Timothy Treml          M 55-59     45/124     1:08:59   10:41     1:06:12
794   Kayla Elliott          F 25-29     45/155     1:08:40   10:41     1:06:13
795   Debbie Herman          F 55-59     17/172     1:11:43   10:41     1:06:14
796   Donna McAdams          F 45-49     34/188     1:08:40   10:41     1:06:14
797   Ryan Geckle            M 25-29      47/74     1:07:58   10:41     1:06:14
798   Carrie Jones           F 35-39     54/217     1:07:34   10:41     1:06:15
799   Leanna Monk            F 25-29     46/155     1:08:02   10:42     1:06:15
800   Roxanne Paleo          F 15-19      12/44     1:07:22   10:42     1:06:15
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801   Alexandra Frazier      F 50-54     26/205     1:09:40   10:42     1:06:16
802   Angelica Worsham       F 35-39     55/217     1:06:20   10:42     1:06:16
803   Courtney Klement       F 30-34     45/188     1:07:38   10:42     1:06:17
804   Cathy Tagg             F 50-54     27/205     1:09:05   10:42     1:06:19
805   Whitney Chapman        F 30-34     46/188     1:08:11   10:42     1:06:21
806   Crista Hernandez       F 15-19      13/44     1:06:38   10:42     1:06:21
807   Connie Johnson         F 65-69       2/41     1:09:33   10:43     1:06:21
808   Paul MacK              M 55-59     46/124     1:10:15   10:43     1:06:22
809   John Bell              M 45-49     53/128     1:08:20   10:43     1:06:25
810   Catherine Bell         F 1-14        6/43     1:08:20   10:43     1:06:25
811   Bruce Pico             M 15-19      30/56     1:08:21   10:43     1:06:26
812   Fulvio Dumoran         M 45-49     54/128     1:12:23   10:43     1:06:27
813   Nancy Fuller           F 60-64      6/102     1:08:05   10:44     1:06:28
814   Barry Green            M 55-59     47/124     1:06:41   10:44     1:06:30
815   James Lawrence         M 35-39     66/112     1:06:47   10:44     1:06:30
816   John Aubrey            M 30-34     64/115     1:08:36   10:44     1:06:31
817   Kathleen May           F 40-44     39/183     1:07:47   10:44     1:06:31
818   Elizabeth Dearmond     F 35-39     56/217     1:07:47   10:44     1:06:32
819   Mary Rodriguez         F 60-64      7/102     1:07:03   10:45     1:06:34
820   Ken Gregory            M 45-49     55/128     1:08:50   10:45     1:06:36
821   Rick Veracco           M 50-54     43/118     1:08:46   10:45     1:06:37
822   David Byer             M 50-54     44/118     1:11:06   10:45     1:06:37
823   Kellie Veracco         F 45-49     35/188     1:08:46   10:45     1:06:38
824   Brayden Tyree          M 1-14       23/60     1:06:59   10:45     1:06:39
825   David Butcher          M 35-39     67/112     1:07:00   10:46     1:06:40
826   Noah Lamb              M 15-19      31/56     1:07:01   10:46     1:06:41
827   Steven Gallagher       M 65-69       7/40     1:09:37   10:46     1:06:42
828   Paige Forney           F 30-34     47/188     1:07:26   10:46     1:06:42
829   Stacey Roell           F 45-49     36/188     1:11:50   10:46     1:06:43
830   Heather Caldwell       F 40-44     40/183     1:11:51   10:46     1:06:44
831   Anthony Christiansen   M 1-14       24/60     1:12:21   10:47     1:06:46
832   Sai Ashish Bommasani   M 15-19      32/56     1:07:42   10:47     1:06:46
833   Nelson Viniegra        M 45-49     56/128     1:06:49   10:47     1:06:46
834   Janet Tench            F 60-64      8/102     1:09:45   10:47     1:06:47
835   Gregory Christiansen   M 45-49     57/128     1:12:23   10:47     1:06:48
836   Benjamin Zaiser        M 25-29      48/74     1:12:06   10:47     1:06:48
837   James Zaiser           M 25-29      49/74     1:12:06   10:47     1:06:49
838   Bena Sellers           F 40-44     41/183     1:09:38   10:47     1:06:51
839   Keith Jones            M 35-39     68/112     1:09:54   10:48     1:06:53
840   Donald Herre           M 30-34     65/115     1:10:02   10:48     1:06:55
841   Jamie Herre            F 35-39     57/217     1:10:02   10:48     1:06:56
842   Ian Jespersen          M 15-19      33/56     1:15:45   10:48     1:06:57
843   Marla Preisch          F 60-64      9/102     1:08:06   10:48     1:06:57
844   Washington Gardner     M 50-54     45/118     1:18:12   10:48     1:06:57
845   Stephen Schnell        M 45-49     58/128     1:12:01   10:48     1:06:57
846   Julie Meintel          F 45-49     37/188     1:12:01   10:48     1:06:57
847   Audrey Jasko           F 25-29     47/155     1:09:24   10:48     1:06:58
848   Monte Anderson         M 60-64      21/78     1:13:07   10:49     1:06:58
849   Alicia Flores          F 35-39     58/217     1:08:12   10:49     1:06:59
850   Stephanie Treml        F 25-29     48/155     1:09:46   10:49     1:06:59
851   Edward Jespersen       M 55-59     48/124     1:15:49   10:49     1:07:01
852   Chelsie Mallow         F 25-29     49/155     1:08:57   10:49     1:07:03
853   Kermit Stearns         M 55-59     49/124     1:09:30   10:50     1:07:05
854   Yuliia Kovelskaya      F 20-24      34/77     1:08:05   10:50     1:07:06
855   Scott Vess             M 45-49     59/128     1:08:15   10:50     1:07:07
856   Vicky Loscko           F 65-69       3/41     1:10:06   10:50     1:07:08
857   Donetrus Hill          M 35-39     69/112     1:13:00   10:50     1:07:09
858   Jessica May            F 30-34     48/188     1:09:22   10:50     1:07:09
859   Samanta Lopez          F 1-14        7/43     1:07:20   10:50     1:07:10
860   Tammy Randolph         F 40-44     42/183     1:11:37   10:51     1:07:11
861   Brittany Holland       F 25-29     50/155     1:08:57   10:51     1:07:11
862   Amy Parker             F 35-39     59/217     1:09:08   10:51     1:07:13
863   Linda Schnabel         F 50-54     28/205     1:12:37   10:51     1:07:13
864   Sherry McComas         F 40-44     43/183     1:11:38   10:51     1:07:13
865   Susan Hoertt           F 50-54     29/205     1:08:19   10:51     1:07:13
866   Kristen Perry          F 35-39     60/217     1:10:42   10:51     1:07:14
867   Joy McMeekin           F 40-44     44/183     1:10:25   10:52     1:07:17
868   Megan Nieman           F 30-34     49/188     1:11:57   10:52     1:07:18
869   Edward C Armor         M 55-59     50/124     1:08:28   10:52     1:07:18
870   Allison Garrett        F 30-34     50/188     1:10:29   10:52     1:07:21
871   Robert Schippert       M 55-59     51/124     1:08:53   10:53     1:07:23
872   Tina Ault              F 55-59     18/172     1:09:18   10:53     1:07:27
873   Kelly Parin            F 40-44     45/183     1:12:37   10:54     1:07:34
874   William Kane           M 60-64      22/78     1:08:40   10:54     1:07:34
875   Susan Hertert          F 60-64     10/102     1:11:34   10:54     1:07:35
876   Germaine Kiefer        F 55-59     19/172     1:12:29   10:55     1:07:36
877   Dale Gerken            M 65-69       8/40     1:08:49   10:55     1:07:36
878   Walter Lee             M 30-34     66/115     1:09:41   10:56     1:07:42
879   Jayven Baza            M 15-19      34/56     1:09:34   10:56     1:07:42
880   Tia Lee                F 30-34     51/188     1:09:42   10:56     1:07:43
881   Allison Galford        F 40-44     46/183     1:11:19   10:56     1:07:45
882   Emilee Utz             F 20-24      35/77     1:08:52   10:56     1:07:45
883   James Kimbler          M 55-59     52/124     1:08:08   10:56     1:07:47
884   Lisa Haytcher          F 50-54     30/205     1:11:19   10:56     1:07:47
885   Douglas Thornton       M 30-34     67/115     1:14:33   10:57     1:07:50
886   Jamie Seiley           F 30-34     52/188     1:08:12   10:57     1:07:50
887   Nadine Martin          F 45-49     38/188     1:09:36   10:57     1:07:51
888   Scott Hornick          M 45-49     60/128     1:08:03   10:57     1:07:53
889   Jacob Banda            M 25-29      50/74     1:11:27   10:58     1:07:54
890   Jenna Dewilde          F 20-24      36/77     1:11:28   10:58     1:07:54
891   John Fry               M 30-34     68/115     1:13:20   10:58     1:07:55
892   Rachel Fry             F 25-29     51/155     1:13:20   10:58     1:07:55
893   Kari Tucker            F 35-39     61/217     1:11:46   10:58     1:07:55
894   Kathleen Hall          F 50-54     31/205     1:11:30   10:58     1:07:57
895   Hannah Dickson         F 15-19      14/44     1:10:47   10:58     1:07:58
896   Melissa Smith          F 30-34     53/188     1:08:30   10:58     1:07:59
897   Shelley Barrera        F 40-44     47/183     1:12:53   10:59     1:08:00
898   Kelly Meyerhoeffer     M 40-44     57/104     1:12:53   10:59     1:08:00
899   Joe Scheiner           M 40-44     58/104     1:11:20   10:59     1:08:01
900   Renee Gooch            F 20-24      37/77     1:24:37   10:59     1:08:02
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901   Cynthia Trang          F 35-39     62/217     1:11:18   10:59     1:08:02
902   Joseph Baza            M 35-39     70/112     1:09:55   10:59     1:08:03
903   Pete Davidson          M 55-59     53/124     1:13:23   10:59     1:08:03
904   Margaret Walsh         F 20-24      38/77     1:24:41   10:59     1:08:05
905   Teresa Marling         F 40-44     48/183     1:11:07   11:00     1:08:07
906   Daniel Koch            M 25-29      51/74     1:10:39   11:00     1:08:08
907   Julie Constable        F 55-59     20/172     1:12:20   11:01     1:08:13
908   Rachael Coon           F 30-34     54/188     1:10:47   11:01     1:08:14
909   Isabel Moran           F 1-14        8/43     1:11:25   11:01     1:08:17
910   Madelyn Manning        F 1-14        9/43     1:10:34   11:01     1:08:18
911   Andy Rahe              M 30-34     69/115     1:11:58   11:01     1:08:19
912   Christopher Fisher     M 30-34     70/115     1:12:56   11:01     1:08:19
913   Erin Schmidt           F 30-34     55/188     1:11:58   11:01     1:08:19
914   Amelia Fisher          F 25-29     52/155     1:12:57   11:02     1:08:19
915   Naveed Khokhar         M 35-39     71/112     1:09:14   11:02     1:08:19
916   Robert Jones           M 75-79       4/11     1:09:43   11:02     1:08:21
917   Chris Whitted          M 35-39     72/112     1:10:31   11:03     1:08:25
918   Andrew Manning         M 45-49     61/128     1:10:42   11:03     1:08:27
919   Keil Seward            M 30-34     71/115     1:10:15   11:03     1:08:29
920   Rachel Goehring        F 15-19      15/44     1:12:43   11:03     1:08:31
921   Ramona Vikan           F 40-44     49/183     1:11:54   11:04     1:08:33
922   Jennifer Brumby        F 35-39     63/217     1:11:54   11:04     1:08:33
923   Scott Green            M 45-49     62/128     1:09:55   11:04     1:08:34
924   Terry Telles           F 50-54     32/205     1:11:23   11:04     1:08:35
925   Tracy Brooks           F 55-59     21/172     1:12:24   11:04     1:08:36
926   Sidney Goehring        F 45-49     39/188     1:12:49   11:04     1:08:36
927   Colin Shields          M 1-14       25/60     1:09:19   11:05     1:08:39
928   Jessica Hoch           F 20-24      39/77     1:25:20   11:06     1:08:44
929   Nicole Genetin         F 50-54     33/205     1:08:54   11:06     1:08:45
930   Melinda Smith          F 25-29     53/155     1:10:12   11:06     1:08:45
931   Joseph Von Holle       M 60-64      23/78     1:10:34   11:06     1:08:47
932   Sara Dameron           F 20-24      40/77     1:10:49   11:06     1:08:47
933   Eric Dameron           M 50-54     46/118     1:10:49   11:06     1:08:48
934   Victoria Delahunt      F 45-49     40/188     1:14:43   11:06     1:08:48
935   Angela Hayden          F 45-49     41/188     1:10:28   11:06     1:08:49
936   William Bush           M 50-54     47/118     1:11:17   11:06     1:08:50
937   Samantha Turner        F 35-39     64/217     1:13:11   11:06     1:08:50
938   Renata Green           F 40-44     50/183     1:10:09   11:07     1:08:50
939   Ginni Lou Moyer        F 45-49     42/188     1:13:11   11:07     1:08:50
940   Patricia Johnson       F 55-59     22/172     1:10:58   11:07     1:08:52
941   Abigail Graeff         F 25-29     54/155     1:12:05   11:07     1:08:52
942   Sarah Steele           F 30-34     56/188     1:11:36   11:07     1:08:54
943   Megan Kohlmeyer        F 30-34     57/188     1:12:07   11:07     1:08:54
944   Brian Robinson         M 40-44     59/104     1:12:51   11:08     1:08:57
945   Amanda Eckel           F 20-24      41/77     1:10:04   11:08     1:08:57
946   Gordon Pokorny         M 30-34     72/115     1:14:00   11:08     1:09:00
947   Leeanne Cottle         F 35-39     65/217     1:11:11   11:08     1:09:00
948   Matthew Fisher         M 25-29      52/74     1:10:12   11:08     1:09:01
949   Lidia Toscano          F 55-59     23/172     1:09:13   11:08     1:09:01
950   Gabrielle Toscano Loug F 50-54     34/205     1:09:13   11:08     1:09:01
951   Brian Blair            M 35-39     73/112     1:17:34   11:08     1:09:02
952   Anne Shattuck          F 50-54     35/205     1:14:07   11:09     1:09:03
953   Sarah Lett             F 35-39     66/217     1:11:06   11:09     1:09:04
954   Makayla Bacon          F 15-19      16/44     1:09:26   11:09     1:09:06
955   Nick Avramaut          M 30-34     73/115     1:12:54   11:09     1:09:07
956   Dick Gould             M 55-59     54/124     1:09:52   11:09     1:09:07
957   Ashten Blair           M 1-14       26/60     1:11:00   11:09     1:09:07
958   Susan Mueller          F 50-54     36/205     1:11:35   11:10     1:09:10
959   Todd Venema            M 50-54     48/118     1:11:04   11:10     1:09:10
960   Diane Rybitski         F 45-49     43/188     1:10:50   11:10     1:09:12
961   Robin Pace             F 50-54     37/205     1:13:44   11:10     1:09:12
962   Dennis McWhorter       M 50-54     49/118     1:12:03   11:11     1:09:16
963   Ian Wyatt              M 35-39     74/112     1:14:17   11:11     1:09:16
964   Donald Scarberry       M 45-49     63/128     1:12:03   11:11     1:09:16
965   Shawn Page             M 40-44     60/104     1:13:37   11:11     1:09:18
966   Angela Vantress        F 35-39     67/217     1:14:50   11:11     1:09:19
967   Satendra Shukla        M 40-44     61/104     1:09:24   11:11     1:09:20
968   Charles Raper          M 30-34     74/115     1:09:51   11:11     1:09:20
969   Tom Dugas              M 50-54     50/118     1:12:23   11:12     1:09:21
970   Molly Ward             F 20-24      42/77     1:12:53   11:12     1:09:21
971   Lanourra Phillips      F 35-39     68/217     1:13:14   11:12     1:09:23
972   Gregg Emrick           M 60-64      24/78     1:10:49   11:12     1:09:24
973   Michelle Smith         F 50-54     38/205     1:09:55   11:12     1:09:24
974   Don Milnor             M 55-59     55/124     1:12:13   11:12     1:09:26
975   Kim Estess             F 30-34     58/188     1:12:30   11:13     1:09:28
976   Maggie Roach           F 45-49     44/188     1:12:31   11:13     1:09:28
977   Nicki Rittner          F 40-44     51/183     1:12:30   11:13     1:09:28
978   Keiko Boyd             F 45-49     45/188     1:10:29   11:13     1:09:31
979   Amy Eckel              F 45-49     46/188     1:10:38   11:13     1:09:32
980   Rachel Stych           F 20-24      43/77     1:13:15   11:13     1:09:33
981   Diane Stych            F 55-59     24/172     1:13:15   11:13     1:09:33
982   Nicholas Chiaratti     M 25-29      53/74     1:12:41   11:14     1:09:33
983   Melissa Rex            F 35-39     69/217     1:14:05   11:14     1:09:34
984   Sheena Fast            F 30-34     59/188     1:14:06   11:14     1:09:34
985   Michelle Copolo        F 30-34     60/188     1:12:23   11:14     1:09:34
986   Cory Copolo            M 25-29      54/74     1:12:23   11:14     1:09:35
987   Danielle Riggs         F 1-14       10/43     1:14:22   11:14     1:09:36
988   Katherine Lee          F 30-34     61/188     1:12:06   11:14     1:09:36
989   Kim Borneman           F 35-39     70/217     1:14:51   11:14     1:09:36
990   Erin Walling           F 35-39     71/217     1:11:48   11:14     1:09:36
991   Kathy Morehart         F 50-54     39/205     1:13:31   11:14     1:09:38
992   Jordan Wilson          F 25-29     55/155     1:11:04   11:14     1:09:38
993   Ruby Gonzalez          F 45-49     47/188     1:11:25   11:14     1:09:38
994   Dhritik Manchaiah      M 1-14       27/60     1:15:23   11:14     1:09:39
995   Karen Eisnaugle        F 50-54     40/205     1:12:48   11:14     1:09:39
996   John Graves            M 55-59     56/124     1:11:54   11:15     1:09:40
997   Terri Blair            F 60-64     11/102     1:11:38   11:15     1:09:45
998   Benjamin Treml         M 25-29      55/74     1:09:46   11:16     1:09:46
999   Tawnie Roberts         F 30-34     62/188     1:12:22   11:16     1:09:47
1000  Ennella Walker         F 50-54     41/205     1:09:53   11:16     1:09:47
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1001  Kristina Sullivan      F 50-54     42/205     1:13:31   11:16     1:09:48
1002  Ciera Williams         F 20-24      44/77     1:45:51   11:16     1:09:48
1003  Ryan Black             M 35-39     75/112     1:09:51   11:16     1:09:49
1004  Debra Gardner          F 50-54     43/205     1:24:01   11:16     1:09:50
1005  Greg Sample            M 50-54     51/118     1:09:51   11:16     1:09:51
1006  Jane Moresi            F 60-64     12/102     1:10:22   11:16     1:09:51
1007  Jennifer Rosson        F 35-39     72/217     1:15:21   11:16     1:09:51
1008  Shrikar Neredemelli    M 15-19      35/56     1:10:52   11:17     1:09:55
1009  Tom Cleland            M 70-74       4/18     1:11:21   11:17     1:09:57
1010  Sarah Williams         F 40-44     52/183     1:11:04   11:18     1:09:59
1011  Jackie Rocker          F 30-34     63/188     1:46:00   11:18     1:09:59
1012  Ben Cameron            M 30-34     75/115     1:15:16   11:18     1:10:00
1013  Alexander Ashton       M 30-34     76/115     1:10:00   11:18     1:10:00
1014  Kara Long              F 40-44     53/183     1:15:16   11:18     1:10:00
1015  Amanda Schipper        F 35-39     73/217     1:14:09   11:19     1:10:04
1016  Crystal Kinsey         F 35-39     74/217     1:11:31   11:19     1:10:06
1017  Darlene Cline          F 60-64     13/102     1:10:41   11:19     1:10:09
1018  Mynor Sarti            M 20-24      34/52     1:10:16   11:20     1:10:11
1019  Celinda Riggs          F 35-39     75/217     1:15:00   11:20     1:10:14
1020  Dipak Patel            M 50-54     52/118     1:15:08   11:21     1:10:17
1021  Thomas Burns           M 55-59     57/124     1:11:04   11:21     1:10:17
1022  Richard Matheney       M 55-59     58/124     1:12:06   11:21     1:10:18
1023  Jim Auman              M 70-74       5/18     1:11:21   11:21     1:10:20
1024  Ramsey Robinson        M 50-54     53/118     1:16:14   11:21     1:10:21
1025  Elizabeth Saam         F 25-29     56/155     1:13:56   11:21     1:10:21
1026  Harry Moresi           M 50-54     54/118     1:10:22   11:21     1:10:22
1027  Karen Ostrowski        F 35-39     76/217     1:12:05   11:21     1:10:22
1028  Roblyn Skibinski       F 40-44     54/183     1:13:19   11:22     1:10:23
1029  Sarajo Paluch          F 25-29     57/155     1:14:02   11:22     1:10:27
1030  Stephanie Meade        F 25-29     58/155     1:12:01   11:22     1:10:28
1031  Kristen Dipadua        F 25-29     59/155     1:12:45   11:22     1:10:28
1032  Haleem Chaudhary       M 40-44     62/104     1:11:55   11:23     1:10:29
1033  Debra Thorpe           F 55-59     25/172     1:10:51   11:23     1:10:29
1034  Rohan Desarapu         M 15-19      36/56     1:11:23   11:23     1:10:30
1035  Mary Berrigan          F 30-34     64/188     1:13:32   11:23     1:10:31
1036  Alexis Harbison        F 45-49     48/188     1:14:33   11:23     1:10:32
1037  Brooke Odoski          F 1-14       11/43     1:10:44   11:23     1:10:33
1038  Angi Moots             F 50-54     44/205     1:12:03   11:24     1:10:36
1039  Mark Roland            M 60-64      25/78     1:14:38   11:24     1:10:37
1040  Rosemarie Chapman      F 25-29     60/155     1:14:39   11:24     1:10:38
1041  Jenika Watson          F 20-24      45/77     1:42:12   11:24     1:10:41
1042  Ronald McCoy           M 35-39     76/112     1:12:48   11:24     1:10:41
1043  Jeremy O'Brien         M 30-34     77/115     1:14:15   11:25     1:10:41
1044  Bradley Mullenix       M 20-24      35/52     1:42:12   11:25     1:10:42
1045  Subramani Viswanathan  M 45-49     64/128     1:11:39   11:25     1:10:45
1046  Cynthia Whitt          F 40-44     55/183     1:14:20   11:25     1:10:45
1047  Alisha Barton          F 45-49     49/188     1:14:20   11:25     1:10:45
1048  Stephanie Norwood      F 55-59     26/172     1:12:28   11:25     1:10:47
1049  Jonathan Shields       M 35-39     77/112     1:11:27   11:25     1:10:47
1050  Eileen Maloney         F 50-54     45/205     1:15:01   11:25     1:10:47
1051  Jason Johnson          M 30-34     78/115     1:19:18   11:26     1:10:48
1052  Elizabeth Moore        F 45-49     50/188     1:13:57   11:26     1:10:48
1053  Tiffany Sawyer         F 40-44     56/183     1:19:18   11:26     1:10:48
1054  Eric Bickley           M 30-34     79/115     1:15:48   11:26     1:10:49
1055  Caryn Schockling       F 55-59     27/172     1:13:58   11:26     1:10:49
1056  Steve Koo              M 30-34     80/115     1:14:09   11:27     1:10:55
1057  Kristin Vandivier      F 45-49     51/188     1:14:05   11:27     1:10:58
1058  Nguyet Khong           F 40-44     57/183     1:14:47   11:27     1:10:59
1059  Juan Rios              M 40-44     63/104     1:15:29   11:28     1:11:05
1060  Laura Birkenhauer      F 25-29     61/155     1:12:10   11:28     1:11:06
1061  Prateek Raju           M 1-14       28/60     1:11:45   11:29     1:11:07
1062  Ronald Backhaus        M 30-34     81/115     1:12:12   11:29     1:11:07
1063  Randi Cross            F 45-49     52/188     1:12:42   11:29     1:11:09
1064  Jeffrey Crosby         M 55-59     59/124     1:12:11   11:29     1:11:09
1065  Joanne Baum            F 20-24      46/77     1:12:42   11:29     1:11:09
1066  Mary Stephens          F 35-39     77/217     1:19:44   11:29     1:11:11
1067  Ruth Wallace           F 55-59     28/172     1:14:07   11:29     1:11:12
1068  Todd Larue             M 40-44     64/104     1:14:23   11:29     1:11:12
1069  Jennifer Larue         F 40-44     58/183     1:14:23   11:30     1:11:13
1070  James Poel             M 50-54     55/118     1:14:19   11:30     1:11:15
1071  Richard McCray         M 65-69       9/40     1:16:44   11:30     1:11:15
1072  Kevin Winkler          M 55-59     60/124     1:16:02   11:30     1:11:15
1073  Christine Poel         F 50-54     46/205     1:14:19   11:30     1:11:15
1074  Monica Hamman          F 30-34     65/188     1:14:35   11:30     1:11:17
1075  Chase Reichert         M 15-19      37/56     1:14:37   11:30     1:11:18
1076  Rusty Hodgson          M 20-24      36/52     1:23:20   11:31     1:11:19
1077  Jerri Bender           F 45-49     53/188     1:12:06   11:31     1:11:22
1078  Debbie Chen            F 35-39     78/217     1:14:37   11:31     1:11:22
1079  Karen Wightman         F 40-44     59/183     1:16:29   11:32     1:11:25
1080  Abby Neal              F 15-19      17/44     1:14:59   11:32     1:11:25
1081  Breana Landis          F 35-39     79/217     1:13:10   11:32     1:11:26
1082  David Collins          M 60-64      26/78     1:13:10   11:32     1:11:26
1083  Jennifer Campbell      F 45-49     54/188     1:12:46   11:32     1:11:26
1084  Kerry McDonough        F 40-44     60/183     1:15:33   11:32     1:11:28
1085  Amy Claycomb           F 30-34     66/188     1:14:07   11:33     1:11:31
1086  Kristin Neale          F 25-29     62/155     1:12:16   11:33     1:11:32
1087  Heidi Jensen           F 45-49     55/188     1:13:29   11:33     1:11:32
1088  Ryan McCray            M 40-44     65/104     1:15:24   11:33     1:11:34
1089  James Knapp            M 35-39     78/112     1:12:44   11:33     1:11:36
1090  Kelly Curtis           F 50-54     47/205     1:12:00   11:33     1:11:36
1091  Steven Ruch            M 50-54     56/118     1:17:17   11:34     1:11:38
1092  Athena Sotak           F 35-39     80/217     1:12:18   11:34     1:11:40
1093  Queen Aric             F 35-39     81/217     1:12:18   11:34     1:11:40
1094  Pamela Evans           F 30-34     67/188     1:26:59   11:34     1:11:40
1095  Tiffany Edmund         F 20-24      47/77     1:12:04   11:34     1:11:42
1096  Michael Edmund         M 20-24      37/52     1:12:04   11:34     1:11:42
1097  Robert Dovenbarger     M 55-59     61/124     1:14:37   11:34     1:11:42
1098  Shirley Schell         F 40-44     61/183     1:12:51   11:34     1:11:42
1099  Scott Shields          M 45-49     65/128     1:13:12   11:34     1:11:43
1100  Deb Whitcomb           F 50-54     48/205     1:13:11   11:35     1:11:44
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1101  Jaime Coyle            F 40-44     62/183     1:14:37   11:35     1:11:46
1102  Catharine Pedersen     F 65-69       4/41     1:12:46   11:35     1:11:46
1103  Michele Howser         F 50-54     49/205     1:12:32   11:35     1:11:48
1104  Mark Redmond           M 50-54     57/118     1:16:35   11:35     1:11:48
1105  Karen Redmond          F 40-44     63/183     1:16:35   11:35     1:11:48
1106  Nick King              M 45-49     66/128     1:13:50   11:35     1:11:49
1107  David Shields          M 40-44     66/104     1:13:31   11:36     1:11:50
1108  Monica Turner          F 45-49     56/188     1:13:50   11:36     1:11:50
1109  Beth Bernlohr          F 40-44     64/183     1:15:39   11:36     1:11:50
1110  Graysen Luff           M 1-14       29/60     1:12:52   11:36     1:11:51
1111  Laura Marshall         F 55-59     29/172     1:15:38   11:36     1:11:51
1112  Alison Fuller          F 35-39     82/217     1:16:02   11:36     1:11:52
1113  Amy Frey               F 30-34     68/188     1:13:47   11:37     1:12:02
1114  Angel Uzeta            F 1-14       12/43     1:16:00   11:37     1:12:02
1115  Sara Wotlinski         F 30-34     69/188     1:13:35   11:38     1:12:05
1116  Peter Connelly         M 15-19      38/56     1:15:02   11:39     1:12:09
1117  Nancy Keyser           F 50-54     50/205     1:13:15   11:39     1:12:11
1118  Andrea Kalina          F 40-44     65/183     1:14:02   11:39     1:12:13
1119  Coleen Rocker          F 60-64     14/102     1:48:14   11:39     1:12:14
1120  Becky Brown            F 60-64     15/102     1:15:52   11:40     1:12:15
1121  Louis Brown            M 60-64      27/78     1:15:52   11:40     1:12:15
1122  Tim Meeks              M 55-59     62/124     1:15:00   11:40     1:12:15
1123  Jonathan Owens         M 20-24      38/52     1:15:16   11:40     1:12:15
1124  Jennifer Schlegel      F 50-54     51/205     1:13:49   11:40     1:12:17
1125  Samantha Penzone       F 1-14       13/43     1:12:56   11:40     1:12:17
1126  Ruth Conley            F 1-14       14/43     1:15:22   11:40     1:12:18
1127  Mallorie Jones         F 25-29     63/155     1:15:35   11:40     1:12:19
1128  Ave Mitta              F 55-59     30/172     1:15:56   11:40     1:12:20
1129  Keira Burke            M 1-14       30/60     1:13:03   11:41     1:12:24
1130  Lesharon Redelman      F 55-59     31/172     1:31:14   11:42     1:12:31
1131  Karen McKnight         F 60-64     16/102     1:16:26   11:42     1:12:31
1132  Rhonda Hillis          F 35-39     83/217     1:31:14   11:42     1:12:31
1133  Pete Howard            M 35-39     79/112     1:15:50   11:42     1:12:31
1134  Jason MacDonald        M 30-34     82/115     1:15:50   11:42     1:12:32
1135  Catherine Mohs         F 15-19      18/44     1:13:41   11:42     1:12:33
1136  Renee Ryan             F 50-54     52/205     1:16:05   11:43     1:12:33
1137  Susan Myers            F 50-54     53/205     1:16:05   11:43     1:12:33
1138  Abigail Tocash         F 1-14       15/43     1:14:06   11:43     1:12:34
1139  Lindsey Flannery       F 25-29     64/155     1:13:38   11:43     1:12:36
1140  Kimberly Penzone       F 45-49     57/188     1:13:15   11:43     1:12:36
1141  Angie Pfeffenberger    F 25-29     65/155     1:16:07   11:43     1:12:37
1142  Cory Stroup            M 30-34     83/115     1:17:43   11:43     1:12:37
1143  Diana Houck            F 50-54     54/205     1:17:15   11:44     1:12:41
1144  John Houck             M 50-54     58/118     1:17:15   11:44     1:12:42
1145  April Polly            F 40-44     66/183     1:21:12   11:44     1:12:45
1146  Marion Rogers          F 45-49     58/188     1:21:12   11:44     1:12:45
1147  Pam Colton             F 40-44     67/183     1:21:12   11:44     1:12:45
1148  James Stewart          M 60-64      28/78     1:15:42   11:44     1:12:45
1149  Janet Biegner          F 60-64     17/102     1:15:08   11:45     1:12:46
1150  Karolyn Ellingson      F 40-44     68/183     1:19:32   11:45     1:12:46
1151  Lorra Ballou           F 45-49     59/188     1:17:28   11:46     1:12:52
1152  Brett Boyce            M 30-34     84/115     1:12:58   11:47     1:12:58
1153  Donald Decorte         M 55-59     63/124     1:17:51   11:47     1:12:59
1154  Chiara Graver          F 30-34     70/188     1:15:37   11:47     1:13:01
1155  William Yeomans        M 55-59     64/124     1:13:25   11:47     1:13:03
1156  Michael Tate           M 35-39     80/112     1:13:37   11:48     1:13:04
1157  Zachary Green          M 25-29      56/74     1:17:32   11:48     1:13:07
1158  Jay Craig              M 55-59     65/124     1:15:12   11:48     1:13:07
1159  Amanda Green           F 25-29     66/155     1:17:32   11:48     1:13:07
1160  Jessica Green          F 30-34     71/188     1:17:31   11:48     1:13:07
1161  Dan Horak              M 50-54     59/118     1:17:05   11:48     1:13:08
1162  Holly Dearmitt         F 35-39     84/217     1:15:30   11:48     1:13:10
1163  Eric Goodman           M 50-54     60/118     1:14:44   11:49     1:13:11
1164  Bryan Edwards          M 60-64      29/78     1:14:44   11:49     1:13:11
1165  Sarah Williams         F 55-59     32/172     1:17:21   11:49     1:13:12
1166  Charlotte Branham      F 35-39     85/217     1:17:21   11:49     1:13:12
1167  Robert Irvin           M 50-54     61/118     1:16:00   11:49     1:13:13
1168  Matthew Brisley        M 25-29      57/74     1:18:09   11:49     1:13:13
1169  Karin Gilstrap         F 50-54     55/205     1:14:08   11:49     1:13:13
1170  Shaina Barry           F 30-34     72/188     1:18:09   11:49     1:13:13
1171  Logan Haley            M 20-24      39/52     1:18:16   11:49     1:13:14
1172  Dean Stych             M 55-59     66/124     1:13:15   11:49     1:13:15
1173  Lisa Sutton            F 45-49     60/188     1:17:32   11:49     1:13:15
1174  Mary Ellen Ballard     F 50-54     56/205     1:17:33   11:49     1:13:15
1175  Frank Tipton           M 60-64      30/78     1:18:25   11:49     1:13:16
1176  Michael Beech          M 50-54     62/118     1:13:58   11:50     1:13:17
1177  Sonal Thakkar          F 45-49     61/188     1:13:40   11:50     1:13:19
1178  Keith Winkler          M 60-64      31/78     1:18:03   11:50     1:13:22
1179  Carol Wirick           F 65-69       5/41     1:16:57   11:51     1:13:23
1180  Steven Harbaugh        M 70-74       6/18     1:16:28   11:51     1:13:23
1181  Victoria Wykoff        F 25-29     67/155     1:15:46   11:51     1:13:24
1182  Aleshia Fryar          F 35-39     86/217     1:16:47   11:51     1:13:28
1183  Joanna Montanari       F 30-34     73/188     1:16:19   11:52     1:13:31
1184  Debbie Voetberg        F 35-39     87/217     1:16:16   11:52     1:13:33
1185  Laurie Yeomans         F 50-54     57/205     1:13:55   11:52     1:13:33
1186  Catherine Wilson       F 15-19      19/44     1:16:42   11:53     1:13:36
1187  Nicholas Dillon        M 35-39     81/112     1:17:24   11:53     1:13:39
1188  Christopher Davis      M 20-24      40/52     1:17:45   11:54     1:13:41
1189  Joseph Vahey           M 50-54     63/118     1:14:02   11:55     1:13:49
1190  Julie Curd             F 45-49     62/188     1:18:44   11:55     1:13:53
1191  Paige Moloto           F 25-29     68/155     1:42:41   11:56     1:13:54
1192  Gloria Calvillo        F 25-29     69/155     1:42:41   11:56     1:13:54
1193  Nitish Vijai           M 15-19      39/56     1:16:10   11:56     1:14:00
1194  Ayana Cameron          F 25-29     70/155     1:15:12   11:57     1:14:00
1195  Julie Matthews         F 50-54     58/205     1:15:13   11:57     1:14:01
1196  Renae Avey             F 30-34     74/188     1:15:21   11:57     1:14:01
1197  Christine Roemer       F 45-49     63/188     1:18:14   11:57     1:14:02
1198  Deborah Lowery-Cubbie  F 60-64     18/102     1:16:39   11:57     1:14:02
1199  Nicole Christie        F 25-29     71/155     1:19:26   11:57     1:14:04
1200  Daniel Christie        M 50-54     64/118     1:19:27   11:57     1:14:05
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1201  Daniel Riggs           M 40-44     67/104     1:17:22   11:57     1:14:05
1202  Cindy Addison          F 40-44     69/183     1:18:18   11:57     1:14:06
1203  Margaret Streb         F 30-34     75/188     1:33:19   11:58     1:14:11
1204  Deborah Jorgenson      F 50-54     59/205     1:15:43   11:59     1:14:15
1205  Katherine Knott        F 35-39     88/217     1:15:56   11:59     1:14:15
1206  Annie Nesbit           F 40-44     70/183     1:15:56   11:59     1:14:15
1207  Butch Thomas           M 60-64      32/78     1:15:09   11:59     1:14:16
1208  Karol Cox              F 45-49     64/188     1:18:33   11:59     1:14:16
1209  Gary Stidham           F 60-64     19/102     1:16:18   11:59     1:14:18
1210  Shannon Simon          F 40-44     71/183     1:18:00   12:00     1:14:18
1211  David Bathgate         M 45-49     67/128     1:17:34   12:00     1:14:21
1212  David Kutsche          M 55-59     67/124     1:19:17   12:00     1:14:23
1213  Misti Rodriguez        F 35-39     89/217     1:18:11   12:00     1:14:24
1214  Thomas Dafler          M 50-54     65/118     1:27:25   12:01     1:14:25
1215  Alexis Massie          F 25-29     72/155     1:16:53   12:01     1:14:26
1216  Dawn Hirsch            F 55-59     33/172     1:16:46   12:01     1:14:29
1217  Aaron Daggit           M 25-29      58/74     1:16:46   12:01     1:14:29
1218  Elizabeth Maurer       F 30-34     76/188     1:27:57   12:02     1:14:32
1219  Roger Judd             M 55-59     68/124     1:18:31   12:02     1:14:33
1220  Jeff Hobbs             M 45-49     68/128     1:17:59   12:02     1:14:34
1221  Joyce Judd             F 55-59     34/172     1:18:31   12:02     1:14:34
1222  Andrea Birkhead        F 15-19      20/44     1:14:54   12:02     1:14:34
1223  Mary Bedrick           F 45-49     65/188     1:19:42   12:03     1:14:40
1224  Megan McPherson        F 20-24      48/77     1:19:06   12:03     1:14:41
1225  Kevin Garrison         M 45-49     69/128     1:18:23   12:04     1:14:45
1226  Caroline Edwards       F 1-14       16/43     1:18:31   12:04     1:14:46
1227  Matthew Massie         M 30-34     85/115     1:17:14   12:04     1:14:46
1228  Donna Childs           F 60-64     20/102     1:17:47   12:04     1:14:48
1229  Karelyn Darvas         F 50-54     60/205     1:16:12   12:05     1:14:50
1230  Jan Saunders           F 55-59     35/172     1:16:11   12:05     1:14:50
1231  Jason Werth            M 35-39     82/112     1:15:23   12:05     1:14:54
1232  Jessica Stickel        F 35-39     90/217     1:15:46   12:06     1:14:57
1233  Frances Sumayop        F 20-24      49/77     1:15:01   12:06     1:14:59
1234  Catherine Talda        F 55-59     36/172     1:16:31   12:07     1:15:03
1235  Tonya Day              F 35-39     91/217     1:15:21   12:07     1:15:04
1236  Nicholas Tarkany       M 55-59     69/124     1:18:11   12:07     1:15:05
1237  Lee Avey               F 55-59     37/172     1:16:31   12:08     1:15:10
1238  Kenneth Farkas         M 55-59     70/124     1:15:43   12:08     1:15:11
1239  Susan Bowers           F 55-59     38/172     1:18:42   12:08     1:15:11
1240  Jennifer Koo           F 30-34     77/188     1:18:17   12:08     1:15:12
1241  Zoe Racz               F 1-14       17/43     1:20:26   12:08     1:15:12
1242  Melanie Donohoo        F 35-39     92/217     1:20:44   12:08     1:15:13
1243  Thomas Newton          M 45-49     70/128     1:16:32   12:09     1:15:14
1244  Karen Hoybook          F 55-59     39/172     1:17:32   12:09     1:15:15
1245  Amy Hoybook            F 25-29     73/155     1:17:32   12:09     1:15:15
1246  Misty Burton           F 30-34     78/188     1:18:36   12:09     1:15:16
1247  Victoria Gerken        F 50-54     61/205     1:16:18   12:09     1:15:16
1248  Susan Roberts          F 55-59     40/172     1:19:06   12:09     1:15:17
1249  Richard Melton         M 60-64      33/78     1:16:46   12:09     1:15:17
1250  Keith Packard          M 45-49     71/128     1:17:25   12:09     1:15:17
1251  Otis Whidbee           M 60-64      34/78     1:21:06   12:09     1:15:20
1252  John Siu               M 45-49     72/128     1:16:48   12:10     1:15:20
1253  Janet Pasqualetti      F 45-49     66/188     1:16:54   12:10     1:15:22
1254  Daniel Braunlin        M 65-69      10/40     1:18:28   12:10     1:15:22
1255  Shelby Tocash          F 1-14       18/43     1:16:54   12:10     1:15:22
1256  Margie Keenan          F 50-54     62/205     1:20:11   12:10     1:15:23
1257  Heather Reed           F 40-44     72/183     1:16:01   12:10     1:15:24
1258  David Schwandner       M 60-64      35/78     1:15:43   12:11     1:15:28
1259  Rachell Tingelstad     F 30-34     79/188     1:19:48   12:11     1:15:28
1260  Marc Mahan             M 45-49     73/128     1:16:43   12:11     1:15:32
1261  Shannan Kellam         F 40-44     73/183     1:18:25   12:11     1:15:32
1262  Billy Holliday         M 50-54     66/118     1:20:39   12:12     1:15:35
1263  Amy Barton             F 40-44     74/183     1:19:04   12:12     1:15:35
1264  Vincent Walsh          M 65-69      11/40     1:20:53   12:12     1:15:38
1265  Martin Hydell          M 70-74       7/18     1:18:56   12:12     1:15:39
1266  Michele Hildebrandt    F 40-44     75/183     1:17:35   12:12     1:15:39
1267  Jordan Jones           F 25-29     74/155     1:20:35   12:13     1:15:41
1268  Rochelle Jones         F 45-49     67/188     1:44:17   12:13     1:15:43
1269  Michelle Jankowiak     F 55-59     41/172     1:17:48   12:13     1:15:44
1270  Barb Standifer         F 60-64     21/102     1:18:49   12:13     1:15:44
1271  Tia Jones              F 20-24      50/77     1:44:17   12:14     1:15:46
1272  Anjali Raju            F 15-19      21/44     1:16:26   12:14     1:15:46
1273  Isaac McClary          M 40-44     68/104     1:17:35   12:14     1:15:50
1274  Kelly Mittal           F 35-39     93/217     1:19:40   12:14     1:15:51
1275  Kim Amburgey           F 40-44     76/183     1:17:57   12:15     1:15:52
1276  Nancy Murillo-Alvarez  F 40-44     77/183     1:18:08   12:15     1:15:57
1277  Virginia Hoke          F 30-34     80/188     1:21:57   12:15     1:15:57
1278  Daisy Shafer           F 35-39     94/217     1:16:49   12:15     1:15:57
1279  Liege Simons           F 35-39     95/217     1:48:11   12:16     1:15:58
1280  Katie Ruef             F 55-59     42/172     1:17:06   12:16     1:16:00
1281  Jessica Williams       F 30-34     81/188     1:16:41   12:16     1:16:02
1282  Elias Moreno           M 70-74       8/18     1:19:15   12:17     1:16:07
1283  Stephanie Goff         F 45-49     68/188     1:17:17   12:17     1:16:07
1284  Terri Stephens         F 55-59     43/172     1:24:44   12:18     1:16:11
1285  Susan Pulliam          F 35-39     96/217     1:20:18   12:18     1:16:11
1286  John Sharp             M 50-54     67/118     1:17:26   12:18     1:16:12
1287  Curt Selman            M 45-49     74/128     1:18:37   12:18     1:16:13
1288  Penny Miller           F 45-49     69/188     1:18:40   12:18     1:16:13
1289  Christina Nehring      F 45-49     70/188     1:21:30   12:18     1:16:15
1290  Amanda Pettus          F 30-34     82/188     1:18:39   12:18     1:16:15
1291  Christine Shofner      F 30-34     83/188     1:16:56   12:19     1:16:18
1292  Tom Laskaris           M 45-49     75/128     1:20:42   12:19     1:16:19
1293  Jingyuan Wang          F 25-29     75/155     1:16:37   12:19     1:16:19
1294  David K. Barrett       M 65-69      12/40     1:20:39   12:19     1:16:20
1295  Robert Jones           M 45-49     76/128     1:19:24   12:20     1:16:24
1296  Lisa Baer              F 25-29     76/155     1:16:44   12:20     1:16:26
1297  Emily Kopacz           F 25-29     77/155     1:20:30   12:20     1:16:26
1298  Sally Northcutt        F 55-59     44/172     1:18:10   12:20     1:16:27
1299  Debbie Barrie          F 55-59     45/172     1:18:37   12:20     1:16:28
1300  Bethany Jachimski      F 40-44     78/183     1:19:04   12:21     1:16:29
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1301  Rebecca Catey          F 15-19      22/44     1:17:48   12:21     1:16:30
1302  Kevin Kerrigan         M 35-39     83/112     1:19:44   12:21     1:16:30
1303  Stormy Nguyen          F 30-34     84/188     1:17:35   12:21     1:16:30
1304  Mary Catey             F 50-54     63/205     1:17:48   12:21     1:16:31
1305  Tina Simpson           F 40-44     79/183     1:20:57   12:21     1:16:31
1306  Daryl Simpson          M 35-39     84/112     1:20:58   12:21     1:16:31
1307  Auston Schneider       M 25-29      59/74     1:22:32   12:22     1:16:36
1308  Matthew Urbaniak       M 35-39     85/112     1:21:29   12:22     1:16:37
1309  Chris Kimble           M 50-54     68/118     1:20:25   12:22     1:16:38
1310  Suzette Zukauskas      F 50-54     64/205     1:20:47   12:22     1:16:40
1311  Kullen Waggoner        M 25-29      60/74     1:20:13   12:23     1:16:42
1312  Tracey Longtin         F 35-39     97/217     1:18:48   12:23     1:16:42
1313  Leslie Slowikowski     F 35-39     98/217     1:30:04   12:23     1:16:42
1314  Ruth Claros            F 25-29     78/155     1:20:13   12:23     1:16:43
1315  Lara Elking            F 45-49     71/188     1:20:19   12:23     1:16:43
1316  April Bissantz         F 30-34     85/188     1:22:00   12:23     1:16:44
1317  Christine Mills        F 30-34     86/188     1:20:06   12:23     1:16:44
1318  Anne Watson            F 35-39     99/217     1:17:50   12:23     1:16:46
1319  Dorothy Crabtree       F 50-54     65/205     1:20:10   12:24     1:16:50
1320  Connie Showalter       F 70-74       1/16     1:18:18   12:24     1:16:52
1321  Dale Hertenstein       M 55-59     71/124     1:20:22   12:24     1:16:52
1322  Lynn Lewis             F 55-59     46/172     1:17:56   12:25     1:16:54
1323  Marty Shorter          M 30-34     86/115     1:17:50   12:25     1:16:57
1324  Dana Franz             F 50-54     66/205     1:20:03   12:25     1:16:58
1325  Gracie Hoener          F 1-14       19/43     1:19:52   12:26     1:17:01
1326  Amy Bechtol            F 35-39    100/217     1:17:49   12:26     1:17:04
1327  Courtney Wenker        F 1-14       20/43     1:19:09   12:27     1:17:07
1328  Amanda Box             F 25-29     79/155     1:18:35   12:27     1:17:07
1329  Jean Dowd              F 55-59     47/172     1:18:26   12:27     1:17:08
1330  Rekha Chaudhary        F 40-44     80/183     1:18:38   12:28     1:17:13
1331  Robin Strong           F 50-54     67/205     1:20:00   12:28     1:17:16
1332  Tom Lewis              M 55-59     72/124     1:21:47   12:28     1:17:17
1333  Gale Smith             F 60-64     22/102     1:18:31   12:28     1:17:18
1334  Robin De La Vega       F 50-54     68/205     1:22:16   12:29     1:17:19
1335  Robert Hernandez       M 50-54     69/118     1:17:37   12:29     1:17:20
1336  Jo Lynn Anderson       F 55-59     48/172     1:20:39   12:29     1:17:22
1337  Meredith Landers       F 50-54     69/205     1:18:58   12:29     1:17:23
1338  Jaime Harris           F 30-34     87/188     1:18:54   12:30     1:17:24
1339  Patricia Hull          F 50-54     70/205     1:21:53   12:30     1:17:25
1340  Jack Eichhold          M 1-14       31/60     1:19:46   12:30     1:17:26
1341  Jennifer Sogard        F 30-34     88/188     1:20:18   12:30     1:17:27
1342  Jeff Sogard            M 60-64      36/78     1:20:19   12:30     1:17:27
1343  Cheryl Whitmore        F 55-59     49/172     1:19:14   12:30     1:17:27
1344  Janelle Mead           F 40-44     81/183     1:19:25   12:30     1:17:30
1345  Vikas Varshney         M 35-39     86/112     1:17:42   12:31     1:17:32
1346  Jerry Urbanas          M 45-49     77/128     1:21:26   12:31     1:17:33
1347  Aryan Desarapu         M 1-14       32/60     1:19:31   12:32     1:17:37
1348  Rishi Mankala          M 1-14       33/60     1:19:31   12:32     1:17:37
1349  Madhu Desarapu         M 45-49     78/128     1:19:32   12:32     1:17:39
1350  Amanda Anderson        F 30-34     89/188     1:21:00   12:32     1:17:39
1351  Kathy Campbell         F 45-49     72/188     1:20:38   12:32     1:17:40
1352  Sarah McWhirter        F 30-34     90/188     1:21:16   12:32     1:17:40
1353  Lainie Lewis           F 40-44     82/183     1:20:12   12:32     1:17:40
1354  Sylvia Sheridan        F 60-64     23/102     1:18:07   12:32     1:17:41
1355  Koichi Kanai           M 55-59     73/124     1:18:52   12:32     1:17:42
1356  Kelly Niese            F 35-39    101/217     1:20:58   12:33     1:17:46
1357  Jean Walther           F 55-59     50/172     1:18:36   12:33     1:17:47
1358  Marissa Schneider      F 35-39    102/217     1:20:59   12:33     1:17:47
1359  Tom Donaldson          M 50-54     70/118     1:20:15   12:33     1:17:48
1360  Tara Hollopeter        F 35-39    103/217     1:21:01   12:33     1:17:48
1361  Sara Stewart           F 40-44     83/183     1:21:00   12:33     1:17:49
1362  Jeannette Uzeta        F 40-44     84/183     1:21:48   12:33     1:17:49
1363  Kenneth Stapp          M 35-39     87/112     1:46:33   12:34     1:17:50
1364  Christopher Hancock    M 30-34     87/115     1:23:07   12:34     1:17:50
1365  Jennifer Hauk          F 40-44     85/183     1:19:19   12:34     1:17:53
1366  Abby Parker            F 25-29     80/155     1:19:18   12:35     1:17:56
1367  Rahul Bhowmik          M 40-44     69/104     1:18:08   12:35     1:17:56
1368  Bruce McKnight         M 55-59     74/124     1:21:53   12:35     1:17:58
1369  Melissa Sherman        F 35-39    104/217     1:23:41   12:35     1:18:00
1370  Stacie Remaly          F 50-54     71/205     1:18:33   12:35     1:18:01
1371  Cheryl Ullmer          F 55-59     51/172     1:20:17   12:36     1:18:03
1372  Meghan Keivel          F 30-34     91/188     1:20:19   12:36     1:18:04
1373  Trishanka Reddy Beti   F 25-29     81/155     1:20:15   12:36     1:18:04
1374  Brittany Roush         F 30-34     92/188     1:22:23   12:36     1:18:04
1375  Samantha Page          F 35-39    105/217     1:19:14   12:36     1:18:04
1376  Brian Hemmelgarn       M 40-44     70/104     1:21:29   12:36     1:18:04
1377  Amanda Moore           F 25-29     82/155     1:22:36   12:36     1:18:05
1378  Mindy McClain          F 30-34     93/188     1:22:37   12:36     1:18:06
1379  Ruth Quinlan           F 65-69       6/41     1:19:09   12:37     1:18:09
1380  Tracy Hood             F 50-54     72/205     1:18:43   12:37     1:18:12
1381  Ragan Tuffey           M 15-19      40/56     1:23:02   12:37     1:18:13
1382  Judith Roe             F 65-69       7/41     1:19:17   12:38     1:18:18
1383  Sonia Carson           F 35-39    106/217     1:19:54   12:38     1:18:18
1384  Cassandra Ross         F 35-39    107/217     1:19:57   12:39     1:18:22
1385  Jeff Bradley           M 40-44     71/104     1:23:54   12:39     1:18:22
1386  Quinn Yoder            F 35-39    108/217     1:25:52   12:39     1:18:22
1387  Cindy Bradley          F 35-39    109/217     1:23:53   12:39     1:18:23
1388  Shannon Owen           F 35-39    110/217     1:25:52   12:39     1:18:23
1389  Anne Larkns            F 50-54     73/205     1:22:36   12:39     1:18:25
1390  Harold Larkins         M 55-59     75/124     1:22:36   12:39     1:18:26
1391  Matt Paine             M 30-34     88/115     1:18:52   12:39     1:18:26
1392  Leanna Paine           F 25-29     83/155     1:18:52   12:39     1:18:26
1393  Ka Thy Thomas          F 60-64     24/102     1:19:28   12:40     1:18:26
1394  Julie Conley           F 30-34     94/188     1:21:31   12:40     1:18:27
1395  Jane Proud             F 55-59     52/172     1:20:35   12:40     1:18:28
1396  Lisa Riemenschneider   F 35-39    111/217     1:19:18   12:40     1:18:29
1397  Rebecca Sivon          F 45-49     73/188     1:23:44   12:40     1:18:29
1398  Jeff Compton           M 50-54     71/118     1:20:05   12:40     1:18:31
1399  Justine Coblentz-Boggs F 30-34     95/188     1:19:51   12:40     1:18:32
1400  Lindsey North          F 15-19      23/44     1:19:51   12:40     1:18:32
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1401  Robert Kracus          M 70-74       9/18     1:18:40   12:41     1:18:33
1402  Susan Vaught           F 40-44     86/183     1:18:40   12:41     1:18:34
1403  John Kiefer            M 50-54     72/118     1:23:29   12:41     1:18:36
1404  Christine Kemnitz      F 30-34     96/188     1:20:16   12:41     1:18:37
1405  Liad Jurena            F 35-39    112/217     1:20:16   12:41     1:18:37
1406  Alison Carbonel        F 35-39    113/217     1:23:28   12:41     1:18:39
1407  Jonathon Craw          M 20-24      41/52     1:22:39   12:42     1:18:40
1408  Sarah Cicora           F 40-44     87/183     1:25:04   12:42     1:18:40
1409  Kristin Ballou         F 25-29     84/155     1:23:16   12:42     1:18:41
1410  Debra Creek            F 60-64     25/102     1:19:41   12:42     1:18:41
1411  Janet Penewit          F 60-64     26/102     1:19:09   12:42     1:18:42
1412  Bonnie Johnson         F 55-59     53/172     1:20:32   12:42     1:18:44
1413  Richard Rude           M 65-69      13/40     1:20:11   12:42     1:18:44
1414  Jessica Blackburn      F 50-54     74/205     1:19:38   12:43     1:18:47
1415  Chris Westfall         M 25-29      61/74     1:24:10   12:44     1:18:52
1416  Jessica Webster        F 30-34     97/188     1:24:24   12:44     1:18:53
1417  Heather Deller         F 45-49     74/188     1:22:11   12:44     1:18:56
1418  Russell Theuring       M 60-64      37/78     1:20:09   12:45     1:18:58
1419  Taylor Nehring         F 20-24      51/77     1:24:15   12:45     1:19:00
1420  Christina Terrell      F 45-49     75/188     1:20:39   12:45     1:19:01
1421  Sabrina Esenbock       F 35-39    114/217     1:23:35   12:45     1:19:01
1422  Millie Gargurevich     F 30-34     98/188     1:19:21   12:45     1:19:02
1423  Christopher Harper     M 40-44     72/104     1:23:52   12:45     1:19:03
1424  Darla Baird            F 50-54     75/205     1:22:27   12:45     1:19:03
1425  Diane Staub            F 60-64     27/102     1:25:31   12:46     1:19:06
1426  Kristen Hendricks      F 25-29     85/155     1:20:49   12:46     1:19:06
1427  Patrick Popp           M 45-49     79/128     1:24:11   12:46     1:19:06
1428  Jason Grant            M 30-34     89/115     1:20:14   12:46     1:19:07
1429  Ember Grant            F 30-34     99/188     1:20:15   12:46     1:19:08
1430  Frank Ivancic          M 55-59     76/124     1:20:47   12:47     1:19:10
1431  Judith Coughlin        F 50-54     76/205     1:23:49   12:48     1:19:19
1432  Brian Hess             M 40-44     73/104     1:31:45   12:48     1:19:22
1433  Mary Kinney            F 45-49     76/188     1:31:45   12:48     1:19:22
1434  Jarrod Marshall        M 35-39     88/112     1:19:23   12:49     1:19:23
1435  Holly Hogsett          F 40-44     88/183     1:31:45   12:49     1:19:24
1436  Geovanni Cortes        M 35-39     89/112     1:20:33   12:49     1:19:26
1437  Linda Dillon           F 60-64     28/102     1:23:11   12:49     1:19:27
1438  Jennifer Moran         F 35-39    115/217     1:23:16   12:49     1:19:28
1439  Kwame Afreh            M 45-49     80/128     1:23:26   12:50     1:19:29
1440  Neary Manh             F 55-59     54/172     1:21:58   12:50     1:19:29
1441  Sorath Chhun           M 60-64      38/78     1:21:59   12:50     1:19:29
1442  Sotheavy Jenkins       F 30-34    100/188     1:21:59   12:50     1:19:30
1443  Jeremiah Jenkins       M 35-39     90/112     1:21:59   12:50     1:19:31
1444  Bernadette Worsham     F 45-49     77/188     1:20:46   12:50     1:19:31
1445  Clelia Lamonica        F 65-69       8/41     1:20:50   12:51     1:19:36
1446  Mark Murphy            M 30-34     90/115     1:20:05   12:51     1:19:36
1447  Nicole Turner          F 25-29     86/155     1:25:12   12:51     1:19:38
1448  Nicole Dudziak         F 30-34    101/188     1:21:41   12:51     1:19:39
1449  Marie Palma            F 25-29     87/155     1:20:35   12:52     1:19:43
1450  Sarah Davis            F 30-34    102/188     1:21:46   12:52     1:19:43
1451  Samantha Snyder        F 30-34    103/188     1:20:14   12:52     1:19:44
1452  Susan Stenzel          F 40-44     89/183     1:21:42   12:53     1:19:48
1453  Magdalen Reckers       F 1-14       21/43     1:28:26   12:53     1:19:48
1454  Rebekha Cassel         F 35-39    116/217     1:23:00   12:53     1:19:49
1455  Andria Nyland          F 35-39    117/217     1:21:42   12:53     1:19:49
1456  Benjamin Geyer         M 40-44     74/104     1:23:39   12:53     1:19:52
1457  Eric Vinande           M 40-44     75/104     1:24:04   12:54     1:19:54
1458  Tracy Geyer            F 40-44     90/183     1:23:38   12:54     1:19:54
1459  Daniel Orcutt          M 1-14       34/60     1:24:16   12:55     1:20:00
1460  Michele Gregory        F 65-69       9/41     1:23:04   12:55     1:20:03
1461  David Bizzarro         M 55-59     77/124     1:21:43   12:56     1:20:08
1462  Ann Bizzarro           F 60-64     29/102     1:21:43   12:56     1:20:08
1463  Kiana Simpson          F 15-19      24/44     1:23:42   12:56     1:20:09
1464  Marilyn Harrison       F 50-54     77/205     1:21:29   12:57     1:20:13
1465  Nicole Callen          F 25-29     88/155     1:24:57   12:57     1:20:14
1466  Louis Kosa             M 55-59     78/124     1:23:22   12:57     1:20:16
1467  Indu Gadhiraju         F 35-39    118/217     1:20:56   12:57     1:20:17
1468  Carson Fullenkamp      M 1-14       35/60     1:21:59   12:57     1:20:17
1469  Angie Hart             F 35-39    119/217     1:24:56   12:58     1:20:19
1470  Amy Allgeier           F 30-34    104/188     1:24:33   12:58     1:20:20
1471  Tonya Krynzel          F 40-44     91/183     1:25:44   12:59     1:20:24
1472  Kim Keck               F 50-54     78/205     1:23:53   12:59     1:20:24
1473  Janet Erhart           F 50-54     79/205     1:25:46   12:59     1:20:25
1474  Lori Roy               F 55-59     55/172     1:25:51   12:59     1:20:26
1475  Amy Hillis             F 40-44     92/183     1:22:38   12:59     1:20:26
1476  Meghan Kane            F 30-34    105/188     1:25:51   12:59     1:20:27
1477  Julia Roy              F 25-29     89/155     1:25:51   12:59     1:20:27
1478  Maria Delahunt         F 15-19      25/44     1:25:07   13:00     1:20:32
1479  Kelly Sifers           F 25-29     90/155     1:20:38   13:00     1:20:33
1480  Shannon Conroy         F 25-29     91/155     1:26:10   13:00     1:20:34
1481  Hrishi Viswanathan     M 15-19      41/56     1:21:31   13:01     1:20:37
1482  Walter Hosea           M 35-39     91/112     1:23:30   13:01     1:20:38
1483  Jeffrey Coyle          M 40-44     76/104     1:23:30   13:01     1:20:38
1484  Menaka Muppiri         F 45-49     78/188     1:21:01   13:01     1:20:40
1485  Alisha Temples         F 30-34    106/188     1:20:47   13:01     1:20:42
1486  Celeste Stephens       F 30-34    107/188     1:22:06   13:02     1:20:45
1487  Anthony Covert         M 40-44     77/104     1:25:36   13:02     1:20:46
1488  Nicole Barton          F 30-34    108/188     1:23:23   13:03     1:20:49
1489  Kristie Miller-Cadient F 40-44     93/183     1:25:39   13:03     1:20:49
1490  Lisa Duke              F 50-54     80/205     1:23:35   13:03     1:20:50
1491  Amy Sutfin             F 45-49     79/188     1:23:56   13:03     1:20:52
1492  Heather Rodeffer       F 50-54     81/205     1:23:23   13:04     1:20:58
1493  Minami Boyd            F 1-14       22/43     1:22:04   13:05     1:21:05
1494  Jamie Neal             F 1-14       23/43     1:24:40   13:05     1:21:06
1495  Ryan Vogel             M 25-29      62/74     1:23:00   13:05     1:21:06
1496  Erin McCormick         F 40-44     94/183     1:25:49   13:06     1:21:13
1497  Connie Ickes           F 60-64     30/102     1:22:42   13:07     1:21:14
1498  Angela Baker           F 35-39    120/217     1:24:35   13:07     1:21:16
1499  Mary Warnimont         F 50-54     82/205     1:26:17   13:08     1:21:21
1500  Jessica Mullens        F 30-34    109/188     1:24:10   13:08     1:21:21
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1501  Melany Mullens         F 35-39    121/217     1:24:10   13:08     1:21:21
1502  Kenneth Harris         M 30-34     91/115     1:25:18   13:08     1:21:22
1503  Shane Wiseman          M 40-44     78/104     1:29:19   13:08     1:21:23
1504  Stephanie Morgan       F 40-44     95/183     1:29:19   13:08     1:21:23
1505  Joanne Levan           F 40-44     96/183     1:23:42   13:08     1:21:23
1506  Christine Kukla        F 50-54     83/205     1:28:50   13:08     1:21:24
1507  Allison Harris         F 30-34    110/188     1:25:18   13:08     1:21:25
1508  Ryan Shannon           M 30-34     92/115     1:23:38   13:08     1:21:25
1509  Andrew Keebaugh        M 30-34     93/115     1:26:51   13:08     1:21:25
1510  Angela Hulgan          F 35-39    122/217     1:26:51   13:09     1:21:27
1511  Barbie Scheidler       F 40-44     97/183     1:27:13   13:10     1:21:34
1512  Anna Reinhart          F 45-49     80/188     1:22:03   13:10     1:21:38
1513  Scott Luff             M 45-49     81/128     1:22:40   13:11     1:21:39
1514  Jawana Watson          F 45-49     81/188     1:23:03   13:11     1:21:39
1515  Carolyn Bray           F 45-49     82/188     1:24:50   13:11     1:21:39
1516  Tara Fusco             F 35-39    123/217     1:24:02   13:11     1:21:43
1517  Timothy Mulder         M 55-59     79/124     1:27:47   13:11     1:21:43
1518  Amy Swett              F 40-44     98/183     1:25:06   13:12     1:21:45
1519  Leslie Liebig          F 30-34    111/188     1:25:06   13:12     1:21:45
1520  Allison Schneidler     F 40-44     99/183     1:23:52   13:12     1:21:47
1521  June Cochran           F 60-64     31/102     1:25:22   13:12     1:21:47
1522  Jessica Quesenberry    F 30-34    112/188     1:26:34   13:12     1:21:49
1523  Freda Fyffe            F 65-69      10/41     1:26:36   13:12     1:21:49
1524  Jennifer Day           F 30-34    113/188     1:22:05   13:12     1:21:49
1525  Mary Brugger           F 50-54     84/205     1:25:31   13:12     1:21:49
1526  Chuck Daughters        M 60-64      39/78     1:25:35   13:12     1:21:49
1527  Elizabeth Marvel       F 25-29     92/155     1:26:11   13:12     1:21:50
1528  Erin Trace             F 20-24      52/77     1:24:09   13:12     1:21:51
1529  Calvin Watson          M 20-24      42/52     1:27:31   13:13     1:21:53
1530  Krishna Singla         M 1-14       36/60     1:28:25   13:13     1:21:54
1531  Brandi Zinnel          F 25-29     93/155     1:27:32   13:13     1:21:54
1532  Aaron Alexander        M 1-14       37/60     1:26:01   13:13     1:21:56
1533  Bonnie Perry           F 45-49     83/188     1:25:54   13:13     1:21:56
1534  Michelle Robinson      F 40-44    100/183     1:25:55   13:13     1:21:57
1535  Virginia Pico          F 40-44    101/183     1:23:51   13:13     1:21:57
1536  Giana Pico             F 15-19      26/44     1:23:51   13:13     1:21:57
1537  Suzanne May            F 55-59     56/172     1:27:19   13:14     1:21:57
1538  Alan Blake             M 60-64      40/78     1:24:06   13:14     1:22:01
1539  Laura Luehrmann        F 45-49     84/188     1:25:02   13:15     1:22:07
1540  Logan Grismer          F 20-24      53/77     1:25:12   13:15     1:22:07
1541  Sheila Blue            F 50-54     85/205     1:22:45   13:15     1:22:09
1542  Terry Smith            M 50-54     73/118     1:22:41   13:16     1:22:11
1543  Maureen Koo            F 30-34    114/188     1:25:28   13:16     1:22:13
1544  Julia Berger           F 25-29     94/155     1:24:51   13:16     1:22:13
1545  Jill Jay               F 50-54     86/205     1:24:49   13:16     1:22:13
1546  Jim Suetholz           M 45-49     82/128     1:22:30   13:16     1:22:14
1547  Crystal Rusk-Tremblay  F 35-39    124/217     1:22:30   13:16     1:22:15
1548  Randall Kuriger        M 25-29      63/74     1:22:50   13:17     1:22:16
1549  Jessica Voto           F 25-29     95/155     1:22:50   13:17     1:22:16
1550  Christine Oktavec      F 40-44    102/183     1:25:29   13:17     1:22:17
1551  Karen Jamison          F 50-54     87/205     1:26:50   13:17     1:22:18
1552  Nancy Compton          F 50-54     88/205     1:23:52   13:17     1:22:19
1553  Andrew Otis            M 1-14       38/60     1:25:42   13:17     1:22:21
1554  Brian Roberts          M 45-49     83/128     1:29:12   13:18     1:22:26
1555  Zoe Barrow             M 20-24      43/52     1:25:46   13:18     1:22:27
1556  Stephen Noland         M 50-54     74/118     1:23:13   13:19     1:22:32
1557  Kerry Stout            M 50-54     75/118     1:24:31   13:20     1:22:35
1558  Aleta Stout            F 45-49     85/188     1:24:31   13:20     1:22:35
1559  Carolyn Carle          F 40-44    103/183     1:24:33   13:20     1:22:36
1560  Rhonda Stout           F 55-59     57/172     1:24:31   13:20     1:22:36
1561  James Stout            M 55-59     80/124     1:24:31   13:20     1:22:36
1562  Kate Burkhart          F 20-24      54/77     1:23:00   13:21     1:22:41
1563  Holly Hoffman          F 45-49     86/188     1:26:44   13:21     1:22:42
1564  Gary White             M 50-54     76/118     1:26:43   13:21     1:22:43
1565  Megan Lundquist        F 25-29     96/155     1:25:50   13:21     1:22:43
1566  Tracey Gregory         F 40-44    104/183     1:24:57   13:21     1:22:44
1567  Mahalakshmi Gopalagowd F 40-44    105/183     1:28:30   13:21     1:22:46
1568  B.A. Carrasco          M 45-49     84/128     1:28:33   13:23     1:22:53
1569  Jennifer Smith         F 40-44    106/183     1:26:37   13:23     1:22:58
1570  Walter Pico            M 50-54     77/118     1:24:55   13:24     1:23:00
1571  Christopher Lynn       M 35-39     92/112     1:25:38   13:24     1:23:00
1572  Jimmy Payne            M 80           1/5     1:24:51   13:24     1:23:02
1573  Robert Erhart          M 55-59     81/124     1:28:24   13:24     1:23:03
1574  Alyanna Albuja         F 1-14       24/43     1:23:55   13:24     1:23:03
1575  Alfonso P. Albuja      M 40-44     79/104     1:23:57   13:25     1:23:06
1576  Thomas Kopacz          M 30-34     94/115     1:27:06   13:25     1:23:09
1577  Monica Sterling        F 40-44    107/183     1:23:46   13:25     1:23:09
1578  Trista Sebastian       F 25-29     97/155     1:26:08   13:25     1:23:09
1579  Lisa Dirkes            F 35-39    125/217     1:23:48   13:26     1:23:12
1580  Dale Boyer             M 40-44     80/104     1:25:51   13:26     1:23:14
1581  Daniel Kenel           M 60-64      41/78     1:23:48   13:26     1:23:15
1582  Brittany Paone         F 30-34    115/188     1:27:30   13:27     1:23:20
1583  Megan Townsend         F 15-19      27/44     1:26:29   13:27     1:23:20
1584  Nannette Burge         F 55-59     58/172     1:26:23   13:28     1:23:24
1585  Brent Wagener          M 55-59     82/124     1:28:29   13:28     1:23:26
1586  Amanda Aubrey          F 30-34    116/188     1:25:35   13:28     1:23:28
1587  Sarah Bartley          F 30-34    117/188     1:25:37   13:28     1:23:29
1588  Sanjeev Shirahatti     M 40-44     81/104     1:23:47   13:29     1:23:30
1589  Kyleigh Mazer          F 20-24      55/77     1:25:19   13:29     1:23:31
1590  Robert Martin          M 45-49     85/128     1:25:16   13:29     1:23:31
1591  Ashley Wilson          F 20-24      56/77     1:25:20   13:29     1:23:32
1592  Julie Boyer            F 45-49     87/188     1:26:08   13:29     1:23:32
1593  Judith Lynch           F 45-49     88/188     1:26:12   13:30     1:23:37
1594  Il Barrow              M 40-44     82/104     1:26:57   13:30     1:23:38
1595  Tammy Sparks           F 40-44    108/183     1:26:34   13:30     1:23:40
1596  Barb Lewis             F 65-69      11/41     1:26:25   13:31     1:23:43
1597  Rick Hatcher           M 50-54     78/118     1:29:07   13:31     1:23:46
1598  Sam Davidson           M 20-24      44/52     1:29:07   13:31     1:23:46
1599  Sheryl Hatcher         F 45-49     89/188     1:29:07   13:31     1:23:47
1600  Kenneth Reed           M 40-44     83/104     1:25:52   13:33     1:23:55

Generated March 15, 2026 at 4:23 PM 16/28



Air Force Marathon - 10k - results OnlineRaceResults.com

PLACE NAME                   DIV         DIV PL     GUNTIME    PACE        TIME
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1601  Richard Legere         M 60-64      42/78     1:25:30   13:33     1:23:56
1602  Sonja Keltgen          F 30-34    118/188     1:24:58   13:33     1:23:56
1603  Brian Lundquist        M 55-59     83/124     1:27:02   13:34     1:24:02
1604  Colleen Ryan           F 55-59     59/172     1:28:29   13:34     1:24:05
1605  Cheryl Wharrey         F 60-64     32/102     1:25:06   13:34     1:24:06
1606  Lindsey Barchent       F 20-24      57/77     1:31:51   13:34     1:24:06
1607  Jayme Ramos            F 35-39    126/217     1:28:46   13:35     1:24:10
1608  Eric Crouch            M 45-49     86/128     1:32:58   13:35     1:24:10
1609  Stephanie Poling       F 35-39    127/217     1:26:34   13:35     1:24:13
1610  Stephanie Webster      F 35-39    128/217     1:29:49   13:36     1:24:16
1611  Amy Runyon             F 45-49     90/188     1:25:55   13:36     1:24:17
1612  Sean Dial              M 50-54     79/118     1:29:52   13:36     1:24:17
1613  Scott Knebel           M 45-49     87/128     1:33:06   13:36     1:24:18
1614  David A Diaz           M 25-29      64/74     1:24:45   13:36     1:24:18
1615  Mia Racz               F 1-14       25/43     1:29:35   13:37     1:24:22
1616  Oscar Racz             M 45-49     88/128     1:29:35   13:37     1:24:22
1617  Scott Stratton         M 50-54     80/118     1:26:41   13:37     1:24:22
1618  Erin Huff              F 25-29     98/155     1:27:46   13:37     1:24:23
1619  Catherine Bockheim     F 55-59     60/172     1:27:46   13:37     1:24:23
1620  David Wolfe            M 35-39     93/112     1:28:04   13:37     1:24:23
1621  Katherine Popp         F 15-19      28/44     1:29:28   13:37     1:24:24
1622  Paul Hoffmann          M 15-19      42/56     1:29:28   13:37     1:24:24
1623  Cynthia Sonntag        F 55-59     61/172     1:28:18   13:38     1:24:28
1624  Sarah Warren           F 30-34    119/188     1:34:03   13:38     1:24:29
1625  Dianna Cordle          F 55-59     62/172     1:27:09   13:39     1:24:33
1626  Douglas Clark          M 45-49     89/128     1:28:47   13:39     1:24:33
1627  Karen Gruenberg        F 40-44    109/183     1:26:28   13:39     1:24:33
1628  Joseph Zumwald         M 55-59     84/124     1:29:06   13:39     1:24:35
1629  Leonard Wagers         M 55-59     85/124     1:29:06   13:39     1:24:36
1630  Chetana Wilkins        F 50-54     89/205     1:25:07   13:39     1:24:37
1631  Monica Donohoo         F 65-69      12/41     1:28:41   13:40     1:24:41
1632  Anne Dege              F 25-29     99/155     1:25:10   13:40     1:24:42
1633  Ken Lackey             M 60-64      43/78     1:26:14   13:40     1:24:44
1634  Katie Corsmeier        F 25-29    100/155     1:25:43   13:41     1:24:46
1635  Angela Vasse           F 45-49     91/188     1:26:53   13:41     1:24:47
1636  Alan Phair             M 25-29      65/74     1:26:51   13:41     1:24:48
1637  Ovidio Pugnale         M 80           2/5     1:30:18   13:41     1:24:51
1638  Jeremy Medaugh         M 35-39     94/112     1:27:00   13:42     1:24:51
1639  Elizabeth Medaugh      F 30-34    120/188     1:27:00   13:42     1:24:52
1640  John Pugnale           M 50-54     81/118     1:30:17   13:42     1:24:53
1641  Karen Fourman          F 50-54     90/205     1:26:10   13:42     1:24:53
1642  Ann McDonough          F 50-54     91/205     1:28:20   13:43     1:24:57
1643  Deborah Librandi       F 45-49     92/188     1:28:20   13:43     1:24:57
1644  Tabbitha Haney         F 35-39    129/217     1:27:32   13:43     1:24:58
1645  Jim Witters            M 60-64      44/78     1:29:04   13:44     1:25:05
1646  Krista Witters         F 55-59     63/172     1:29:04   13:44     1:25:05
1647  Nicholas Kavalauskas   M 35-39     95/112     1:27:03   13:44     1:25:06
1648  Karen Knoblock         F 50-54     92/205     1:28:15   13:44     1:25:09
1649  Rachel Copley          F 45-49     93/188     1:28:15   13:45     1:25:10
1650  Ladonna Schreffler     F 40-44    110/183     1:28:15   13:45     1:25:10
1651  Amy Jones              F 45-49     94/188     1:27:13   13:45     1:25:11
1652  Renee Payne            F 40-44    111/183     1:29:42   13:45     1:25:13
1653  Tricia Hutchison       F 55-59     64/172     1:26:29   13:45     1:25:13
1654  Israel Uzeta           M 40-44     84/104     1:29:16   13:46     1:25:18
1655  Mandilynne Fry         F 40-44    112/183     1:25:53   13:46     1:25:18
1656  Meara Broyles          F 30-34    121/188     1:27:54   13:46     1:25:21
1657  Mary Koch              F 25-29    101/155     1:27:53   13:46     1:25:21
1658  Greg Ali               M 60-64      45/78     1:27:06   13:46     1:25:22
1659  J Dible                F 40-44    113/183     1:29:09   13:48     1:25:30
1660  Lisa Butzer            F 45-49     95/188     1:27:14   13:48     1:25:31
1661  Debbie Buchanan        F 60-64     33/102     1:29:10   13:48     1:25:32
1662  Sharon Pistachio       F 40-44    114/183     1:29:10   13:48     1:25:32
1663  Jennifer Skinner       F 45-49     96/188     1:27:51   13:49     1:25:38
1664  Rick Schoby            M 65-69      14/40     1:27:51   13:49     1:25:39
1665  Pamela Strickler       F 55-59     65/172     1:26:39   13:50     1:25:43
1666  Janel Jones            F 25-29    102/155     1:27:50   13:50     1:25:44
1667  Anastasia Cowan        F 30-34    122/188     1:31:00   13:50     1:25:45
1668  Paul Scheidler         M 50-54     82/118     1:31:23   13:50     1:25:45
1669  Danielle Cruz          F 35-39    130/217     1:26:22   13:51     1:25:47
1670  Samantha Chilli        F 25-29    103/155     1:28:15   13:52     1:25:56
1671  Barbara Keiser         F 50-54     93/205     1:28:18   13:52     1:25:57
1672  Bonnie Tagliaferri     F 60-64     34/102     1:27:26   13:52     1:25:58
1673  Kathleen Bird          F 40-44    115/183     1:30:53   13:53     1:25:59
1674  Dottie Franey          F 60-64     35/102     1:29:45   13:53     1:26:03
1675  Janet Hoffman          F 50-54     94/205     1:30:36   13:53     1:26:03
1676  Nanami Boyd            F 15-19      29/44     1:27:02   13:53     1:26:05
1677  Ronald B. Albino       M 50-54     83/118     1:29:03   13:54     1:26:06
1678  Megan Moravec          F 25-29    104/155     1:30:46   13:54     1:26:06
1679  Kathy Duffin           F 55-59     66/172     1:30:46   13:54     1:26:07
1680  Frederick Albino       M 15-19      43/56     1:29:03   13:54     1:26:07
1681  Michele Heidel         F 40-44    116/183     1:30:33   13:54     1:26:08
1682  Maureen Anderson       F 45-49     97/188     1:29:26   13:54     1:26:09
1683  Patrcia Shroff         F 50-54     95/205     1:27:58   13:54     1:26:09
1684  Jon Heidel             M 50-54     84/118     1:30:36   13:54     1:26:09
1685  Jim Heidel             M 60-64      46/78     1:30:37   13:54     1:26:10
1686  Joe Amstutz            M 40-44     85/104     1:27:09   13:54     1:26:11
1687  Deborah Washington     F 45-49     98/188     1:30:15   13:55     1:26:14
1688  Kevin Payne            M 45-49     90/128     1:30:44   13:55     1:26:14
1689  Michael Yoder          M 35-39     96/112     1:29:49   13:55     1:26:17
1690  A Yoder                F 40-44    117/183     1:29:49   13:56     1:26:18
1691  Krista Karnbauer       F 45-49     99/188     1:27:45   13:56     1:26:20
1692  Robert Zielinski       M 50-54     85/118     1:27:40   13:56     1:26:20
1693  Shelly Zielinski       F 50-54     96/205     1:27:40   13:56     1:26:20
1694  George Karnbauer       M 50-54     86/118     1:27:44   13:56     1:26:23
1695  Melissa Grant          F 35-39    131/217     1:29:30   13:56     1:26:24
1696  Chase Lundberg         M 1-14       39/60     1:27:14   13:57     1:26:29
1697  Melanie Brenner        F 25-29    105/155     1:28:44   13:57     1:26:29
1698  Phil Kim               M 20-24      45/52     1:31:48   13:58     1:26:30
1699  Kathleen Hepfner       F 35-39    132/217     1:31:34   13:58     1:26:30
1700  Jennifer Wilkinson     F 45-49    100/188     1:29:48   13:58     1:26:35
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1701  Reena Goyal            F 45-49    101/188     1:27:07   13:59     1:26:36
1702  John Vorhees           M 65-69      15/40     1:27:34   13:59     1:26:41
1703  Paul Strickland        M 50-54     87/118     1:28:54   13:59     1:26:41
1704  Theresa Lehmann        F 45-49    102/188     1:32:20   14:00     1:26:43
1705  Amber Furrow           F 50-54     97/205     1:29:17   14:01     1:26:51
1706  Lawrentia Mbomnda      F 35-39    133/217     1:29:57   14:01     1:26:53
1707  Vicki Giambrone        F 55-59     67/172     1:32:11   14:02     1:26:57
1708  John Nally             M 40-44     86/104     1:27:38   14:02     1:26:57
1709  Christy Howard         F 50-54     98/205     1:32:11   14:02     1:26:58
1710  Tim Baker              M 55-59     86/124     1:29:38   14:02     1:26:59
1711  Paul Smith             M 60-64      47/78     1:28:14   14:02     1:27:00
1712  Nathalee Hutchins      F 35-39    134/217     1:32:15   14:03     1:27:02
1713  Lynne Menke            F 55-59     68/172     1:29:25   14:03     1:27:02
1714  Debbie Sullivan        F 60-64     36/102     1:32:15   14:03     1:27:02
1715  Natalie Spears         F 30-34    123/188     1:28:40   14:03     1:27:02
1716  Roxann Wilson          F 55-59     69/172     1:30:08   14:03     1:27:03
1717  Michele Weyhrauch      F 55-59     70/172     1:30:07   14:03     1:27:06
1718  Caroline Jones         F 45-49    103/188     1:33:03   14:03     1:27:07
1719  Edwin Jones            M 55-59     87/124     1:33:03   14:04     1:27:07
1720  Prashant Balwally      M 55-59     88/124     1:27:07   14:04     1:27:07
1721  Angie Huddleston       F 45-49    104/188     1:29:38   14:04     1:27:11
1722  Eric Thorn             M 30-34     95/115     1:28:31   14:05     1:27:16
1723  Marcus Mulder          M 1-14       40/60     1:33:22   14:05     1:27:17
1724  Wilma Mulder           F 55-59     71/172     1:33:22   14:05     1:27:18
1725  Keri McCallister       F 35-39    135/217     1:32:50   14:06     1:27:20
1726  Robert Burke           M 65-69      16/40     1:30:59   14:06     1:27:23
1727  Lisa Toyne             F 40-44    118/183     1:30:15   14:07     1:27:26
1728  Catherine Sumner       F 55-59     72/172     1:32:50   14:07     1:27:29
1729  Susan McAllister       F 50-54     99/205     1:32:50   14:07     1:27:30
1730  Marcus Evans           M 30-34     96/115     1:32:31   14:08     1:27:33
1731  Kimberly Evans         F 30-34    124/188     1:32:31   14:08     1:27:35
1732  Cara Rupp              F 30-34    125/188     1:32:24   14:08     1:27:38
1733  Katherine Gaskill      F 50-54    100/205     1:32:24   14:09     1:27:39
1734  Michael Brown          M 55-59     89/124     1:33:02   14:09     1:27:39
1735  Dory Mowery            F 55-59     73/172     1:30:48   14:09     1:27:42
1736  Diana Ramoo            F 45-49    105/188     1:28:05   14:09     1:27:44
1737  Jeff Hammock           M 65-69      17/40     1:30:24   14:10     1:27:45
1738  Greg Kapfhammer        M 50-54     88/118     1:31:13   14:10     1:27:45
1739  Marissa Kapfhammer     F 50-54    101/205     1:31:13   14:10     1:27:45
1740  Christine Holmes       F 55-59     74/172     1:36:46   14:10     1:27:49
1741  Brian Fitch            M 55-59     90/124     1:29:17   14:10     1:27:50
1742  Girish Manchaiah       M 45-49     91/128     1:33:36   14:10     1:27:50
1743  Vismaya Manchaiah      F 15-19      30/44     1:33:35   14:10     1:27:50
1744  Krystal Siegel         F 30-34    126/188     1:31:16   14:11     1:27:51
1745  Steve Beckman          M 60-64      48/78     1:30:10   14:11     1:27:52
1746  Eric Edem              M 35-39     97/112     1:31:46   14:12     1:27:57
1747  Dennis Jenkins         M 50-54     89/118     1:28:26   14:12     1:28:00
1748  Kaci Backer            F 20-24      58/77     1:59:35   14:13     1:28:04
1749  Ricky Redelman         M 60-64      49/78     1:31:14   14:13     1:28:06
1750  Ivelise Jerdon         F 40-44    119/183     1:33:38   14:13     1:28:07
1751  Richard Lewis          M 40-44     87/104     1:33:16   14:14     1:28:11
1752  Jehanne Dufresne       F 35-39    136/217     1:28:41   14:14     1:28:12
1753  Danica Sharma          F 1-14       26/43     1:29:27   14:14     1:28:13
1754  Ercilia Cole           F 50-54    102/205     1:31:18   14:14     1:28:14
1755  Shontael Elward        F 35-39    137/217     1:32:03   14:15     1:28:15
1756  Debra Chilcot          F 55-59     75/172     1:28:30   14:15     1:28:16
1757  Mark Van Luvender      M 40-44     88/104     1:31:08   14:15     1:28:17
1758  Madeline Stitt         F 1-14       27/43     1:29:29   14:15     1:28:20
1759  Karin Kaiser           F 55-59     76/172     1:30:48   14:16     1:28:23
1760  Camilla Langenderfer   F 30-34    127/188     1:29:47   14:17     1:28:32
1761  Phyllis Brown          F 70-74       2/16     1:32:25   14:17     1:28:32
1762  John Malloy            M 45-49     92/128     1:29:47   14:17     1:28:33
1763  Laura Caroots          F 35-39    138/217     1:33:55   14:18     1:28:35
1764  Allison Roney          F 25-29    106/155     1:31:53   14:18     1:28:36
1765  Bobbette Mills         F 55-59     77/172     1:31:53   14:18     1:28:37
1766  Angela Bryan           F 45-49    106/188     1:31:31   14:18     1:28:37
1767  Valerie McIntosh       F 30-34    128/188     1:28:55   14:18     1:28:38
1768  Nicole Lawrence        F 35-39    139/217     1:28:55   14:18     1:28:38
1769  Megan Mudersbach       F 25-29    107/155     1:33:22   14:19     1:28:41
1770  Katie Newlen           F 35-39    140/217     1:30:48   14:19     1:28:41
1771  Jasmine Duran          F 35-39    141/217     1:33:21   14:19     1:28:41
1772  Frank Robinson         M 30-34     97/115     1:33:21   14:19     1:28:42
1773  Sarah Current          F 35-39    142/217     1:30:48   14:19     1:28:42
1774  Jessica Dennison       F 30-34    129/188     1:32:42   14:19     1:28:46
1775  June Brumley           F 80           1/1     1:30:07   14:20     1:28:50
1776  Cynthia Hale           F 50-54    103/205     1:33:26   14:21     1:28:54
1777  Jill Post              F 45-49    107/188     1:34:09   14:21     1:28:55
1778  Thomas Holtschneider   M 25-29      66/74     1:33:45   14:21     1:28:56
1779  Mary Keenan            F 25-29    108/155     1:33:45   14:21     1:28:57
1780  John Denham            M 45-49     93/128     1:33:00   14:22     1:28:59
1781  Linda Brandenburg      F 70-74       3/16     1:32:56   14:22     1:29:02
1782  Harry Schimmoller      M 70-74      10/18     1:34:42   14:22     1:29:03
1783  Nancy MacBrien         F 50-54    104/205     1:34:42   14:22     1:29:03
1784  Andrew Hill            M 30-34     98/115     1:29:05   14:23     1:29:05
1785  Karen Pope             F 45-49    108/188     1:34:44   14:23     1:29:06
1786  Megan Jernovics        F 40-44    120/183     1:34:44   14:23     1:29:08
1787  Jessica Price          F 20-24      59/77     1:29:25   14:24     1:29:16
1788  Maddie Defosset        F 20-24      60/77     1:33:54   14:25     1:29:22
1789  Becky Dougherty        F 35-39    143/217     1:31:19   14:25     1:29:23
1790  Kristina Burne         F 35-39    144/217     1:34:53   14:26     1:29:24
1791  William Dumont         M 70-74      11/18     1:34:28   14:26     1:29:25
1792  Martha Taylor          F 55-59     78/172     1:33:48   14:26     1:29:28
1793  Hridhay Viswanathan    M 1-14       41/60     1:30:25   14:27     1:29:31
1794  Gwenne Buck            F 60-64     37/102     1:32:36   14:27     1:29:34
1795  Brendon Kohrs          M 40-44     89/104     1:34:44   14:28     1:29:38
1796  Rhonda Halfpap         F 50-54    105/205     1:35:13   14:28     1:29:39
1797  Kari Watts             F 60-64     38/102     1:32:00   14:28     1:29:39
1798  Samuel Watts           M 60-64      50/78     1:32:00   14:28     1:29:39
1799  Virginia Leonard       F 60-64     39/102     1:34:41   14:28     1:29:40
1800  Lori Edgington         F 30-34    130/188     1:33:16   14:28     1:29:40
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1801  Susan Reagans          F 50-54    106/205     1:35:07   14:28     1:29:42
1802  Jennifer Bowers        F 35-39    145/217     1:33:35   14:29     1:29:47
1803  Joanyett Mays-Scott    F 45-49    109/188     1:32:25   14:30     1:29:50
1804  Lisa Morriss           F 40-44    121/183     1:30:33   14:30     1:29:50
1805  Barry Kolano           M 60-64      51/78     1:30:33   14:30     1:29:51
1806  Mauricio Salas         M 1-14       42/60     1:35:21   14:30     1:29:51
1807  Meenakshi Neelakantan  F 35-39    146/217     1:30:54   14:32     1:30:01
1808  Melissa Cate           F 40-44    122/183     1:35:07   14:33     1:30:09
1809  Carol Gillis           F 55-59     79/172     1:30:43   14:33     1:30:09
1810  Lisa Cook              F 40-44    123/183     1:35:07   14:33     1:30:09
1811  Shawn Cook             M 45-49     94/128     1:35:07   14:33     1:30:10
1812  Carrie Kendrick        F 55-59     80/172     1:30:55   14:33     1:30:10
1813  Amber Loesch           F 40-44    124/183     1:33:18   14:35     1:30:20
1814  William Schaff         M 80           3/5     1:33:33   14:35     1:30:21
1815  John Oliverio          M 45-49     95/128     1:36:06   14:37     1:30:33
1816  Victor Inga            M 65-69      18/40     1:30:47   14:37     1:30:36
1817  Lauren Duke            F 20-24      61/77     1:33:22   14:37     1:30:36
1818  Bill Campbell          M 45-49     96/128     1:33:35   14:37     1:30:37
1819  David Brewer           M 30-34     99/115     1:33:08   14:38     1:30:39
1820  Sharon Hutt            F 65-69      13/41     1:35:04   14:38     1:30:41
1821  Karen Cole             F 60-64     40/102     1:33:05   14:38     1:30:41
1822  Jeffrey Cole           M 60-64      52/78     1:33:05   14:38     1:30:41
1823  Trupti Mangrulkar      F 45-49    110/188     1:31:12   14:38     1:30:44
1824  Glenn Gersch           M 55-59     91/124     1:35:57   14:38     1:30:44
1825  Conner Trace           M 15-19      44/56     1:33:06   14:39     1:30:48
1826  Barb Sutter            F 55-59     81/172     1:34:56   14:39     1:30:48
1827  Cheryl Housley         F 55-59     82/172     1:33:07   14:39     1:30:49
1828  Connor Wilkes          M 1-14       43/60     1:33:18   14:40     1:30:55
1829  James Buehler          M 60-64      53/78     1:32:13   14:40     1:30:56
1830  Sarah Felske           F 35-39    147/217     1:51:09   14:40     1:30:56
1831  Brad Felske            M 40-44     90/104     1:51:09   14:40     1:30:56
1832  Holly. Olcott          F 40-44    125/183     1:34:53   14:40     1:30:56
1833  Brittany Keiser        F 30-34    131/188     1:33:19   14:40     1:30:56
1834  Amelia Rader           F 30-34    132/188     1:32:06   14:41     1:30:57
1835  Robert Green           M 55-59     92/124     2:07:05   14:41     1:30:59
1836  Lorie Coberly          F 45-49    111/188     1:33:47   14:41     1:31:03
1837  Latesha Hart           F 20-24      62/77     1:34:48   14:42     1:31:04
1838  Nate Archbold          M 25-29      67/74     1:34:48   14:42     1:31:04
1839  Shayna Stein           F 25-29    109/155     1:34:38   14:42     1:31:07
1840  Esther Hupp            F 35-39    148/217     1:35:19   14:43     1:31:12
1841  James Fitch            M 50-54     90/118     1:34:37   14:43     1:31:13
1842  Evelyn Berry           F 40-44    126/183     1:35:12   14:44     1:31:15
1843  Yelinda Harrell        F 45-49    112/188     1:40:26   14:44     1:31:15
1844  Jennifer Dalton        F 30-34    133/188     1:36:01   14:44     1:31:19
1845  Shelby Reigelsperger   F 20-24      63/77     1:34:48   14:44     1:31:20
1846  Mollie Krumlaw-Smith   F 55-59     83/172     1:32:38   14:44     1:31:20
1847  Anita Himmelberg       F 65-69      14/41     1:33:02   14:45     1:31:22
1848  Amy Rios               F 45-49    113/188     1:35:47   14:45     1:31:23
1849  Kaitlin Mulcahy        F 20-24      64/77     1:36:06   14:45     1:31:24
1850  Kelsey Whitehead       F 25-29    110/155     1:36:41   14:45     1:31:25
1851  Aaron Galley           M 40-44     91/104     1:36:07   14:45     1:31:26
1852  Bruce Tromp            M 50-54     91/118     1:36:20   14:47     1:31:37
1853  Mike Owens             M 45-49     97/128     1:36:20   14:47     1:31:39
1854  Carol Hall             F 55-59     84/172     1:35:21   14:48     1:31:43
1855  Caroline Defosset      F 50-54    107/205     1:36:15   14:48     1:31:44
1856  Jacob Tingley          M 15-19      45/56     1:36:11   14:48     1:31:46
1857  Michelle Wetzel        F 35-39    149/217     1:35:59   14:49     1:31:46
1858  Jenna Kleather         F 40-44    127/183     1:36:00   14:49     1:31:46
1859  Jessica Urbaniak       F 35-39    150/217     1:36:38   14:49     1:31:47
1860  Andrew Marrero         M 15-19      46/56     1:36:13   14:49     1:31:49
1861  Victorine Mbomnda      F 50-54    108/205     1:34:53   14:49     1:31:50
1862  Rebecca Donaldson      F 40-44    128/183     1:32:04   14:49     1:31:50
1863  Kristina Bebko         F 40-44    129/183     1:33:25   14:49     1:31:51
1864  Stephanie Olinger      F 60-64     41/102     1:33:13   14:49     1:31:51
1865  Kerry Gregory          F 45-49    114/188     1:33:25   14:50     1:31:53
1866  Judy Day               F 65-69      15/41     1:35:04   14:50     1:31:53
1867  Max Horton             M 1-14       44/60     1:36:36   14:50     1:31:55
1868  Kim Horton             F 45-49    115/188     1:36:36   14:50     1:31:55
1869  Michelle Thompson      F 30-34    134/188     1:34:18   14:50     1:31:56
1870  Kristin Baughman       F 20-24      65/77     1:34:59   14:51     1:32:01
1871  Teresa Saint-Blancard  F 35-39    151/217     1:32:13   14:51     1:32:03
1872  Lilkar Molina          F 40-44    130/183     1:32:13   14:51     1:32:03
1873  Benjamin Procuniar     M 40-44     92/104     1:36:30   14:52     1:32:05
1874  Lorilyn Thurman        F 45-49    116/188     1:34:52   14:52     1:32:06
1875  Joel Legawiec          M 35-39     98/112     1:35:48   14:52     1:32:08
1876  Genevieve Legawiec     F 1-14       28/43     1:35:48   14:52     1:32:08
1877  Tara Hutchinson        F 35-39    152/217     1:33:44   14:54     1:32:19
1878  Emma Hutchinson        F 1-14       29/43     1:33:44   14:54     1:32:19
1879  Cathy Kempton          F 60-64     42/102     1:34:10   14:54     1:32:22
1880  Yahnda Morris          F 35-39    153/217     1:34:14   14:55     1:32:27
1881  Doris Brown            F 50-54    109/205     1:32:52   14:55     1:32:27
1882  Gabrielle Eviston      F 15-19      31/44     1:36:45   14:55     1:32:28
1883  Sonja Nagel            F 45-49    117/188     1:32:52   14:55     1:32:29
1884  Chelsey Rapp           F 25-29    111/155     1:34:26   14:56     1:32:34
1885  Shanna Fugina          F 40-44    131/183     1:35:58   14:57     1:32:38
1886  Chris Stouder          M 40-44     93/104     1:36:09   14:58     1:32:42
1887  Lindsey Temple         F 30-34    135/188     1:35:24   14:58     1:32:42
1888  David Bennett          M 65-69      19/40     1:38:04   14:58     1:32:47
1889  Angela Flatter         F 45-49    118/188     1:33:54   14:59     1:32:53
1890  Jessica Martin         F 30-34    136/188     1:34:58   14:59     1:32:53
1891  Lyndsey Reckers        F 1-14       30/43     1:41:34   15:00     1:32:55
1892  Crissy East            F 45-49    119/188     1:33:33   15:00     1:32:55
1893  Staci Harris           F 35-39    154/217     1:33:24   15:00     1:33:00
1894  Scott Stewart          M 45-49     98/128     1:36:23   15:01     1:33:02
1895  Ronnie England         M 75-79       5/11     1:35:49   15:01     1:33:06
1896  Caitrin Kilbane        F 30-34    137/188     1:38:26   15:02     1:33:08
1897  Beverly Palmer         F 60-64     43/102     1:35:51   15:02     1:33:09
1898  Matthew Cass           M 30-34    100/115     1:37:49   15:04     1:33:22
1899  Emilie Theriot         F 40-44    132/183     1:34:57   15:04     1:33:22
1900  Elayne Cass            F 25-29    112/155     1:37:50   15:04     1:33:22
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1901  Juany Loughman         F 40-44    133/183     1:36:06   15:04     1:33:22
1902  Jennifer Owens         F 45-49    120/188     1:36:05   15:04     1:33:23
1903  Anthony Primozich      M 35-39     99/112     1:36:41   15:04     1:33:23
1904  Sandra Biringer        F 35-39    155/217     1:37:55   15:04     1:33:24
1905  Cedric McGhee          M 45-49     99/128     1:35:35   15:04     1:33:25
1906  Nicole Crower          F 30-34    138/188     1:34:42   15:05     1:33:30
1907  Mark Fellows           M 60-64      54/78     1:36:45   15:06     1:33:34
1908  James Gilmer           M 60-64      55/78     1:38:35   15:06     1:33:34
1909  Barbara Buchert        F 55-59     85/172     1:38:35   15:06     1:33:34
1910  Linda Weber            F 50-54    110/205     1:38:36   15:06     1:33:35
1911  Beth Wager             F 35-39    156/217     1:38:22   15:07     1:33:41
1912  Jordan Marciniak       F 25-29    113/155     1:36:20   15:07     1:33:44
1913  Holley Ryan            F 50-54    111/205     1:36:20   15:07     1:33:44
1914  Jill Aines             F 50-54    112/205     1:37:29   15:08     1:33:45
1915  Stephen Pearson        M 60-64      56/78     1:35:54   15:09     1:33:53
1916  Kathleen Pearson       F 60-64     44/102     1:35:53   15:09     1:33:53
1917  Natalie Salmon         F 1-14       31/43     1:36:58   15:09     1:33:55
1918  Sarah Salmon           F 40-44    134/183     1:36:59   15:09     1:33:55
1919  Carol Cole             F 55-59     86/172     1:36:53   15:09     1:33:56
1920  Jeffery Cole           M 55-59     93/124     1:36:53   15:09     1:33:56
1921  Lisa Sims              F 50-54    113/205     1:37:31   15:10     1:33:57
1922  Suzzanne Harwood       F 50-54    114/205     1:38:57   15:10     1:33:57
1923  Joseph Cooper          M 40-44     94/104     1:38:07   15:10     1:33:59
1924  Gwen Parsons           F 45-49    121/188     1:35:56   15:10     1:34:00
1925  Amanda Shteiwi         F 25-29    114/155     1:53:33   15:11     1:34:04
1926  Rashmi Prasad          F 40-44    135/183     1:34:33   15:11     1:34:05
1927  Wanda Smith            F 45-49    122/188     1:37:37   15:11     1:34:05
1928  Emily Klepeisz         F 30-34    139/188     1:53:33   15:11     1:34:06
1929  Rachel Spivey          F 25-29    115/155     1:39:03   15:11     1:34:08
1930  Richard Melling        M 60-64      57/78     1:37:19   15:12     1:34:10
1931  Rita Melling           F 55-59     87/172     1:37:19   15:12     1:34:12
1932  Steven Klepeisz        M 30-34    101/115     1:53:41   15:12     1:34:13
1933  Andy Dobo              M 80           4/5     1:38:01   15:13     1:34:16
1934  Sanjeev Verma          M 45-49    100/128     1:34:32   15:13     1:34:21
1935  Katey Wisniewski       F 35-39    157/217     1:37:42   15:13     1:34:21
1936  Bridget Winchester     F 55-59     88/172     1:36:07   15:14     1:34:22
1937  Megan Lalka            F 30-34    140/188     1:37:14   15:15     1:34:33
1938  John Smith             M 70-74      12/18     1:35:42   15:15     1:34:33
1939  Annice Smith           F 65-69      16/41     1:35:43   15:15     1:34:33
1940  Srivani Desarapu       F 40-44    136/183     1:36:28   15:16     1:34:34
1941  Suresh Shivashankar    M 45-49    101/128     1:34:48   15:16     1:34:37
1942  Jim Haugen             M 65-69      20/40     1:36:12   15:16     1:34:38
1943  Deborah Mitta          F 60-64     45/102     1:38:16   15:16     1:34:39
1944  Nikhil Vijai           M 1-14       45/60     1:36:50   15:16     1:34:39
1945  Krystal Hickman        F 35-39    158/217     1:38:19   15:17     1:34:40
1946  Timothy Patton         M 35-39    100/112     1:38:19   15:17     1:34:40
1947  Ann Tantlinger         F 55-59     89/172     1:35:49   15:17     1:34:42
1948  Tim McConnell          M 55-59     94/124     1:36:49   15:17     1:34:43
1949  Sara Beaty             F 30-34    141/188     1:36:07   15:17     1:34:44
1950  Mary Balcom            F 65-69      17/41     1:36:59   15:17     1:34:46
1951  Bonita Servey          F 55-59     90/172     1:35:19   15:18     1:34:47
1952  Jeyakumari Vijai       F 40-44    137/183     1:36:59   15:18     1:34:48
1953  Thomas Joch            M 60-64      58/78     1:37:01   15:18     1:34:49
1954  Tammy Boatman          F 55-59     91/172     1:37:02   15:18     1:34:50
1955  Ron Lambert            M 65-69      21/40     1:40:04   15:19     1:34:52
1956  Andre Spycher          M 30-34    102/115     1:37:07   15:20     1:35:00
1957  Sarah Soffer           F 25-29    116/155     1:37:07   15:20     1:35:00
1958  Rachel Dones           F 20-24      66/77     1:37:08   15:20     1:35:00
1959  Sharon Drude           F 70-74       4/16     1:37:10   15:20     1:35:01
1960  Becki Bradley          F 25-29    117/155     1:38:44   15:20     1:35:02
1961  Jane Grimberg          F 50-54    115/205     1:40:19   15:20     1:35:04
1962  Keith Tarnovich        M 60-64      59/78     1:36:47   15:21     1:35:09
1963  Gentley Burkett        F 25-29    118/155     1:38:00   15:22     1:35:13
1964  Miranda Neeley-Shouse  F 40-44    138/183     1:38:02   15:22     1:35:14
1965  Kevin Wilson           M 45-49    102/128     1:36:26   15:23     1:35:20
1966  Sylvia Franz           F 50-54    116/205     1:36:26   15:23     1:35:22
1967  Molly Fore             F 25-29    119/155     1:39:41   15:23     1:35:23
1968  Nupoor Dhond           F 15-19      32/44     1:36:00   15:24     1:35:26
1969  Suchita Dhond          F 45-49    123/188     1:36:00   15:24     1:35:26
1970  Stephanie Weiland      F 40-44    139/183     2:04:02   15:24     1:35:26
1971  Sanchita Dhond         F 20-24      67/77     1:36:00   15:24     1:35:27
1972  Lisa Martin            F 30-34    142/188     1:36:38   15:25     1:35:34
1973  Crystal Ditto          F 30-34    143/188     1:36:38   15:25     1:35:35
1974  Lynn Burket            F 60-64     46/102     1:39:45   15:26     1:35:37
1975  Robert Brown           M 65-69      22/40     1:40:18   15:27     1:35:45
1976  Thomas Hengy           M 65-69      23/40     1:39:08   15:27     1:35:45
1977  Catlin Wells           F 25-29    120/155     1:42:52   15:27     1:35:48
1978  Jessica Deere          F 35-39    159/217     1:37:09   15:28     1:35:51
1979  Damien Wilker          M 45-49    103/128     1:38:48   15:28     1:35:52
1980  Gail Nelson            F 60-64     47/102     1:40:23   15:28     1:35:53
1981  Abigail Stitt          F 15-19      33/44     1:37:04   15:29     1:35:55
1982  Julia Stitt            F 45-49    124/188     1:37:04   15:29     1:35:55
1983  Barbara Roland         F 60-64     48/102     1:39:57   15:29     1:35:55
1984  Jovanda Curry          F 45-49    125/188     1:38:42   15:29     1:35:57
1985  Kelsey Galley          F 15-19      34/44     1:40:41   15:29     1:35:58
1986  Sarahscott Dietz       F 35-39    160/217     1:40:03   15:29     1:36:00
1987  Jodi Vogel             F 25-29    121/155     1:37:59   15:30     1:36:06
1988  Benjapol Piyawanichpon M 30-34    103/115     1:40:51   15:31     1:36:08
1989  Ian Block              M 1-14       46/60     1:39:27   15:31     1:36:08
1990  Angela Cook            F 40-44    140/183     1:40:53   15:31     1:36:09
1991  Amelia Knight          F 35-39    161/217     1:39:28   15:31     1:36:09
1992  Samantha Block         F 35-39    162/217     1:39:29   15:31     1:36:10
1993  Brian Fradd            M 35-39    101/112     1:36:44   15:31     1:36:10
1994  Robert Stephenson      M 50-54     92/118     1:40:56   15:31     1:36:12
1995  Kristin Henley         F 50-54    117/205     1:36:25   15:32     1:36:15
1996  Tammy Reed             F 50-54    118/205     1:37:44   15:33     1:36:21
1997  Megan Ruter            F 25-29    122/155     1:37:18   15:33     1:36:21
1998  Gabbie Kremer          F 30-34    144/188     1:39:31   15:33     1:36:24
1999  Beth Rodriguez         F 30-34    145/188     1:39:37   15:34     1:36:26
2000  Donna Fitch            F 50-54    119/205     1:37:54   15:34     1:36:26
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2001  Holly Kosa             F 50-54    120/205     1:39:33   15:34     1:36:26
2002  Alison Mount           F 55-59     92/172     2:08:52   15:34     1:36:27
2003  Erin Faessler          F 50-54    121/205     1:41:01   15:34     1:36:28
2004  Sarah Pressel          F 35-39    163/217     1:41:12   15:34     1:36:29
2005  Rose Tobe              F 60-64     49/102     1:38:12   15:34     1:36:30
2006  David Dennison         M 65-69      24/40     1:38:12   15:34     1:36:31
2007  Jodie Measel           F 50-54    122/205     1:41:04   15:34     1:36:31
2008  Julia Dennison         F 35-39    164/217     1:38:12   15:35     1:36:31
2009  Kathy Adams            F 55-59     93/172     1:41:04   15:35     1:36:32
2010  Rosalyn Jones-Byrd     F 50-54    123/205     1:40:56   15:36     1:36:39
2011  Katie Bernsdorf        F 35-39    165/217     1:41:52   15:36     1:36:40
2012  Susan Graham           F 55-59     94/172     1:39:38   15:36     1:36:43
2013  Andrew Pressel         M 40-44     95/104     1:41:28   15:36     1:36:44
2014  Kathryn Banks          F 45-49    126/188     1:39:36   15:37     1:36:45
2015  Joseph Banks           M 45-49    104/128     1:39:36   15:37     1:36:47
2016  Marcia Ehresman        F 60-64     50/102     1:37:21   15:37     1:36:47
2017  Deborah Walker         F 65-69      18/41     1:40:14   15:37     1:36:49
2018  Elizabeth Cooke        F 50-54    124/205     1:41:58   15:38     1:36:52
2019  Mary Elizabeth Cooke   F 1-14       32/43     1:41:58   15:38     1:36:52
2020  Rindy Walton           F 50-54    125/205     1:37:04   15:38     1:36:54
2021  Christine Guth         F 30-34    146/188     1:37:45   15:39     1:36:57
2022  Rodney Childs          M 75-79       6/11     1:40:02   15:39     1:36:57
2023  Lawrence Burich        M 50-54     93/118     1:40:50   15:39     1:36:59
2024  Noorliza Warner        F 25-29    123/155     1:41:13   15:39     1:37:00
2025  Savanna Compton        F 20-24      68/77     1:37:07   15:39     1:37:00
2026  Tina Compton           F 45-49    127/188     1:37:07   15:39     1:37:01
2027  Niria Arana            F 50-54    126/205     1:40:50   15:39     1:37:01
2028  Scot Chambers          M 35-39    102/112     1:41:13   15:39     1:37:01
2029  Sara Enukonda          F 35-39    166/217     1:37:41   15:39     1:37:01
2030  William Czyzewski      M 55-59     95/124     1:40:50   15:39     1:37:02
2031  Jack Steverson         M 1-14       47/60     1:41:27   15:40     1:37:03
2032  Lakshmi Mangipudi      F 35-39    167/217     1:37:41   15:40     1:37:03
2033  Scott Conover          M 15-19      47/56     1:39:25   15:40     1:37:05
2034  Molly Stebli           F 60-64     51/102     1:38:11   15:40     1:37:05
2035  Sarah Kong             F 35-39    168/217     1:38:34   15:40     1:37:06
2036  Arelis Hester          F 35-39    169/217     1:38:34   15:40     1:37:06
2037  Cassandra Steverson    F 35-39    170/217     1:41:31   15:40     1:37:08
2038  Katie Hale             F 30-34    147/188     1:39:19   15:40     1:37:08
2039  Matthew Beckerleg      M 25-29      68/74     1:41:32   15:42     1:37:16
2040  Brenda Hamilton        F 50-54    127/205     1:41:32   15:42     1:37:16
2041  Lewis Rhodes           M 65-69      25/40     1:37:40   15:42     1:37:17
2042  Megan Yagiela          F 30-34    148/188     1:42:27   15:42     1:37:20
2043  Dennis Orcutt          M 45-49    105/128     1:41:56   15:43     1:37:26
2044  Vickie Norris          F 60-64     52/102     1:42:41   15:44     1:37:29
2045  Cindy Fullenkamp       F 35-39    171/217     1:39:12   15:44     1:37:30
2046  Miranda Orcutt         F 1-14       33/43     1:41:55   15:45     1:37:36
2047  Geoffrey Olsen         M 45-49    106/128     1:39:06   15:45     1:37:38
2048  John Minnich           M 55-59     96/124     1:39:40   15:45     1:37:38
2049  Betty Minnich          F 55-59     95/172     1:39:40   15:45     1:37:38
2050  Harold L Hering        M 80           5/5     1:40:44   15:46     1:37:45
2051  Margaret West          F 60-64     53/102     1:39:51   15:47     1:37:46
2052  Janessa Dannenfelser   F 25-29    124/155     1:37:59   15:47     1:37:49
2053  Teresa Setnar          F 50-54    128/205     1:39:38   15:47     1:37:49
2054  Kalpana Bommasani      F 40-44    141/183     1:38:27   15:48     1:37:52
2055  Amy Ralston            F 45-49    128/188     1:41:09   15:48     1:37:53
2056  Courtney Ely           F 25-29    125/155     1:41:53   15:48     1:37:53
2057  Crystal Richardson     F 45-49    129/188     1:41:54   15:48     1:37:54
2058  Cathy McGuire          F 65-69      19/41     1:39:29   15:48     1:37:57
2059  Doreen Mares           F 40-44    142/183     1:40:16   15:51     1:38:12
2060  Courtney Weaver        F 15-19      35/44     1:40:28   15:51     1:38:14
2061  Warrick Lemaster       M 15-19      48/56     1:42:11   15:52     1:38:19
2062  Shannon Sweeney        F 35-39    172/217     1:39:37   15:52     1:38:19
2063  Jeff Rezabek           M 45-49    107/128     1:40:07   15:52     1:38:20
2064  Teresa Downey          F 50-54    129/205     1:49:29   15:53     1:38:26
2065  James Metcalf          M 45-49    108/128     1:42:33   15:53     1:38:27
2066  Julia Hartmann         F 55-59     96/172     1:40:52   15:54     1:38:31
2067  Nicki Eichhold         F 40-44    143/183     1:40:52   15:54     1:38:32
2068  Jodi Minton            F 70-74       5/16     1:39:37   15:54     1:38:33
2069  Rebekah Boco           F 25-29    126/155     1:43:09   15:54     1:38:33
2070  Donstin Boco           M 20-24      46/52     1:43:10   15:54     1:38:34
2071  Louis Desantis         M 75-79       7/11     1:39:45   15:54     1:38:34
2072  Patty Schmidt          F 65-69      20/41     1:43:47   15:55     1:38:36
2073  Marc Schmidt           M 55-59     97/124     1:43:46   15:55     1:38:36
2074  Eric Armentrout        M 35-39    103/112     1:40:52   15:56     1:38:44
2075  Marilyn Vogel          F 60-64     54/102     1:41:15   15:56     1:38:44
2076  George Mattingley      M 70-74      13/18     1:44:54   15:56     1:38:47
2077  Mary Scheer            F 50-54    130/205     1:43:39   15:56     1:38:48
2078  Tim Kennedy            M 30-34    104/115     1:41:56   15:57     1:38:48
2079  Maryanne Lemons        F 60-64     55/102     1:43:51   15:57     1:38:52
2080  Debra Kapolka          F 55-59     97/172     1:41:31   15:58     1:38:58
2081  Brent Tydings          M 45-49    109/128     1:42:15   15:58     1:38:59
2082  Kellye Sutherland      F 25-29    127/155     1:47:52   15:58     1:39:00
2083  Aishah Williams-Clark  F 40-44    144/183     1:43:30   15:59     1:39:01
2084  Lauren Yandle          F 30-34    149/188     1:41:45   15:59     1:39:02
2085  Jen Tydings            F 40-44    145/183     1:42:16   15:59     1:39:02
2086  Jennifer Stinson       F 45-49    130/188     1:40:45   15:59     1:39:02
2087  Mary Sutherland        F 60-64     56/102     1:47:55   15:59     1:39:03
2088  David Miltenberger     M 75-79       8/11     1:43:02   16:00     1:39:10
2089  Timothy Tuinstra       M 40-44     96/104     1:40:49   16:00     1:39:12
2090  Pamela Horvath         F 55-59     98/172     1:40:02   16:01     1:39:15
2091  Andrew Heil            M 50-54     94/118     1:41:52   16:01     1:39:15
2092  Kelly Sanders          F 50-54    131/205     1:41:01   16:01     1:39:16
2093  Susan Fischer          F 70-74       6/16     1:41:25   16:01     1:39:17
2094  Kristin Cherry         F 20-24      69/77     1:42:47   16:01     1:39:18
2095  Cynthia Cherry         F 50-54    132/205     1:42:46   16:01     1:39:19
2096  Scott Hayes            M 45-49    110/128     1:40:55   16:02     1:39:21
2097  Michelle Bush          F 30-34    150/188     1:41:56   16:02     1:39:22
2098  Justin Bush            M 30-34    105/115     1:41:56   16:02     1:39:22
2099  Mary Siegfried         F 55-59     99/172     2:03:23   16:02     1:39:23
2100  Robert Nicholson       M 50-54     95/118     1:41:01   16:03     1:39:26
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2101  Kathleen Lammert       F 45-49    131/188     1:44:42   16:03     1:39:30
2102  Nancy Anderson         F 55-59    100/172     1:39:46   16:03     1:39:30
2103  Elsie Crasto           F 50-54    133/205     1:39:46   16:03     1:39:30
2104  Robert Hemmerly        M 55-59     98/124     1:42:25   16:04     1:39:33
2105  Erica Anderson         F 35-39    173/217     1:43:57   16:05     1:39:39
2106  Michael Kasinecz       M 50-54     96/118     1:44:15   16:05     1:39:40
2107  Maureen Kasinecz       F 50-54    134/205     1:44:15   16:05     1:39:41
2108  Ann Richart            F 55-59    101/172     1:48:38   16:06     1:39:46
2109  Annetia Alexadner      F 35-39    174/217     1:43:51   16:06     1:39:46
2110  Rachel Richart         F 25-29    128/155     1:48:37   16:06     1:39:46
2111  Jami Holland           F 50-54    135/205     1:41:50   16:06     1:39:48
2112  Cindy Holm             F 50-54    136/205     1:41:49   16:06     1:39:48
2113  Ritu Singla            F 45-49    132/188     1:46:20   16:06     1:39:49
2114  Jackie Newsome         F 60-64     57/102     1:41:55   16:06     1:39:49
2115  Tiffany Johnson        F 25-29    129/155     1:41:56   16:06     1:39:49
2116  Melissa Hayes          F 45-49    133/188     1:41:32   16:08     1:39:58
2117  Melissah McCray        F 40-44    146/183     1:45:31   16:09     1:40:02
2118  Jay Maxwell            M 70-74      14/18     1:41:19   16:09     1:40:03
2119  Graham Holmes          M 55-59     99/124     1:49:00   16:09     1:40:05
2120  Marissa Halfpap        F 15-19      36/44     1:45:48   16:10     1:40:14
2121  Ronald Cochran         M 65-69      26/40     1:43:51   16:11     1:40:17
2122  Joseph   P Cantz       M 20-24      47/52     1:42:44   16:11     1:40:18
2123  Kelly Tussey           F 25-29    130/155     1:44:40   16:13     1:40:27
2124  Vanessa Sidhu          F 30-34    151/188     1:44:41   16:13     1:40:28
2125  Danny Schrand          M 40-44     97/104     1:45:06   16:13     1:40:29
2126  Sandi Golden-Vest      F 40-44    147/183     1:41:37   16:14     1:40:34
2127  Jordan May             M 1-14       48/60     1:41:40   16:14     1:40:36
2128  Marcus Vest            M 50-54     97/118     1:41:39   16:14     1:40:37
2129  Linden May             M 45-49    111/128     1:41:40   16:14     1:40:38
2130  Joe Cantz              M 45-49    112/128     1:43:04   16:14     1:40:39
2131  Leasa Weghorst         F 50-54    137/205     1:46:03   16:15     1:40:39
2132  Nichole Voegeli        F 35-39    175/217     1:46:03   16:15     1:40:40
2133  John Hudson            M 65-69      27/40     1:45:21   16:15     1:40:41
2134  Marsha Hudson          F 65-69      21/41     1:45:21   16:15     1:40:43
2135  Karen Reusser          F 55-59    102/172     1:43:30   16:16     1:40:48
2136  John Morton            M 45-49    113/128     1:43:35   16:17     1:40:56
2137  Sarah Morton           F 40-44    148/183     1:43:34   16:17     1:40:57
2138  Charles Valley         M 60-64      60/78     1:58:38   16:17     1:40:58
2139  Patricia Valley        F 60-64     58/102     1:58:39   16:18     1:40:58
2140  Cara Wells-Arnold      F 30-34    152/188     1:48:04   16:18     1:41:00
2141  Wendi Callison         F 35-39    176/217     1:42:09   16:18     1:41:04
2142  Randy Golden           M 60-64      61/78     1:45:17   16:19     1:41:05
2143  Allison Clark          F 35-39    177/217     1:45:17   16:19     1:41:06
2144  Bridget Anderson       F 15-19      37/44     1:44:25   16:19     1:41:08
2145  Linn Wakeford          F 55-59    103/172     1:44:48   16:19     1:41:09
2146  Linda Haley            F 65-69      22/41     1:45:07   16:20     1:41:12
2147  Elveria Brown-Goolsby  F 70-74       7/16     1:45:07   16:20     1:41:12
2148  John Goode             M 65-69      28/40     1:45:07   16:20     1:41:12
2149  William Clark          M 55-59    100/124     1:41:49   16:20     1:41:16
2150  Christopher Anderson   M 15-19      49/56     1:44:38   16:21     1:41:18
2151  Jeffrey Johnson        M 55-59    101/124     1:45:26   16:22     1:41:27
2152  Andrea Johnson         F 50-54    138/205     1:45:25   16:22     1:41:27
2153  Diane Clark            F 50-54    139/205     1:42:02   16:22     1:41:29
2154  Theresa Tanksley       F 40-44    149/183     1:45:41   16:22     1:41:29
2155  Mathilda Fienkeng      F 40-44    150/183     1:44:33   16:23     1:41:30
2156  Connor Blevins         M 1-14       49/60     1:42:44   16:23     1:41:32
2157  Will Blevins           M 35-39    104/112     1:42:44   16:23     1:41:32
2158  Marcia Graeff          F 60-64     59/102     1:44:47   16:23     1:41:32
2159  Leslie Branyon         F 55-59    104/172     1:44:28   16:23     1:41:34
2160  Mary Kinsella          F 55-59    105/172     1:45:00   16:25     1:41:44
2161  Jeff Rice              M 50-54     98/118     1:45:46   16:25     1:41:46
2162  Gary Kennett           M 75-79       9/11     1:45:44   16:26     1:41:51
2163  Gloria Kemmet          F 75-79        1/4     1:45:44   16:26     1:41:51
2164  Sarah Brown            F 60-64     60/102     1:46:31   16:27     1:41:57
2165  Kristine Kronenberg    F 50-54    140/205     1:46:28   16:27     1:41:57
2166  Julie Brown            F 55-59    106/172     1:46:31   16:27     1:41:58
2167  Kathy Carrier          F 55-59    107/172     1:44:46   16:27     1:41:59
2168  Staci Harris           F 35-39    178/217     1:42:24   16:28     1:42:02
2169  David Schuerman        M 65-69      29/40     1:46:16   16:28     1:42:05
2170  Patricia Schuerman     F 60-64     61/102     1:46:16   16:28     1:42:06
2171  Kristina Jakomin       F 30-34    153/188     1:46:54   16:29     1:42:07
2172  Toni Mascari           F 50-54    141/205     1:44:12   16:29     1:42:09
2173  Jillian Irvin          F 15-19      38/44     1:45:06   16:29     1:42:10
2174  Amber Mayne            F 40-44    151/183     1:43:54   16:30     1:42:12
2175  Shonda Martin          F 45-49    134/188     1:42:51   16:30     1:42:15
2176  Morris Martin          M 50-54     99/118     1:42:50   16:30     1:42:15
2177  Andy Bracken           M 40-44     98/104     1:46:48   16:31     1:42:25
2178  Jacqulyne Stollings    F 30-34    154/188     1:57:19   16:32     1:42:26
2179  Nicky Crain            F 35-39    179/217     1:45:47   16:32     1:42:28
2180  Jeffery Drew           M 50-54    100/118     1:47:20   16:33     1:42:33
2181  Ken Herstine           M 55-59    102/124     1:44:43   16:33     1:42:33
2182  Cynthia Drew           F 50-54    142/205     1:47:20   16:33     1:42:33
2183  Sharon Shelton-Herstin F 55-59    108/172     1:44:43   16:33     1:42:34
2184  Danna Plewe            F 45-49    135/188     1:42:56   16:34     1:42:38
2185  Rebecca Johnson        F 40-44    152/183     2:05:11   16:34     1:42:40
2186  Edward Schmidt         M 45-49    114/128     1:48:06   16:35     1:42:45
2187  Gerald Vogel           M 60-64      62/78     1:45:22   16:36     1:42:50
2188  Matthew Snyder         M 25-29      69/74     1:45:25   16:36     1:42:51
2189  Carolyn Fitch          F 60-64     62/102     1:44:54   16:36     1:42:52
2190  Claudia Lawson         F 55-59    109/172     1:45:27   16:36     1:42:54
2191  Ron Whitis             M 60-64      63/78     1:46:01   16:37     1:42:57
2192  Nancy Clark            F 50-54    143/205     1:45:17   16:37     1:42:57
2193  Joel Hemmelgarn        M 35-39    105/112     1:46:28   16:37     1:43:00
2194  Angela Allen           F 30-34    155/188     1:46:22   16:38     1:43:02
2195  Pamela Golatt          F 50-54    144/205     1:49:38   16:40     1:43:15
2196  Jeannette Dennis       F 25-29    131/155     1:48:44   16:41     1:43:21
2197  Steven Wilson          M 60-64      64/78     1:46:26   16:41     1:43:22
2198  Rebecca Rowland-Buckle F 60-64     63/102     1:47:50   16:41     1:43:25
2199  Gene Fischer           M 60-64      65/78     1:47:50   16:41     1:43:26
2200  Kylee Galley           F 15-19      39/44     1:48:14   16:42     1:43:30
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2201  Miranda Hann           F 35-39    180/217     1:46:23   16:42     1:43:31
2202  Steven Bass            M 50-54    101/118     1:44:04   16:42     1:43:32
2203  Alan Armitage          M 55-59    103/124     1:43:34   16:43     1:43:34
2204  Barb Lewis             F 60-64     64/102     1:47:14   16:43     1:43:34
2205  Stephanie James        F 30-34    156/188     1:47:32   16:45     1:43:46
2206  Katie Hoiles           F 35-39    181/217     1:47:33   16:45     1:43:46
2207  Marlene Mayleben       F 70-74       8/16     1:46:27   16:46     1:43:54
2208  Elizabeth Generas      F 35-39    182/217     1:50:15   16:46     1:43:57
2209  Michelle Sledge        F 55-59    110/172     1:44:13   16:46     1:43:57
2210  Lisa Schilling         F 45-49    136/188     1:52:48   16:47     1:43:59
2211  Julie Williams         F 1-14       34/43     1:49:37   16:47     1:44:00
2212  Kristie Bower          F 45-49    137/188     1:52:48   16:47     1:44:00
2213  Jennifer Bryan         F 30-34    157/188     1:49:29   16:47     1:44:01
2214  Linda Richardson       F 45-49    138/188     1:47:58   16:47     1:44:02
2215  Edward Stewart         M 35-39    106/112     1:44:24   16:48     1:44:04
2216  Neha Rokkam            F 1-14       35/43     1:46:19   16:48     1:44:05
2217  Erin Otis              F 40-44    153/183     1:47:31   16:49     1:44:13
2218  Mary Grooms            F 55-59    111/172     1:47:24   16:50     1:44:18
2219  Daniel Pierron         M 40-44     99/104     1:46:14   16:50     1:44:19
2220  Olivia Allen           F 30-34    158/188     1:49:31   16:50     1:44:19
2221  Paula Goldston         F 40-44    154/183     1:46:32   16:50     1:44:20
2222  Carol J Sabol          F 55-59    112/172     1:45:16   16:50     1:44:20
2223  Michael Hazlett        M 55-59    104/124     1:47:14   16:50     1:44:21
2224  Vance Gilstrap         M 55-59    105/124     1:45:15   16:50     1:44:21
2225  Douglas Clark          M 50-54    102/118     1:46:41   16:51     1:44:24
2226  Aaron Galley           M 20-24      48/52     1:49:13   16:51     1:44:26
2227  Sarah Galley           F 40-44    155/183     1:49:13   16:51     1:44:27
2228  Barbara Fourman        F 50-54    145/205     1:47:44   16:51     1:44:28
2229  Barbara Bolyard        F 60-64     65/102     1:47:44   16:51     1:44:28
2230  Melinda Wise           F 40-44    156/183     1:48:50   16:52     1:44:35
2231  Jaime Iaquinta         F 35-39    183/217     1:45:58   16:53     1:44:37
2232  John Oleson            M 50-54    103/118     1:53:01   16:53     1:44:37
2233  Lisa Oleson            F 45-49    139/188     1:53:02   16:53     1:44:39
2234  Teresa Johnston        F 50-54    146/205     1:46:19   16:53     1:44:39
2235  Glenda Hoagland        F 60-64     66/102     1:46:22   16:54     1:44:42
2236  Brianna Johnson        F 25-29    132/155     1:49:25   16:54     1:44:43
2237  David Magrum           M 35-39    107/112     1:53:40   16:54     1:44:46
2238  Charmaine Powell       F 30-34    159/188     1:46:06   16:54     1:44:47
2239  Elizabeth Magrum       F 35-39    184/217     1:53:40   16:54     1:44:47
2240  Ron Johnson            M 60-64      66/78     1:49:54   16:55     1:44:47
2241  Michelle Smith         F 35-39    185/217     1:53:27   16:55     1:44:50
2242  Michelle Inman         F 45-49    140/188     1:53:27   16:55     1:44:50
2243  Vanessa Johnson        F 55-59    113/172     1:46:06   16:55     1:44:50
2244  Marla Hejma            F 60-64     67/102     1:48:13   16:55     1:44:51
2245  Amanda Mattlin         F 45-49    141/188     1:45:51   16:55     1:44:51
2246  Sterling Johnson       M 60-64      67/78     1:46:08   16:55     1:44:52
2247  Michael Tummings       M 30-34    106/115     1:46:11   16:55     1:44:52
2248  Barb Stuthard          F 55-59    114/172     1:45:54   16:55     1:44:53
2249  Victoria Woodard       F 60-64     68/102     1:47:04   16:57     1:45:03
2250  Lea Dawson             F 35-39    186/217     1:48:19   16:57     1:45:05
2251  Judy Petry             F 25-29    133/155     1:49:48   16:58     1:45:07
2252  Karen Devite           F 50-54    147/205     1:48:09   16:58     1:45:08
2253  Yecenia Caban Jimenez  F 35-39    187/217     1:45:18   16:58     1:45:11
2254  Gary Smith             M 65-69      30/40     1:46:52   16:58     1:45:12
2255  Ray Devite             M 45-49    115/128     1:48:09   16:58     1:45:12
2256  Carol Stone            F 50-54    148/205     1:48:39   16:59     1:45:17
2257  Loretta Allen          F 65-69      23/41     1:45:48   17:00     1:45:22
2258  Dhana Rokkam           F 40-44    157/183     1:47:38   17:00     1:45:24
2259  Lonnie Childress       M 1-14       50/60     1:46:36   17:02     1:45:36
2260  Shawn Rudegeair        M 30-34    107/115     2:00:29   17:03     1:45:43
2261  Rachel Rudegeair       F 30-34    160/188     2:00:28   17:04     1:45:43
2262  Kim Moystner           F 55-59    115/172     1:48:05   17:04     1:45:49
2263  Holly Boyd             F 45-49    142/188     1:48:24   17:05     1:45:49
2264  Shana Greene           F 30-34    161/188     1:49:23   17:05     1:45:51
2265  Heather Upton          F 30-34    162/188     1:47:47   17:05     1:45:52
2266  Jennifer Baxter        F 35-39    188/217     1:47:17   17:05     1:45:53
2267  Malia Sharma           F 15-19      40/44     1:47:11   17:06     1:45:57
2268  Suvidha Sharma         F 45-49    143/188     1:47:11   17:06     1:45:58
2269  Kristi Wagner          F 45-49    144/188     1:48:29   17:06     1:46:00
2270  Angela Battle          F 55-59    116/172     1:48:31   17:06     1:46:01
2271  Roberta Stagge         F 70-74       9/16     1:50:12   17:06     1:46:01
2272  Michael Ernst          M 35-39    108/112     1:51:15   17:08     1:46:08
2273  Melissa Chalker        F 25-29    134/155     1:51:15   17:08     1:46:09
2274  Valarie Dillon         F 30-34    163/188     1:50:06   17:10     1:46:21
2275  Margaret Hart          F 70-74      10/16     1:48:01   17:12     1:46:39
2276  Heather Mommaerts      F 30-34    164/188     1:59:33   17:13     1:46:39
2277  Michelle Stone         F 40-44    158/183     1:53:05   17:13     1:46:42
2278  Karen Edwards          F 50-54    149/205     1:50:31   17:13     1:46:45
2279  Therese Baker          F 60-64     69/102     1:49:27   17:14     1:46:48
2280  Janet Duckro           F 45-49    145/188     1:52:11   17:14     1:46:51
2281  Donald Madtes          M 65-69      31/40     1:48:07   17:15     1:46:55
2282  Sharon Madtes          F 65-69      24/41     1:48:07   17:15     1:46:57
2283  Marissa Muniz          F 25-29    135/155     1:52:13   17:15     1:46:57
2284  Addison Doughman       F 1-14       36/43     1:52:14   17:16     1:47:03
2285  Tersilia Farley        F 35-39    189/217     1:50:46   17:16     1:47:03
2286  Yvonne Procuniar       F 55-59    117/172     1:51:59   17:17     1:47:07
2287  Alana Phair            F 1-14       37/43     1:49:13   17:17     1:47:09
2288  Keith Williams         M 55-59    106/124     1:50:23   17:17     1:47:10
2289  Adam Phair             M 30-34    108/115     1:49:15   17:17     1:47:10
2290  Ashley Green           F 20-24      70/77     1:51:03   17:18     1:47:13
2291  Linda Leach            F 70-74      11/16     1:52:06   17:18     1:47:14
2292  Cody Constable         M 20-24      49/52     1:51:03   17:18     1:47:14
2293  Savannah White         F 20-24      71/77     1:48:04   17:18     1:47:16
2294  Pat Burrell            F 65-69      25/41     1:48:38   17:18     1:47:16
2295  Meghan Halfpap         F 15-19      41/44     1:52:49   17:19     1:47:18
2296  Amy Kotansky           F 50-54    150/205     1:47:56   17:19     1:47:21
2297  Robin Zartman          F 50-54    151/205     1:50:14   17:19     1:47:22
2298  Carol Yegerlehner      F 75-79        2/4     1:51:14   17:20     1:47:23
2299  Jackie Standifer       F 30-34    165/188     1:50:03   17:20     1:47:25
2300  Neelima Datla          F 40-44    159/183     2:09:57   17:20     1:47:26

Generated March 15, 2026 at 4:23 PM 23/28



Air Force Marathon - 10k - results OnlineRaceResults.com

PLACE NAME                   DIV         DIV PL     GUNTIME    PACE        TIME
----- ---------------------- -------  --------- ----------- ------- -----------
2301  Aruna Madichetti       F 40-44    160/183     2:09:57   17:20     1:47:26
2302  Srilakshmi Karanam     F 50-54    152/205     2:09:58   17:20     1:47:27
2303  Kavitha Trichinapally  F 40-44    161/183     1:48:10   17:21     1:47:30
2304  Srinivas Trichinapally M 45-49    116/128     1:48:10   17:21     1:47:30
2305  Arpita Musku           F 40-44    162/183     1:48:11   17:21     1:47:31
2306  Julie Bentley          F 50-54    153/205     1:48:12   17:21     1:47:33
2307  Roger Blakely          M 55-59    107/124     1:49:23   17:21     1:47:35
2308  Joe Gannon             M 65-69      32/40     1:50:03   17:22     1:47:39
2309  Donna Marshall         F 55-59    118/172     1:52:48   17:22     1:47:40
2310  Jenna Shields          F 15-19      42/44     1:48:37   17:23     1:47:43
2311  Stephanie Schmidt      F 35-39    190/217     1:52:52   17:23     1:47:43
2312  Frances Hengy          F 60-64     70/102     1:50:31   17:24     1:47:47
2313  Conrad Butzer          M 50-54    104/118     1:49:34   17:24     1:47:51
2314  Kathryn Martinez       F 25-29    136/155     1:50:10   17:24     1:47:52
2315  Veronica Court         F 30-34    166/188     1:50:10   17:24     1:47:52
2316  Tracy Howard           F 45-49    146/188     1:51:46   17:24     1:47:53
2317  Crystal Adkins         F 55-59    119/172     1:50:17   17:25     1:47:57
2318  Stephen Amos Ii        M 15-19      50/56     1:50:39   17:25     1:47:59
2319  Joseph Mark            M 55-59    108/124     1:49:22   17:26     1:48:01
2320  Mary Mark              F 55-59    120/172     1:49:22   17:26     1:48:03
2321  Helen Pugh             F 55-59    121/172     1:52:53   17:26     1:48:04
2322  Elizabeth Nartowicz    F 35-39    191/217     1:50:31   17:29     1:48:23
2323  Jennifer Voehringer    F 55-59    122/172     1:50:34   17:30     1:48:26
2324  Angie Bickett          F 45-49    147/188     1:52:51   17:30     1:48:26
2325  Angel Hanley           F 50-54    154/205     1:52:51   17:30     1:48:28
2326  Jennifer Bigi          F 40-44    163/183     1:52:19   17:30     1:48:30
2327  Sandra Bernot          F 55-59    123/172     1:49:24   17:31     1:48:34
2328  Mike Hartwell          M 65-69      33/40     1:51:09   17:32     1:48:37
2329  Mark Middleton         M 65-69      34/40     1:51:09   17:32     1:48:39
2330  Shirley Waker          F 55-59    124/172     1:51:49   17:32     1:48:41
2331  Tina Johnson           F 45-49    148/188     1:49:24   17:33     1:48:46
2332  Melissa Bertke         F 45-49    149/188     1:49:24   17:33     1:48:46
2333  Angi Kelley            F 50-54    155/205     1:50:51   17:33     1:48:46
2334  Susan Quisenberry      F 60-64     71/102     1:51:56   17:33     1:48:48
2335  Deborah Tippey         F 65-69      26/41     1:49:40   17:34     1:48:50
2336  Barbara Fisher         F 65-69      27/41     1:54:23   17:35     1:48:59
2337  Andrew Chantell        M 25-29      70/74     1:49:39   17:35     1:49:00
2338  Martha Rutan           F 35-39    192/217     1:54:24   17:35     1:49:00
2339  Megan Chantell         F 25-29    137/155     1:49:39   17:35     1:49:00
2340  Savannah Stewart       F 35-39    193/217     1:49:23   17:36     1:49:05
2341  Michael Bowers         M 55-59    109/124     1:55:24   17:36     1:49:05
2342  Diane Bowers           F 50-54    156/205     1:55:24   17:36     1:49:06
2343  Carolyn Gersch         F 55-59    125/172     1:54:25   17:37     1:49:13
2344  Gina Smith             F 60-64     72/102     1:51:01   17:37     1:49:14
2345  Michele Taylor         F 25-29    138/155     1:53:04   17:38     1:49:20
2346  Joyce Maness           F 65-69      28/41     1:53:49   17:39     1:49:21
2347  Tyler Ashbeck          M 1-14       51/60     1:52:38   17:39     1:49:23
2348  Gina McDowell          F 35-39    194/217     1:51:50   17:39     1:49:24
2349  Mike Ritter            M 45-49    117/128     1:52:40   17:39     1:49:25
2350  Natarajan Rajendran    M 55-59    110/124     1:49:59   17:39     1:49:26
2351  Gyaneshwar Tandon      M 55-59    111/124     1:49:59   17:40     1:49:27
2352  Melody Stange          F 60-64     73/102     1:50:44   17:41     1:49:33
2353  Renee Boyes            F 60-64     74/102     1:53:44   17:41     1:49:38
2354  Kathy Turner           F 55-59    126/172     1:55:15   17:42     1:49:39
2355  William Stibich        M 65-69      35/40     1:55:28   17:42     1:49:41
2356  Taylor Anderson        F 15-19      43/44     1:51:57   17:42     1:49:45
2357  Amanda Bennett         F 35-39    195/217     1:51:57   17:42     1:49:45
2358  Matthew Dunn           M 45-49    118/128     1:51:56   17:42     1:49:45
2359  Terry Trottier         M 45-49    119/128     1:52:52   17:43     1:49:45
2360  Valerie Trottier       F 45-49    150/188     1:52:52   17:43     1:49:47
2361  Abby Deep              F 45-49    151/188     2:15:59   17:45     1:50:01
2362  Geoff Deep             M 45-49    120/128     2:15:59   17:45     1:50:01
2363  Amy Elkins             F 35-39    196/217     1:53:47   17:46     1:50:04
2364  Jacob Elkins           M 25-29      71/74     1:53:47   17:46     1:50:04
2365  Amy Cimprich           F 45-49    152/188     1:53:31   17:46     1:50:05
2366  Kirsten Johnson        F 50-54    157/205     1:55:13   17:46     1:50:06
2367  Aaron Cimprich         M 15-19      51/56     1:53:32   17:46     1:50:06
2368  Tabitha Sakacsi        F 35-39    197/217     1:55:47   17:47     1:50:15
2369  Linda Trick            F 65-69      29/41     1:55:48   17:47     1:50:16
2370  Josey Finley           M 25-29      72/74     1:51:30   17:48     1:50:18
2371  Karen Finley           F 50-54    158/205     1:51:30   17:48     1:50:20
2372  Michele Ruff           F 55-59    127/172     1:54:15   17:48     1:50:20
2373  Andrea Williams        F 35-39    198/217     1:51:48   17:49     1:50:24
2374  Megan Anderson         F 30-34    167/188     1:54:22   17:49     1:50:27
2375  Jackie Flory           F 50-54    159/205     1:53:27   17:50     1:50:30
2376  Nicholas Pflughaupt    M 45-49    121/128     1:55:29   17:50     1:50:31
2377  Teresa Metzger         F 40-44    164/183     1:55:29   17:50     1:50:32
2378  Tammy Vater            F 50-54    160/205     1:55:29   17:50     1:50:32
2379  Ruth Amos              F 55-59    128/172     1:53:14   17:50     1:50:32
2380  Tonya Thomason         F 30-34    168/188     1:54:30   17:50     1:50:34
2381  Molly Hartman          F 25-29    139/155     1:55:14   17:50     1:50:34
2382  Jacqueline Luster      F 55-59    129/172     1:50:52   17:51     1:50:35
2383  Janet Raters           F 50-54    161/205     1:52:07   17:51     1:50:35
2384  Carin Boyd             F 45-49    153/188     1:53:16   17:51     1:50:36
2385  Jacqueline Bickley     F 30-34    169/188     1:55:41   17:51     1:50:40
2386  Jenny Henry            F 35-39    199/217     1:55:41   17:51     1:50:40
2387  Kyle Lundberg          M 55-59    112/124     1:51:35   17:52     1:50:43
2388  Ann Lundberg           F 50-54    162/205     1:51:35   17:52     1:50:44
2389  Mindi Howard           F 55-59    130/172     1:57:00   17:52     1:50:44
2390  Charlene Ritter        F 45-49    154/188     1:54:01   17:52     1:50:46
2391  John Howard            M 60-64      68/78     1:57:00   17:52     1:50:46
2392  Teresia Varney         F 55-59    131/172     1:53:54   17:53     1:50:52
2393  Emily Miklasevich      F 30-34    170/188     1:56:10   17:58     1:51:19
2394  Lori Ward              F 55-59    132/172     1:55:08   18:00     1:51:34
2395  Stephen Amos           M 55-59    113/124     1:54:16   18:00     1:51:35
2396  Melissa Must           F 55-59    133/172     1:55:09   18:00     1:51:36
2397  Tea Yankel             F 55-59    134/172     1:55:09   18:00     1:51:36
2398  Michael Zander         M 55-59    114/124     1:54:55   18:01     1:51:40
2399  Jo Wildman             F 60-64     75/102     1:55:34   18:01     1:51:42
2400  Colleen Brethen        F 55-59    135/172     1:53:16   18:02     1:51:45
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2401  Felicia Bryan          F 65-69      30/41     1:56:27   18:02     1:51:48
2402  Sonya Wenker           F 45-49    155/188     1:56:27   18:02     1:51:48
2403  Zachary Rudd           M 15-19      52/56     1:54:53   18:04     1:51:56
2404  Ann Rudd               F 50-54    163/205     1:54:54   18:04     1:51:57
2405  Scott Reckers          M 40-44    100/104     2:00:37   18:04     1:51:58
2406  Meredith Dwyer         F 25-29    140/155     1:57:09   18:04     1:52:01
2407  Rebecca Reckers        F 40-44    165/183     2:00:41   18:05     1:52:04
2408  Sushma Vedma           F 35-39    200/217     1:54:00   18:05     1:52:06
2409  David Brethen          M 60-64      69/78     1:53:38   18:05     1:52:07
2410  Carol Pureber          F 75-79        3/4     1:55:57   18:06     1:52:10
2411  Lawrence A Stafford    M 15-19      53/56     1:53:14   18:06     1:52:11
2412  Carol Moore            F 65-69      31/41     1:56:17   18:06     1:52:13
2413  Michelle Reyes         M 15-19      54/56     1:56:46   18:07     1:52:16
2414  Lawrence Stafford      M 50-54    105/118     1:53:23   18:08     1:52:22
2415  Judith Norris          F 60-64     76/102     1:57:35   18:09     1:52:27
2416  Kathleen Borowy        F 50-54    164/205     1:57:28   18:09     1:52:30
2417  Barbara Westgate       F 60-64     77/102     1:57:27   18:09     1:52:31
2418  Brad Bowory            M 50-54    106/118     1:57:28   18:09     1:52:31
2419  Lynn Eviston           F 55-59    136/172     1:57:27   18:10     1:52:32
2420  Tracy Zerba            F 55-59    137/172     1:57:28   18:10     1:52:33
2421  Thomas Karslake        M 60-64      70/78     1:58:21   18:10     1:52:34
2422  Jessica Tracey         F 35-39    201/217     1:56:02   18:10     1:52:34
2423  Sara Fekete            F 25-29    141/155     1:56:01   18:10     1:52:35
2424  Deedee Fekete          F 25-29    142/155     1:56:04   18:10     1:52:36
2425  Donna Jones            F 50-54    165/205     1:55:56   18:12     1:52:48
2426  Miles Reisinger        M 1-14       52/60     1:57:11   18:12     1:52:50
2427  Stefanie Little        F 35-39    202/217     1:54:22   18:13     1:52:51
2428  Robert Reisinger       M 45-49    122/128     1:57:12   18:13     1:52:52
2429  Zavier Little          M 1-14       53/60     1:54:23   18:13     1:52:52
2430  Jennifer Taylor        F 35-39    203/217     1:53:47   18:13     1:52:53
2431  Jennifer Lawler        F 45-49    156/188     1:57:26   18:14     1:52:58
2432  Sue Martin             F 45-49    157/188     1:57:26   18:14     1:52:59
2433  Paul Jones             M 50-54    107/118     1:58:49   18:15     1:53:04
2434  Katherine Rath         F 45-49    158/188     1:58:49   18:15     1:53:04
2435  Mary E Johnson         F 60-64     78/102     1:57:31   18:15     1:53:05
2436  Gwendolyn Carlton      F 65-69      32/41     1:57:33   18:15     1:53:06
2437  David Garrett          M 55-59    115/124     1:57:32   18:16     1:53:14
2438  Amy Shields            F 35-39    204/217     1:54:06   18:16     1:53:15
2439  Malissa Stroup         F 30-34    171/188     1:58:23   18:17     1:53:16
2440  Olivia Fekete          F 20-24      72/77     1:56:44   18:17     1:53:18
2441  Robert Teeter          M 70-74      15/18     1:59:27   18:18     1:53:23
2442  Krystal Diaz           F 30-34    172/188     1:53:50   18:18     1:53:24
2443  Loren Fekete           F 30-34    173/188     1:56:51   18:18     1:53:24
2444  Ivette Diaz            F 50-54    166/205     1:53:50   18:18     1:53:25
2445  Catherine Sanders      F 60-64     79/102     1:55:10   18:18     1:53:25
2446  Michelle Gibson        F 50-54    167/205     1:57:15   18:19     1:53:29
2447  Janiece Williams       F 40-44    166/183     1:56:12   18:19     1:53:30
2448  Timica Jenkins         F 40-44    167/183     1:57:15   18:19     1:53:31
2449  Erica Pettigrew        F 35-39    205/217     1:55:06   18:19     1:53:34
2450  Myrna Vela             F 55-59    138/172     1:55:06   18:20     1:53:35
2451  Lindsey Cornett        F 30-34    174/188     1:58:12   18:20     1:53:35
2452  Neil Cornett           M 30-34    109/115     1:58:11   18:20     1:53:35
2453  Lakisha Mays           F 35-39    206/217     1:54:42   18:20     1:53:38
2454  Misty Gillem           F 35-39    207/217     1:54:42   18:20     1:53:39
2455  Wendell Roby           M 55-59    116/124     1:53:58   18:21     1:53:41
2456  Nan-C Moss             F 50-54    168/205     1:56:26   18:21     1:53:45
2457  Sandra Fulton          F 45-49    159/188     1:56:35   18:22     1:53:48
2458  Beth Hepfner           F 60-64     80/102     1:58:57   18:22     1:53:50
2459  Richard Kochaney       M 60-64      71/78     1:53:54   18:23     1:53:54
2460  Leslie Adkins          F 40-44    168/183     2:08:38   18:24     1:54:04
2461  Matt Beck              M 35-39    109/112     1:56:16   18:24     1:54:04
2462  Miriah Beck            F 35-39    208/217     1:56:16   18:24     1:54:05
2463  Erika Tate             F 50-54    169/205     2:00:02   18:26     1:54:15
2464  Heather Knobeloch      F 25-29    143/155     1:56:21   18:26     1:54:15
2465  Christine Curtis       F 50-54    170/205     1:59:16   18:27     1:54:22
2466  Josette Colwell        F 45-49    160/188     1:59:17   18:27     1:54:23
2467  James Latham           M 65-69      36/40     1:59:23   18:28     1:54:25
2468  Patricia Latham        F 55-59    139/172     1:59:25   18:28     1:54:26
2469  Justin Sage            M 20-24      50/52     1:55:21   18:28     1:54:27
2470  Del Gillespie          F 50-54    171/205     2:00:14   18:28     1:54:29
2471  Sheila Whidbee         F 50-54    172/205     2:00:14   18:28     1:54:29
2472  Cassandra Olsen        F 20-24      73/77     1:56:10   18:28     1:54:29
2473  Steven Sage            M 50-54    108/118     1:59:38   18:29     1:54:31
2474  Lisa Olsen             F 45-49    161/188     1:56:11   18:29     1:54:31
2475  Julie Sage             F 55-59    140/172     1:59:38   18:29     1:54:31
2476  Ashleigh Oliver        F 25-29    144/155     1:56:41   18:29     1:54:32
2477  Bryon Russell-Oliver   M 35-39    110/112     1:56:42   18:29     1:54:32
2478  Karrie Lutz            F 40-44    169/183     1:59:33   18:29     1:54:33
2479  Brittania Williams     F 30-34    175/188     1:55:24   18:29     1:54:35
2480  Kelly Schaefer         F 50-54    173/205     2:09:28   18:29     1:54:35
2481  Natosha Payne          F 35-39    209/217     2:09:28   18:29     1:54:36
2482  Carey Clark            F 50-54    174/205     1:56:55   18:29     1:54:36
2483  Jackie McPeek          M 75-79      10/11     1:56:52   18:31     1:54:43
2484  Joyce McPeek           F 55-59    141/172     1:56:51   18:31     1:54:43
2485  Pamela Carrier         F 50-54    175/205     1:57:04   18:31     1:54:43
2486  Jim Albert             M 45-49    123/128     1:58:33   18:31     1:54:45
2487  Destiny Sage           F 20-24      74/77     1:55:39   18:31     1:54:46
2488  Barb Cafarella         F 55-59    142/172     1:58:36   18:31     1:54:47
2489  Kathy Burger           F 60-64     81/102     1:58:36   18:31     1:54:47
2490  Elizabeth Hoeger       F 50-54    176/205     1:57:15   18:31     1:54:48
2491  Jessica Robinson       F 30-34    176/188     1:58:47   18:32     1:54:51
2492  Natasha Walls          F 25-29    145/155     1:59:17   18:33     1:54:55
2493  Arielle Manning        F 25-29    146/155     2:14:29   18:35     1:55:10
2494  Timothy Manning        M 25-29      73/74     2:14:30   18:35     1:55:11
2495  Shevelle Madison       F 50-54    177/205     2:00:08   18:36     1:55:18
2496  Michelle Wilkinson     F 45-49    162/188     1:56:09   18:36     1:55:19
2497  David Taylor           M 60-64      72/78     1:57:53   18:37     1:55:23
2498  Theresa Taylor         F 55-59    143/172     1:57:54   18:37     1:55:24
2499  Katherine Branch       F 35-39    210/217     1:59:41   18:38     1:55:27
2500  Tony Novello           M 50-54    109/118     2:01:39   18:38     1:55:27
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2501  Sean Sullivan          M 50-54    110/118     2:01:40   18:38     1:55:28
2502  Corey Sullivan         M 30-34    110/115     2:01:40   18:38     1:55:28
2503  Brianna Brailey        F 25-29    147/155     2:01:39   18:38     1:55:28
2504  Corrinne Sullivan      F 20-24      75/77     2:01:40   18:38     1:55:29
2505  Robert Craven          M 55-59    117/124     1:55:56   18:40     1:55:41
2506  Karon Robinson         F 50-54    178/205     2:00:43   18:40     1:55:43
2507  Susan Mauck            F 60-64     82/102     2:00:57   18:41     1:55:47
2508  Kathleen Gallagher     F 65-69      33/41     1:59:12   18:41     1:55:48
2509  Ernie Carter           M 60-64      73/78     1:59:30   18:42     1:55:51
2510  Mary Irby-Jones        F 50-54    179/205     2:04:39   18:43     1:56:03
2511  Morgan Murphy          F 30-34    177/188     1:56:31   18:44     1:56:04
2512  Jodi Starcher          F 45-49    163/188     2:01:09   18:44     1:56:05
2513  Linda Hollen           F 60-64     83/102     1:56:32   18:44     1:56:05
2514  Joanne Garrett         F 60-64     84/102     2:00:23   18:44     1:56:06
2515  Susan McCarthy         F 55-59    144/172     1:58:15   18:45     1:56:11
2516  April Newton           F 50-54    180/205     1:57:31   18:45     1:56:14
2517  Jacqueline Janning-Las F 50-54    181/205     1:59:34   18:47     1:56:22
2518  Joseph Lask            M 50-54    111/118     1:59:35   18:47     1:56:22
2519  Jason Grant            M 40-44    101/104     1:57:00   18:47     1:56:24
2520  Dana Grant             F 40-44    170/183     1:57:00   18:47     1:56:24
2521  Jamie Lynn             F 35-39    211/217     1:57:44   18:48     1:56:30
2522  Michelle Stenholm      F 45-49    164/188     2:01:36   18:48     1:56:30
2523  Patricia Kohlrieser    F 40-44    171/183     1:59:08   18:49     1:56:37
2524  Angela Chavez          F 45-49    165/188     1:59:10   18:49     1:56:39
2525  Deleon Narcisse        M 50-54    112/118     1:59:23   18:50     1:56:42
2526  Tammy Narcisse         F 50-54    182/205     1:59:23   18:50     1:56:43
2527  Frank Raches           M 60-64      74/78     1:59:51   18:50     1:56:45
2528  Joseph Rupp            M 35-39    111/112     2:01:38   18:51     1:56:52
2529  Karen Rupp             F 35-39    212/217     2:01:38   18:52     1:56:54
2530  Pamela Whitaker        F 45-49    166/188     1:59:17   18:53     1:57:03
2531  Jon Whitaker           M 45-49    124/128     1:59:18   18:53     1:57:03
2532  Victoria Russell       F 40-44    172/183     2:02:35   18:54     1:57:09
2533  Julie Zink             F 40-44    173/183     2:02:36   18:54     1:57:09
2534  Jason Tipton           M 35-39    112/112     2:02:19   18:54     1:57:11
2535  Maria Hopper           F 70-74      12/16     2:00:40   18:56     1:57:22
2536  Adriana Eden           F 50-54    183/205     2:01:07   18:58     1:57:30
2537  Cael Legawiec          M 1-14       54/60     2:01:13   18:58     1:57:33
2538  Jason Robertson        M 45-49    125/128     2:01:07   18:58     1:57:33
2539  Jessica Thaxton        F 25-29    148/155     2:03:04   18:59     1:57:37
2540  Rebecca Teeter         F 55-59    145/172     2:03:43   18:59     1:57:39
2541  Janice Keivel          F 55-59    146/172     1:59:54   18:59     1:57:39
2542  Beth Watson            F 50-54    184/205     2:03:44   18:59     1:57:40
2543  Robin Legawiec         F 55-59    147/172     2:01:24   19:00     1:57:46
2544  Ashlin Spicer          F 25-29    149/155     2:02:45   19:01     1:57:49
2545  Timothy Spicer         M 30-34    111/115     2:02:46   19:01     1:57:50
2546  Konnor Vantress        M 1-14       55/60     2:03:25   19:01     1:57:53
2547  Carol Webster          F 60-64     85/102     2:03:25   19:01     1:57:53
2548  Sherry Isbell          F 55-59    148/172     1:58:20   19:02     1:57:57
2549  Mark Mazer             M 55-59    118/124     1:59:53   19:03     1:58:02
2550  Teresa Huber           F 55-59    149/172     1:59:51   19:03     1:58:02
2551  Jessica Glass          F 30-34    178/188     2:02:38   19:03     1:58:03
2552  Nikki Baker            F 30-34    179/188     2:00:43   19:03     1:58:05
2553  Sandra Brasington      F 50-54    185/205     1:59:55   19:03     1:58:06
2554  Elyssa Covey           F 1-14       38/43     2:02:49   19:07     1:58:27
2555  Cathy Dovenbarger      F 55-59    150/172     2:01:28   19:08     1:58:35
2556  Richard Dovenbarger    M 55-59    119/124     2:01:29   19:08     1:58:36
2557  Malana Reisinger       F 1-14       39/43     2:03:04   19:10     1:58:45
2558  Rebecca Cason          F 55-59    151/172     2:03:28   19:11     1:58:52
2559  Kristen Hirschfeld     F 30-34    180/188     2:03:28   19:11     1:58:53
2560  Kristy Bathgate        F 35-39    213/217     2:02:08   19:11     1:58:53
2561  Karen Knebel           F 45-49    167/188     2:02:26   19:11     1:58:54
2562  Rosario Crouch         F 45-49    168/188     2:02:26   19:11     1:58:55
2563  Lisa Hornick           F 45-49    169/188     2:02:26   19:11     1:58:55
2564  Shellie Sweeterman     F 55-59    152/172     2:02:25   19:11     1:58:56
2565  Kara Bishop            F 45-49    170/188     2:02:26   19:11     1:58:56
2566  Allison Tipton         F 30-34    181/188     2:04:07   19:12     1:58:59
2567  Hielena N Hering       F 60-64     86/102     2:02:03   19:13     1:59:04
2568  Misty Wilker           F 40-44    174/183     2:02:03   19:13     1:59:04
2569  Deirdre Sargent        F 25-29    150/155     2:04:19   19:14     1:59:09
2570  Deandre Criddell       F 20-24      76/77     2:04:19   19:14     1:59:09
2571  Gayle Thomas           F 70-74      13/16     2:04:23   19:14     1:59:11
2572  Susan Karcher          F 60-64     87/102     2:04:24   19:14     1:59:12
2573  Wayne Thomas           M 65-69      37/40     2:04:24   19:14     1:59:12
2574  Pauline Orcutt         F 50-54    186/205     2:03:43   19:14     1:59:14
2575  Cassidy Bathgate       F 1-14       40/43     2:02:19   19:16     1:59:22
2576  Heather Reisinger      F 40-44    175/183     2:03:43   19:16     1:59:23
2577  Jose Aponte            M 55-59    120/124     2:01:30   19:17     1:59:29
2578  Terri Jackson          F 60-64     88/102     2:03:18   19:17     1:59:31
2579  Anita Schaengold       F 50-54    187/205     2:03:19   19:17     1:59:32
2580  Kim Gannon             F 55-59    153/172     2:01:58   19:17     1:59:33
2581  Mary Aponte            F 60-64     89/102     2:01:31   19:18     1:59:35
2582  Michael Lassen         M 45-49    126/128     2:01:29   19:18     1:59:38
2583  Cheryl Pickerill       F 40-44    176/183     2:03:53   19:19     1:59:41
2584  David Wiley            M 60-64      75/78     1:59:49   19:19     1:59:43
2585  Jean Lundquist         F 55-59    154/172     2:02:39   19:19     1:59:45
2586  Judith Huntley         F 55-59    155/172     2:02:39   19:19     1:59:46
2587  Frank Sulzer           M 40-44    102/104     2:01:12   19:22     2:00:03
2588  Betsy Nushawg          F 75-79        4/4     2:03:59   19:24     2:00:17
2589  Charles Neu            M 70-74      16/18     2:04:00   19:25     2:00:18
2590  Melinda Forsythe       F 60-64     90/102     2:05:20   19:25     2:00:20
2591  Charles Forsythe       M 60-64      76/78     2:05:20   19:25     2:00:21
2592  Kathern Covey          F 45-49    171/188     2:04:44   19:25     2:00:22
2593  Mahala Covey           F 15-19      44/44     2:04:45   19:25     2:00:23
2594  Phillip Risner         M 60-64      77/78     2:08:43   19:29     2:00:44
2595  Gerry Slone            F 60-64     91/102     2:08:44   19:29     2:00:45
2596  Jason Otis             M 20-24      51/52     2:04:13   19:30     2:00:53
2597  Eric Otis              M 15-19      55/56     2:04:14   19:30     2:00:54
2598  Billy Andrews          M 50-54    113/118     2:09:22   19:31     2:00:59
2599  Rochelle Andrews       F 50-54    188/205     2:09:23   19:31     2:01:00
2600  Claudia McGee          F 60-64     92/102     2:06:03   19:31     2:01:00
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2601  Linda Langenderfer     F 55-59    156/172     2:02:23   19:32     2:01:06
2602  Jessica Baker          F 25-29    151/155     2:02:03   19:35     2:01:21
2603  Ashley Austin          F 25-29    152/155     2:02:03   19:35     2:01:22
2604  Diana Stimson          F 45-49    172/188     2:06:55   19:40     2:01:52
2605  Kathleen Cooper        F 50-54    189/205     2:06:55   19:40     2:01:53
2606  Donna Miller           F 55-59    157/172     2:03:36   19:42     2:02:03
2607  Sandy Huffman          F 65-69      34/41     2:03:36   19:42     2:02:05
2608  Victor Ackley          M 55-59    121/124     2:07:11   19:45     2:02:26
2609  Sarah Ackley           F 30-34    182/188     2:07:10   19:45     2:02:27
2610  Cindy Bachinsky        F 50-54    190/205     2:22:14   19:46     2:02:31
2611  Kelly Repka            F 45-49    173/188     2:07:26   19:46     2:02:33
2612  James Bachinsky        M 50-54    114/118     2:22:17   19:47     2:02:34
2613  Patricia Rodger        F 60-64     93/102     2:06:01   19:47     2:02:35
2614  Buddy Fryer            M 65-69      38/40     2:07:28   19:48     2:02:43
2615  Amy Minneman           F 30-34    183/188     2:07:24   19:49     2:02:50
2616  Anastasia Halsey       F 55-59    158/172     2:08:21   19:51     2:02:59
2617  Virginia Perry         F 65-69      35/41     2:04:12   19:51     2:03:01
2618  Connie Walker          F 55-59    159/172     2:05:39   19:52     2:03:09
2619  Joseph Wetzel          M 50-54    115/118     2:08:48   19:52     2:03:10
2620  Rebecca Berry          F 35-39    214/217     2:05:11   19:52     2:03:11
2621  Patch Wetzel           F 50-54    191/205     2:08:48   19:53     2:03:12
2622  Karen Adamczak         F 50-54    192/205     2:05:46   19:53     2:03:15
2623  Julie Mannheim         F 50-54    193/205     2:05:09   19:56     2:03:32
2624  Kriss Haren            F 55-59    160/172     2:05:10   19:56     2:03:33
2625  Debbie Donathan        F 50-54    194/205     2:05:09   19:56     2:03:34
2626  Loree Dulin            F 55-59    161/172     2:06:40   19:58     2:03:48
2627  Cindy Pelhan           F 55-59    162/172     2:06:41   19:59     2:03:50
2628  Kristi Maxwell         F 45-49    174/188     2:10:03   20:01     2:04:01
2629  Rebecca Townsend       F 45-49    175/188     2:10:06   20:01     2:04:04
2630  Lindsay Ackley         F 35-39    215/217     2:08:57   20:03     2:04:16
2631  Lynette Tamplain       F 60-64     94/102     2:06:18   20:05     2:04:27
2632  Ylva Estrellado        F 20-24      77/77     2:09:55   20:06     2:04:37
2633  Winona Champagne       F 65-69      36/41     2:06:30   20:07     2:04:40
2634  Christine Fahlbusch    F 45-49    176/188     2:06:32   20:07     2:04:42
2635  Michelle Hanson        F 25-29    153/155     2:09:37   20:09     2:04:52
2636  Sandra Hanson          F 55-59    163/172     2:09:37   20:09     2:04:53
2637  Linda Petrusch         F 65-69      37/41     2:09:38   20:09     2:04:54
2638  Rosanna Ackley         F 55-59    164/172     2:09:41   20:10     2:04:58
2639  Ryan Porterfield       M 30-34    112/115     2:09:05   20:14     2:05:24
2640  Mary Haller            F 40-44    177/183     2:10:36   20:14     2:05:25
2641  Linda Jones            F 60-64     95/102     2:09:06   20:14     2:05:25
2642  Rebecca Porterfield    F 30-34    184/188     2:09:05   20:14     2:05:25
2643  Sandra Mants           F 70-74      14/16     2:10:36   20:14     2:05:25
2644  Lisa Hardy             F 40-44    178/183     2:05:29   20:15     2:05:29
2645  Suellywn Stewart       F 60-64     96/102     2:08:43   20:15     2:05:31
2646  Kathryn Streb          F 50-54    195/205     2:25:31   20:22     2:06:13
2647  Sonya Gorkowski        F 50-54    196/205     2:08:26   20:25     2:06:32
2648  Nacole Vogelsang       F 40-44    179/183     2:08:29   20:25     2:06:33
2649  MacMannus Davis        M 1-14       56/60     2:09:11   20:27     2:06:44
2650  Richard Whitty         M 70-74      17/18     2:09:11   20:27     2:06:45
2651  Hanawa K Hampton       M 55-59    122/124     2:11:51   20:28     2:06:53
2652  Shirley Cox            F 60-64     97/102     2:09:24   20:31     2:07:08
2653  Adam Cox               M 1-14       57/60     2:09:24   20:31     2:07:08
2654  Brian Roberts          M 45-49    127/128     2:12:25   20:34     2:07:30
2655  Mike Roberts           M 70-74      18/18     2:12:25   20:34     2:07:31
2656  Patti Lovely           F 60-64     98/102     2:11:52   20:35     2:07:35
2657  Debbie Robinson        F 45-49    177/188     2:11:51   20:35     2:07:36
2658  Angela Wise            F 45-49    178/188     2:10:50   20:40     2:08:06
2659  Marsha Madison         F 55-59    165/172     2:11:03   20:42     2:08:15
2660  Beverly Chelgren       F 70-74      15/16     2:10:22   20:43     2:08:23
2661  Allen Chelgren         M 40-44    103/104     2:10:22   20:43     2:08:23
2662  Tom Robson             M 50-54    116/118     2:13:05   20:43     2:08:25
2663  Corneilus Wallace      M 60-64      78/78     2:10:23   20:46     2:08:46
2664  Debra Caruso           F 60-64     99/102     2:11:06   20:48     2:08:56
2665  Sandie Geib            F 50-54    197/205     2:11:21   20:54     2:09:31
2666  Stephen Geib           M 55-59    123/124     2:11:22   20:54     2:09:32
2667  Ian Young              M 1-14       58/60     2:14:46   21:02     2:10:24
2668  Kelsey Young           F 35-39    216/217     2:14:48   21:03     2:10:26
2669  Karen Lewis            F 40-44    180/183     2:13:57   21:03     2:10:29
2670  Samantha Lewis         F 1-14       41/43     2:13:58   21:03     2:10:30
2671  Marcia Marquis         F 70-74      16/16     2:13:59   21:04     2:10:31
2672  Ethan Depriest         M 15-19      56/56     2:11:47   21:06     2:10:47
2673  Karen Byrum            F 55-59    166/172     2:12:00   21:08     2:10:58
2674  Cora Johnson           F 55-59    167/172     2:12:00   21:08     2:10:58
2675  Derek Walker           M 30-34    113/115     2:12:06   21:09     2:11:07
2676  Sena Walker            F 30-34    185/188     2:12:07   21:09     2:11:07
2677  Penny Shurte           F 45-49    179/188     2:15:30   21:12     2:11:25
2678  David Arvin            M 40-44    104/104     2:15:00   21:17     2:11:55
2679  Kathryn Fourman        F 55-59    168/172     2:17:22   21:19     2:12:04
2680  Terry Krug             M 75-79      11/11     2:17:23   21:19     2:12:06
2681  Christine Olsen        F 45-49    180/188     2:17:48   21:22     2:12:25
2682  Elaine Rosca           F 55-59    169/172     2:14:52   21:30     2:13:14
2683  Rhonda Stockton        F 50-54    198/205     2:18:38   21:30     2:13:18
2684  Deborah McGraw         F 45-49    181/188     2:18:38   21:31     2:13:19
2685  Penny Blosser          F 60-64    100/102     2:15:30   21:32     2:13:27
2686  Debbie Holmes          F 65-69      38/41     2:17:23   21:34     2:13:41
2687  Frances Anderson       F 60-64    101/102     2:17:23   21:34     2:13:41
2688  George Gabone          M 55-59    124/124     2:16:24   21:34     2:13:42
2689  Deogratias Eustace     M 50-54    117/118     2:16:23   21:35     2:13:47
2690  Kevin Healey           M 20-24      52/52     2:15:01   21:40     2:14:18
2691  Nicole Carine          F 35-39    217/217     2:18:47   21:41     2:14:26
2692  Gina Dresel            F 40-44    181/183     2:18:48   21:41     2:14:27
2693  Jennifer Bennett       F 60-64    102/102     2:19:44   21:42     2:14:28
2694  Constance Robertson    F 65-69      39/41     2:19:44   21:42     2:14:29
2695  Lorile Williams        F 45-49    182/188     2:19:44   21:42     2:14:29
2696  Jennifer Kochaney      F 45-49    183/188     2:19:52   21:44     2:14:44
2697  Danielle Fritz         F 45-49    184/188     2:47:06   21:49     2:15:10
2698  Thomas Brewster        M 45-49    128/128     2:47:06   21:49     2:15:11
2699  Sheila Eberle          F 50-54    199/205     2:18:01   22:01     2:16:26
2700  Emily Sanders          F 25-29    154/155     2:25:23   22:03     2:16:39
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PLACE NAME                   DIV         DIV PL     GUNTIME    PACE        TIME
----- ---------------------- -------  --------- ----------- ------- -----------
2701  Elizabeth Morrow       F 30-34    186/188     2:25:24   22:03     2:16:39
2702  Helen Morrow           F 55-59    170/172     2:25:24   22:03     2:16:39
2703  Melissa Brown          F 45-49    185/188     2:18:31   22:05     2:16:55
2704  Colleen Pearson        F 50-54    200/205     2:18:31   22:06     2:16:56
2705  Grace Estrellado       F 55-59    171/172     2:22:21   22:07     2:17:05
2706  Robert Rayborn         M 65-69      39/40     2:19:27   22:11     2:17:28
2707  Santino Delgatto       M 1-14       59/60     2:19:27   22:11     2:17:28
2708  Anicia Delgatto        F 40-44    182/183     2:19:27   22:11     2:17:28
2709  Kadie Bowling          F 1-14       42/43     2:19:27   22:11     2:17:29
2710  Kimberly Bowling       F 45-49    186/188     2:19:27   22:11     2:17:30
2711  Susan Zartman          F 55-59    172/172     2:21:04   22:23     2:18:47
2712  Anastacia Zartman-Robb F 1-14       43/43     2:21:04   22:24     2:18:48
2713  Michelle Kirlin        F 30-34    187/188     2:28:08   23:07     2:23:19
2714  Nicholas Scaglione     M 30-34    114/115     2:28:06   23:07     2:23:19
2715  Denny Kirlin           M 65-69      40/40     2:28:09   23:07     2:23:19
2716  Rita Beck              F 50-54    201/205     2:27:48   23:09     2:23:31
2717  Corey Gaddis           M 30-34    115/115     2:27:47   23:20     2:24:35
2718  Michael Osborne        M 25-29      74/74     2:27:47   23:20     2:24:35
2719  Barbara Beard          F 65-69      40/41     2:29:49   23:20     2:24:39
2720  Pamela Lambert         F 65-69      41/41     2:29:50   23:20     2:24:40
2721  Leslie Osborne         F 25-29    155/155     2:27:54   23:21     2:24:44
2722  Michelle Gaddis        F 30-34    188/188     2:27:54   23:21     2:24:45
2723  Anthony Wilkins        M 50-54    118/118     2:27:08   23:39     2:26:37
2724  Beatrice Gabone        F 50-54    202/205     2:35:33   24:40     2:32:52
2725  Rosemary Eustace       F 45-49    187/188     2:35:34   24:41     2:32:57
2726  Emilio Brannon         M 1-14       60/60     2:34:48   24:45     2:33:25
2727  Sabrina Ramos          F 50-54    203/205     2:34:48   24:45     2:33:25
2728  Helen Dalton           F 45-49    188/188     2:43:52   26:14     2:42:39
2729  Dorinda Criddell       F 50-54    204/205     2:58:42   28:00     2:53:31
2730  Kera Watkins           F 40-44    183/183     3:00:47   28:42     2:57:51
2731  Michelle Phebus        F 50-54    205/205     3:00:48   28:42     2:57:53
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